UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

18

.CHAIN,110LNK,27.5"L,RIVET CONTINOUS.

461.900 87.761 549.661 |7
19 .MRO-SEAL.HGH PRESS,ND  440400- 1 P
50,BRN. 555.000 105.450 660.450 |
20 .MRO-GREASE,MOBIL 1 SYNTHETIC i 139.600 26.524 166.124 v
21 .O-RING,(METRIC)10X2.5 1 48.100 9.138 57.239 ¢
22 .SEAL,AXLE/HUB,.75X1.0X.125TK MTL . 1 112.800 21432 134.232 e
23 .STRAIN RELIEF,F/GOLD CABLE 1 1.355.600 257.564 1.613.164 v
24 .HOOK 1 /_
ASSY,RETRIEV.,SNGL,SHTY/LMP/PR. 1.619.100 307.629 1.926.729
25 POLE ASSY,RETRIEVAL/DOWNHOLE TL,5' . 1 539.900 102.581 642,481 v
26 .GUIDE,DOWNHOLE,GATOR TAIL 1 4.806.500 932.235 5.838.735 ¥~
27 .BULB,HALOGEN/XENON,12V,12W OZ i . 1 159.800 30.362 190,162 'd
28 SPACER,USHIO LAMP,0Zi} 1 92.100 17.488 109.599 |«
29 HOLDER,LAMP SOCKET,LIGHT HEAD,OZ il 1 247.000 41.230 58.230 L
30 -REFLECTOR,PARABOLIC 1 524.600 92.674 624274 1
31 :0-RING,2-018,SILICONE 1 37.100 7.048 44.149
32 .SCREW,SET,4-40 X.125,51L.VER-TIP,SST. 1 46.500 2.835 55.335 v
33 .WASHER,TEFLON,.810 1 -
ODX.760IDX.010TK. 76.600 14.554 91.154 |
34 .O-RING,MOLDED,LIGHT HEAD,OZ If 1 72.800 13.832 96.632 he”
35 .O-RING,2-033 SILICONE 1 37.100 7.049 44,149 v .
36 .0-RING,2-146,BUNA-N 1 37.100 7.048 44.149 &
37 .O-RING,2-127,BUNA-N 1 37.100 7.049 44.149 e
38 KIT,TONE BOARD UPGRADE 1 912.800 173.432 1.086.232 |+~
38 CONTROL,HARNESS & TRANS CABLESVTV 1 6.887.500 1.308.625 2.196.125 [
40 CONTROL,HARNESS & TRANS CABLE UV 1 5.270.800 1.001.452 6.272.252 e
41 TANK ASSY,WATER 66 GAL 1 9.136.800 1.735.992 10.872.792
42 TRIPOD W/PULLEY 1 36.479.700 6.931.143 43.410.843 V7
43 OBSOLETE,USE-0020070 1 318.555.200 60.525.488 379.080.688 [
a4 QUBE,B/W MC REM/FOC MANWIND 1 e
FIBER 347.514.900 66.027.831 413.542.731
45 LATERAL,INSPECTION SYSTEM,M/C 1 492.032.000 93.486.080 585.518.080 v
6 LATERAL INSPECTION SYSTEM,M/C W/50 ! 499.061.000 94.821.590 593.882.590 e
47 MINI,SCOUT,ASSY,W/BASKET 1 142.625.300 27.098.807 169.724.107 -
48 MINI,SCOUT,ASSY,6-COND MINI-REEL 1 118.492.700 22.703.613 142.186.313
49 MCT-500 1 361.994.700 68.778.993 430.773.693 t~
S0 TV SYSTEM,COLOR SINCON WELL 1 576.905.000 109.611.950 686.516.950 [
51 DATAVIEW, II/TDU ASSY 1 143.349.300 27.236.367 170.585.667 <
52 DATAVIEW,II/TDU,CARTRIDGE READY 1 86.878.000 16.506.820 103.384.820 e
53 OBSOLETE,USE-002211 1 119.492.700 22.703.613 142.196.313 ¥
54 DATAVIEW, Il ASSY 1 53.419.700 10.149.743 63.568.443 -
55 PDR-90,ASSY,(G) 1 119.492.700 22.703.613 142.196.313 ///
56 OBSOLETE,USE-002213 1 56.231.300 10.683.947 66.915.247 |~
57 DATAVIEW, Ill ASSEMBLY(G) i 43.579.100 8.280.029 51.859.129
58 DATACODE,CHARACTER GEN W/ACC 1 7.730.900 1.468.871 9.199.771 /
59 VIDEQ,PRINTER,ASSY 1 30.223.900 5.742.541 35.966.441 "/,
60 PRODATA,TITLER ASSY 1 47.786.500 3.081.335 56.877.835 4/
61 PRODATA,OBSOLETE USE 002221 1 33.738.400 6.410.296 40.148.696 | )
62 PDR-90,ASSY,METRIC(G) 1 119.482.700 22.703.613 142.186.313 "':
63 PDR-90,ASSY,METRIC PAL 1 119.492.700 22.703.613 142.196.313 |7 p
64 OBSOLETE,USE-002224 1 33.738.400 6.410.296 40.148.696 ‘; -
65 PRODATA,ASSY,METRIC 1 56.161.100 10.670.609 66.831.709 [
66 RECORDER,VIDEO CASSETTE-VHS AG2400 1 25.303.600 4.807.684 30.111.284 |
67 PRODATA,TITLER W/PRINTER 1 54.825.500 10.416.845 65.242.345 o
68 OBSOLETE,USE-003333 1 13.775.900 2.617.421 16.383.321 ¢




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

69 RECORDER,F/PROSCOUT 1 11.245.500 2.136.645 13.382.145 k~
70 PRODATA WELL ASSY 1 50.608.100 9.615.539 60.223.639 k=
71 REEL ASSY,S/C 2000'CABLE 1 166.868.500 31.705.015 198.573.515 ¢
72 VIDEQ PRINTER W/O RACKMOUNT 1 26.568.800 5.048.072 31616872
73 CONTROL,DESK POWER WINCH(G)(SS) 1 6.987.800 1.327.682 8.315.482 I
74 FTGMTR,S/C W/DV UV-12'TRLR 1 13.775.900 2.617.421 16.393.321 1%
75 FTGMTR,5/C W/DV UM-16'TRLR 1 25.655.000 4.874.450 30.529.450
76 MONITOR,PRESS POSATRYN TEST & 1 -

GROUT 14.991.400 2.848.366 17.839.766 |
77 OBSOLETE,USE-002613 1 16.223.300 3.082.427 19305727 I~
78 COMMUNICATION,SYSTEM, HEADPHONE 1 20.945.500 3.979.645 24.925.145 i//
79 KIT,TOOL,MASTER SCOUT 1 2.823.800 536.522 3.360.322 L~
80 KIT TOOL PS1 CAMERA 1 1.742.200 331.018 2.073.21849
81 KIT,TOQL,M/C TV ONLY 1 4.919.300 934.667 5.853.967
82 TRANSPORTER,P TRAC PR S/A M/C 1 91.376.600 17.361.554 108.738.154 -
83 TRANSPORTER,M/C & $/C PLUS 8"-15" 1 91.376.600 17.361.554 108.738.154 /
84 TRANSPORTER,P TRAC PR $/A S/C 1 111.057.900 21.101.001 132.158.901 ¥
85 TRANSPORTER, WHEELED,FW S/A M/C 1 96.999.800 18.429.962 115.429.762 I~
86 OBSOLETE,USE-002940 F/S/C PLUS 1 111.057.900 21.101.001 132.158.901 ¥
&7 TRANSPORTER,PWR TRAC M/C & S/C(G) : 91.376.600 17.361.554 108.738.154 |
88 TRANSPORTER, WHEELED,FW $/A 5/C 1 139.174.000 26.443.060 165.617.060 |+~
89 TRANSPORTER,P TRAC FW S/A M/C 1 96.999.800 18.429.962 115.429.762 |~
950 TRANSPORTER,P TRAC FW S/A S/C 1 111.057.900 21.101.001 132.158.901 |
o1 TRANSPORTER,S/C,FWC W/NEW CLEAT ! 111.057.900 21.101.001 132.158.901 d
92 TRANSPORTER,M/C F/PROSCOUT 1 91.376.600 17.361.554 108.738.154 ¢ ,
93 RECORDER,ASSY,PAN{G){OS] 1 17.993.300 3.418.727 21.412.027 ¥~
94 RECORDER,F/PROSCOUT (P) 1 16.868.700 3.205.053 20.073.753 V.
95 - IRECORDER,ASSY,F/WELL QUBE 1 17.993.300 3.418.727 21.412.027 -
96 RECORDER ASSY,F/IG 1 12.581.000 2.390.390 14971390 ¥~
97 RECORDER,ASSY,PAN W/90 DEG MIC 1 P

PLUG 15.462.900 2.937.951 18.400.851 )
98 RECORDER ASSY,PAN({G} [NS] 1 17.993.300 3.418.727 21.412.027 -
99 HOSE,RUBBER,1/41D,250 LB 1 23.600 4.484 28.084 ¢
100 TUBE,VINYL 1/4 1D 1 3.700 703 4.403 sf‘; ;
101 HOSE,RUBBER,3/81D,250 LB 1 23.400 4.446 27.846 ¥
102 TUBE,VINYL 3/8 ID 1 11.300 2.147 13.447
103 HOSE,WIRE REINFORCED EXHAUST 1 114.300 21.717 136.017 o~
104 HOSE,RUBBER,1/21D,2000 PSI 1 43.100 8.189 51.289 |+
105 TUBING,NYLON 1/2 OD X3/8 ID BLACK 1 23.400 4.446 27.846
106 HOSE,RUBBER,5/81D,300 PSI BLACK 1 31.000 5.890 36.890 |+
107 HOSE,5/8 1D 500L8 1 86.900 16.511 103.411 v{:
108 HOSE,RUBBER,3/4ID,250 LB 1 54.800 10.412 65.212 |
109 HOSE,SEW CL 500FT,3/4"2MALE END 1 18.768.200 3.565.958 22.334.158
110 HOSE,RUBBER,N-R SPRAY 1/4X1/2 1 29.500 5.605 35.105 |«
111 HOSE, TRI 500 FT W/O FITTINGS 1 29.261.000 5.559.590 34.820.590 b~
112 HOSE ASSY,500'TRI W/FITTING 1 35.805.200 6.802.988 42.608.188 {¢
113 HOSE,QUAD 500 FT W/O FITTINGS 1 26.976.500 5.125.535 32,102,035 /
114 HOSE ASSY,500'QUAD W/FITTING 1 31.629.700 6.009.643 37.639.343 [v
115 ROD,1/2-10 AMCE LH THREAD 1 1.477.900 280.801 1.758.701 k-
116 ROD,1/2-10 AMCE RH THREAD 1 '1.376.700 261.573 1.638.273 |
117 REDUCER,HOSE 3" IDTO 2 1/4 1D 1 36.900 7.011 43.911 x/j
118 PIPE,PVC SCHED 40 6IN 1 82,900 15.751 98.651
119 PIPE,PVC 1/2"SCHED 40 1 10.500 1.995 12.495 b
120 PIPE,PVC 2" SCHEDULE 40 1 8.400 1.596 9.996 [ )
121 BODY,MAIN F/PROSCOUT COLOR 1 3.635.100 690.669 4.325.768 |
122 BODY,CARRIER SCOUT 1 17.374.800 3.301.212 20.676.012 v~
123 COVER,SWITCH,RED 1 80.500 15.295 95.795 |~
124 TUBE,LEXAN CLEAR 2"0ODX.125WALL 1 209.900 39.881 249781 |
125 TUBE,LEXAN F/WELL LIGHTHEAD 1 491.000 93.290 584.290
126 END,BODY SCOUT WHT ) 1

POLYPROPYLENE3/8 589.400 111.986 701.386
127 TUBE,QUARTZ F/DOWNHOLE RVC 1 1.162.200 220.818 1.383.018
128 SAFETY WALK,BLACK MDM GR 6INX60FT 1 28,100 5.339 33.435 |




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

129 BODY,MAIN 1 2.366.400 449.616 2.816.016 |¢
130 RUBBER,OPEN CELL NATURAL MDM 1/8" 1 L

349.900 66.481 416.381
131 RUBBER,NEOPRENE 3/16 1 205.100 38.969 244.069 b
132 KEYSTOCK,3/16" 1 33.700 6.403 40.103 I
133 SHELF,ELECTRONICS EXTERIOR-AC-PLY 1 337.800 64.182 401.982 b
134 PANEL,PLYWOOD,BENCHTOP 1 1.165.500 221.445 1.386.945 [
135 METAL,”MU" 15X15X.062 1 3.543.600 673.284 4216.884 }
136 BAR,FLAT,AL 1/4X1-1/2 6061-T6 1 21.000 3.990 24990 v
137 STRIP,AL,1/8X4"X4" 1 32.300 6.137 38437 }
138 STRIP,AL,1/4X1-1/4 1 17.500 3.325 20825 |
139 STRIP,AL,1/4X1 1 12.700 2.413 15.113 |,
140 |STRIP,AL1/4X2 1 25.800 4.902 30702
141 TUBE,BOX AL 1X3X.125 1 74.200 14.098 88.298 |«

Jf

142 TUBE,RND,AL .3750DX.2591DX.058WALL 1 42.100 7990 50.009 I
143 PIPE,AL SCHED 10 5 IN-6063-T6 1 252.000 47.880 299,880 |7
144 BAR,RND,AL,1/2" 1 9.900 1.881 11,781 b
145 BAR,RND AL 3/4" 6061-T6 1 22.900 4.351 27.251 |~
146 BAR,RND,AL,2" 6061-T6 1 180.800 34.352 215.152 b~
147 BAR,FLAT,AL 1/2X6-6061-T6 1 231.500 43.985 275.485
148 SHEET,ABS,30X39X1/8 BLACK STIPPLE 1 406.700 77.273 483973 |
149 SHEET,AL,1/16X24X24 1 277.100 52,649 329.749 f
150 SHEET,AL,.090 6061-T6 1 226.000 42.940 268.940 |¢_
151 CHANNELAL,1 3/4(W)X1(F)X1/8 SC 1 27.600 5.244 32.844 |7
152 ANGLE,1X1/2X.125,AL 1 19.900 3.781 23.681 ',
153 ANGLE,3/4X3/4X.062,AL SHARP CNR 1 12.700 2.413 15.113 ¥
154  |ANGLE,1X1X1/8,AL SHARP CNR 1 9.700 1.843 11.543 /
155 ANGLE,1-1/4X1-1/4X.125,AL SHP CNR 1 16.400 3.116 19516 7
156  |ANGLE,2X1X1/8,AL SHARP CORNER 1 21.500 4.085 25585 ¥
157 ANGLE,1-1/2X1-1/2X.187,AL T6063 1 62.400 11.856 74256 1
158 ANGLE,1-1/2X1-1/2X3/16,AL SHARP CNR 1 33.300 6327 30,627 /;/
159 ANGLE,1X3/4X1/8,AL 1 101.300 19.247 120547 €
160 ANGLE,3X3X.187,AL SHARP CNR 1 181.800 34.542 216342 »/ B
161 WIRE,SPRING SST 17-7PH .058 COND C 1 4.600 874 5.474 |7
162 WIRE,STEELON LEADER 30LB TEST 30 FT 1 54.000 10.260 61260 ¥
163 STRIP,HRS,1/8X1 1 7.700 1.463 9.163 |
164  |STRIP,HRS,1/8X1-1/2 1 4.400 836 5.236 ff
165 BAR,FLAT,CRS,1/4X1 1 35.800 6.802 42,602
166 STRIP,HRS,1/4X3/4 1 7.000 1.330 8330}
167 STRIP,HRS,1/4X1 1 6.700 1.273 7973 ¥
168 STRIP,HRS,1/4X1-1/4 1 8.000 1.520 9,520 /“_’
169 STRIP,HRS,1/4X1-1/2 1 13.300 2.527 15.827 |+
170 STRIP,HRS,1/4X3 1 19.900 3.781 23.681
171 STRIP,HRS,1/4X3-1/2 1 23.600 4.484 28.084 |y
172 STRIP,HRS,1/4X4 1 26.800 5.092 31.892
173 STRIP,HRS,1/4X5 1 37.600 7.144 44744
174  |STRIP,HRS,1/4X6 1 49.900 9.481 59.381 ¥
175 |BAR/FLAT,HRS,3/8X1-1/2 1 14.900 2.831 12731 -
176 BAR,FLAT,HRS,3/8X2 1 19.900 3.781 23.681 / .
177 BAR, FL HRS 1/2 X 1-1/2 1 19.300 3.667 22.967 }
178 BAR,FLAT,CRS,1/4X7/8 1 26.900 5.111 32011 ¢
179 BAR,SQUARE CRS,1X1 1 37.100 7.049 44343 ¥
180 BAR,FLAT,CRS,5/8X5/8 1 21.000 3.990 24,990 / )
181 CHANNEL,HRS 2X1X3/16 1 18.200 3.458 21.658 ‘;
182 CHANNEL,HRS 3X1.41X.17THK 1 19.500 3.705 23205}
183 ANGLE,3/4X3/4X1/8, HRS 1 6.300 1.197 7.497 1.
184  |ANGLE,1X1X1/8,HRS 1 6.400 1.216 7.616 |
185 ANGLE,2X2X1/8,HRS 1 85.300 16.207 101507 ¥
186 ANGLE, 1-1/2X1-1/2X3/16,HRS 1 14.300 2.717 17.017 —’j’/
187 ANGLE, 2 X 3 X 3/16, HRS 1 24.300 4.617 28917
188 ANGLE,1-3/4X1-3/4X3/16,HRS 1 20.100 3.819 23919 )
189 ANGLE, TANK SUPPORT 1 364.500 69.255 433.755 b
190 ANGLE,2X3X1/4,HRS 1 32.300 6.137 38437 I




S

UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

299

g ANEXO 6
R meremna e PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
191 BAR,RND,HRS,1/2 1 5.200 988 6.188
192 BAR,RND,CRS,1/4 1 7.100 1.348 8.445 L
193 BAR,RND,CRS,5/8 1 17.800 3.382 21182 ¥
194 BAR,RND,CRS,3/4 1 21.500 4.085 25.585 17
195 BAR,RND,CRS,1" 1 43.400 8.246 51.646 p
196 ROD,NYLON,3/16X8" 1 13.900 2.641 16541 |+
197 PIPE,BLK SCHED 40 3/8 IN 1 31.600 6.004 37.604 [+ ,i
198 PIPE,BLK SCHED 40 1-1/4 IN 1 22.200 4.218 26.418 7
199 PIPE,BLK SCHED 40 1-1/2 iN PL END 1 26.500 5.035 31.535 p
200 TUBE,EXPANDABLE 3/8"NYLON 1 17.500 3.325 20.825 9(/'
201 OBSOLETE,USE-015053 1 43.000 8.170 51170 |
202 CHANNELHRS 6"X2"X1/4 THK 1 40.700 7.733 48.433 //
203 HOSE,RUBBER,1/2"250 PSI 1 30.800 5.871 36.771 ﬂ/j
204 BAR,RND,1-1/2DIA UHMWPE-BLACK 1 27.500 5.225 32.725 o
205 PIPE,BLK SCHED 80 1/2 IN 1 25.100 4.769 29.869 4 i‘
206 PIPE,GALV SCHED 40 1 IN 1 43.100 8.18% 51.2894 :',
207 TUBE,RND,SMLS 1.00 ODX.7501D 1 105.600 20.064 125.664 ¥
208 TUBE,RND,SMLS 1.6250DX1.00IDX.313WA 1 241,500 45.885 287.385 /
209 TUBE,RND,SMLS 1.6250DX1.37 51DX.120 1 164.600 31274 195.574
210 TUBE,RND,SMLS 2.000 ODX1.7501DX.125 1 312.400 50,356 371756 o
vl
211 TUBE,RND SMLS 2.380DX2.06IDX.156W 1 275,600 42864 268.464
212 TUBE,RND,SMLS 3.2500DX3.01iDX.120WA 1 373.500 70.965 444,465 0//
213 |HOSE,DISCHARGE PVC 1 48.600 9.234 57.834 |©°
214 MOLDING,CS STOP 3/8X1 3/8,10FT 1 12.900 2.451 15.351 "{J’/
215 BAR,FLAT,SST,1/4X3/4 T304 1 34.400 6.536 40.936 4 "_ -
216 PIPE,SST 1/2 SCH 40 1 206.100 39.159 245.25% V//
217 ROD,ROUND SST 1/8" 1 25.300 4.807 30.107 |
218 RAIL,CONNECTION BOTTOM 1 295.800 56.221 352,121
218 SHEET,CRS,3/16"X19 1/2"X17 1/16" 1 872.300 165.737 1.038.037
220 SHEET,HRS,3/16X14X18 1 305.600 58.064 363.664 1
221 SHELF,ELECT BOX QUBE 1 286.800 54.492 341.292
222 PLATE,SUPPORT,F/CHEMICAL TANK 1 1.334.500 253.555 1.588.055
223 SIDE,WIRE,PAN&TILT 1 3.232.400 614.156 3.846.556 ¥ .
224 SIDE,DRIVE,PAN&TILT 1 3.724.400 707.636 4.432.036
225 RAIL,CONNECTING 1 507.900 96.501 604.401 ¢
226 SPACER,POLYPROPYLENE 1/2X4"X7" 1 70.800 13.452 84.252
227 CABLE,WINCH,1/8"SST 1 4.600 874 5.474
228 CABLE ASSY,1/8"WINCH W/ENDS 1 7.730.900 1.468.871 8.199.771
229 WIRE ROPE ASSY,1/8 500 SS 1 2.670.000 507.300 3.177.300 ¢
230 CABLE ASSY,1000'1/8"SST 1 5.341.100 1.014.809 6.355.909
231 WIRE ROPE ASSY,2000" 1/8 55 1 12.790.900 2.430.271 15.221.171 )
232 OBSOLETE,USE 030568 1 21.300 4.047 25.3474°
233 CABLE,WINCH,3/16"SST 7X19 1 7.400 1.406 8.806 ({‘:
234 CABLE ASSY,1000'3/16"SST 1 8.152.700 1.549.013 9.701.713¢
235 CABLE ASSY,EZ SCOUT PCU>CABLE REEL 1 1.264.200 240.198 1.504.398 ;
236 CABLE,LIS Il MAINLINE CAMERA 1 1.808.600 343.634 2.152.2344"
237 CABLE,WIRE ROPE, 1/4"7-19 BRAID SST 1 26.200 4.978 31.178
238 ROPE,POLYPROPYLENE 1/4 IN 1000FT RL 1 575.400 109.326 634.726 &
239 ROPE,POLYETHYLENE WHITE 1/8 1000FT 1 831.200 157.928 989.128"
240 CABLE,PCU>CONTROLLER P&T 26.000 4.940 30.940 /
241 CABLE,S/C SA TRANSP.CONTROLLER>PCU 1 1.103.300 209.627 1312.927 -
242 CABLE ASSY,1200' GREEN W/5+4 1 48.147.900 9.148.101 57.296.001+] ‘//_
243 CONDUIT,EMT THIN WALL 1/2" 1 19.100 3.629 227284 P
244 CABLE,S/C PLUS 360 1 43.500 8.265 51.765 ¢
245 BRAID, TINNED COPPER TUBULAR 1 65.100 12.369 77.469 “d:
246 CABLE ASSY,S/C TV.250 1500'W/ENDS 1 38.086.400 7.238.316 45.334.716 /
247 CABLE ASSY,S/C TV.250 2500'W/ENDS 1 65.017.600 12.353.344 77.370.844 ¥ )
248 CABLE ASSY,1000'COMMUNICATION 1 3.271.400 621.566 3.892.866 &




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
249 CABLE,S) 12-3 300 500'F/U 1 10.100 1.919 12.015 b
250 CABLE,ORANGE $1014-4 FOR PWR WINCH 1 . -
11.600 2.204 13.804 .
251 CABLE ASSY,POWER,500'ELECT WINCH 1 7.009.100 1.331.729 8.340.829 (
252 CABLE,BLACK,SIO 14-4 FOR X PORTER 1 11.500 2.185 13.685 ¥
253 CABLE ASSY,DRIVE MOTOR 1 484.800 92.112 576.912 /
254 PUSHROD,3/16 DIAMETER CORE 1 17.400 3.306 20.706 -//
255 CABLE GUIDE ASSEMBLY,SIDE LOAD 1 1.520.500 288.895 1.809.395 4
256 CABLE,BLACK,SJO 14-4 1 11.600 2.204 13.804 -
257 CABLE ASSY,POWER,20°ELECT WINCH 1 1.020.000 193.800 1.213.800 -
258 CABLE,KEVLAR BRAID-BLACK JACKET 1 30.200 5.738 35.938 :
259 TANK ASSY,30 GAL PLASTIC W/HDWRE 1 4.104.000 779.760 4.383.760 |
260 CABLE,LOGGING 7 CONDUCTOR .251DIA 1 23.100 2,189 51.289 /j/
261 CABLE,END W/CAMERA LIS il 1 67.480.800 12.821.352 80.302.152¢ o
262 CABLE ASSY,POWER,25'HOUSE 1 828.400 157.386 885.796
263 OBSOLETE,USE-713440 1 1.052.100 199.899 1251999 [ .
264 CABLE,ASSY,50'SHORELINE{12/3) 1 1.240.600 235.714 1.476.314 %“/
265 CABLE ASSY,PWR ELEC WINCH-BLACK 1 7.009.100 1.331.728 8.340.829 ¥
266 CABLE, TEST,FOR M/C TRANSDUCER 1 707.400 134.406 841.806 (‘
267 PUSHROD,FRONT COUPLING 1 256.800 48.792 305.592 +
268 OBSOLETE,USE-030501 1 49.000 9.310 58.310 ¥
269 OBSOLETE,USE-030567 1 24.894.200 4.729.898 29.624.0981 .
270 CABLE ASSY,500TV TRANS 3/8 1 27.034.100 5.136.479 32.170.579 o
271 CABLE, TV COAX MULCON .375 1 43.200 8.208 51.408 {7
272 CABLE, 10 COND 28 AWG RVC 1 141.800 26.942 168.742 {
273 CABLE,COAX RVC CAMERA 1 125.100 23.769 148.869 ' .
274 CABLE ASSY,S/C PLUS 360 W/ENDS 1 92.768.300 17.625.977 110.394.2774" .
275 CABLE ASSY,S/C PLUS 1500'W/ENDS 1 69.572.500 13.218.775 82.791.275 ”f:,.,
276 CABLE ASSY,S/C PLUS 1000'W/ENDS 1 46.376.600 8.811.554 55.188.154 1
277 CABLE ASSY,S/C TV.250 2000’ 1 52.013.900 9.882.641 61.896.541 /
278 CABLE ASSY,S/C TV.250 1000"W/ENDS 1 26.006.500 4.941.235 30.947.7354
279 CABLE,TV,COTTON 1/2 i 37.500 7.125 44,6254 {!
230 CABLE ASSY,FIBER W/12-PIN F/LIS 1 36.311.000 6.899.090 43.210.090 1 .
281 CABLE ASSY,M/C MUDMASTER 1 36.311.000 6.899.090 43.210.090°7
' 7
282 CABLE ASSY,M/C GRN 1000',MUDMASTER 1 47.515.300 9.027.907 56.543.207 7 »
283 CABLE ASSY,M/C GREEN MM 2000 1 95.031.700 18.056.023 113.087.723¢
284 CABLE ASSY,M/C GREEN 1500'MM 1 71.273.500 13.541.965 84.815.465 -
285 CABLE,TV,1/2"FIB M/C SELL 1K LTS 1 31.000 5.890 36.850 1 .
286 OBSOLETE,USE-0305484 1 39.003.000 7.410.570 46.413.570 .
287 CABLE ASSY, TV MUL FIBER 1000"-QT 1 39.361.600 7.478.704 46.840.304 a
288 OBSOLETE,USE-0305487 i 35.402.300 6.726.437 42.128.737
289 CABLE ASSY,FIBER ARMOR 1500'W/ENDS 1 54.474.100 10.350.079 64.824.179 /
290 CABLE ASSY,M/C FIBER {B) 1000'5+4 1 36.311.000 6.899.090 43.210.090 ¥
291 CABLE ASSY,M/C FIBER W/SASCAST&TS i 36.424.900 6.920.731 43.345.631 ‘//
292 CABLE ASSY,TEST PUSH,LIS 1 2.874.700 546.193 3420893 ¥~
t o
293 CABLE ASSY,M/C GREEN 1000',W/12PIN 1 47.515.300 0.027.907 56.543.207 )
294 OBSOLETE, USE-030549C 1 71.273.500 13.541.965 84.815.465 |7
295 CABLE ASSY,M/C GREEN W/5+4 1 47.515.300 9.027.907 56.543.207 | 3
296 CABLE ASSY,M/C GREEN W/5+4 1500 1 71.273.500 13.541.965 84.815465 |7
297 CABLE ASSY,FIBER M/C 1000'W/12-PINS 1 36.311.000 6.899.090 43.210.090 s
298 CABLE ASSY,M/C FIBER 1200'W/12-PIN 1 71.273.500 13.541.865 84.815.465 |v -
299 CABLE ASSY,M/C GREEN 500’ 5+4 1 23.757.200 4.513.868 28.271.068 i/i
300 CABLE ASSY,M/C GREEN W/4+3 1500' 1 71.273.500 13.541.965 84,815.465 |
301 CABLE ASSY,M/C GREEN 1500',W/12PIN 1 71.273.500 13.541.965 84.815.465 |
302 CABLE ASSY,M/C GREEN W/4+3 2000’ 1 95.031.700 18.056.023 113.087.723
303 CABLE ASSY,M/C GREEN 1200' 5+4 1 57.018.600 10.833.534 67.852.1349
304 CABLE ASSY,TV M/C STL 1000°F/LIS 1 52.927.700 10.056.263 62.983.963 T
305 CABLE,LIS il EZ MINICAM B/W 1 1.718.300 326.477 2.044.777
306 CABLE ASSY,TEST LIS SIMULATOR 1 2.729.500 518.681 3.248.581 1
307 CABLE,TV,STEEL ARMORED M/C 1 46.300 8.797 55.0074




TN

UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

308 |CABLE ASSY,TV M/C STL 1000'W/POS 1 51.662.500 9.815.875 61478375 |1
309 [OBSOLETE,USE-0305541 1 56.628.300 10.759.377 67.387.677 ¢
310 |CABLE,ASSY,VCR>EZ SCOUT 1 858.000 163.020 1.021.020 |~
311 |OBSOLETE,USE-030551 1 51.662.500 9.815.875 61478375
312 |CABLE ASSY,M/C 1300'F/ROVER 1 78.724.300 14.957.617 93.681.917 I
313 |CABLE,14/5 UNSHIELDED PVC 1 40.400 7.676 48.076 |«
314 |CABLETV,SIN 5/16 SELL 1K LTS ONLY 1 35.500 6.745 42245 1
315 |CABLE,SINCON .276 1 23.000 4.370 27370
316 |CABLE,400'INT F/PROSCOUT 1 30.926.800 5.876.092 36.802.892
317 |PUSHCABLE ASSY,150'MINISCT W/O REEL 1 -

16.702.000 3.173.380 19.875.380
318 |CABLE,S/C COLOR .270 1 27.500 5.225 327254
319 |CABLE ASSY,S/CTV.270 2000° 1 61.896.700 11.760.373 73.657.073 |
320 |CABLE ASSY,TV SIN.270 3000" 1 92.782.400 17.628.656 110.411.056
321 |PUSHROD,100'W/CARRIER 1 10.601.300 2.014.247 12.615.547 |~
322 |CABLE ASSY,PUSHER(LIS) 1 13.864.800 2.634.312 16.499.112
323 |CABLE,CAMERA CONTROL RVC 1 211.700 40.223 251.923
324 |FLEX END,PUSHCABLE MINI-SCOUT 1 3.504.800 665.912 4.170.7124
325 |CABLE ASSY,MASTER SCOUT 500" 1 25.261.400 4.799.666 30.061.066 |
326 |CABLE,10/3 TYPE SOW-A 1 38.300 7.277 45577 F
327 |CABLE ASSY,REPLACEMENT,KNOP. SCOUT 1 26.165.600 4971464 31.137.064
328 |CABLE ASSY,S/C PLUS F/WH PCU>SLIPR 1 2.263.900 30141 sssaon
329 |CABLE,16/3 SHIELDED 1 8.100 1.539 56394
330 |CABLE ASSY,PUSHER(LIS)S0'OPTION 1 19.483.500 3.701.865 23185365 |
331 |CABLE,PROSCOUT 200'INT,W/ENDS 1 15.462.900 2.937.951 18.400.851 1
332 |CABLEUS Il MAINPOWER 1 2.757.200 523.868 3.281.068¢
333 |CABLE ASSY,HOUSE POWER 30 AMP 1 1.447.000 274.930 1.721.930
334 |CABLE,14/4 F/WINCH 600" 1 5.425.400 1.030.826 6.456.226
335 |CABLE,S/C COLOR .250 1 24.100 4.579 28.679 ¢
336 |OBSOLETE,USE-030512 1 58.761.800 11.164.742 63.926.5424"
337 |CABLE,FIBER OPTIC 270 1 57.300 10.887 68.187 4
338 |CABLE ASSY,M/C FIBER W/5 PIN END 1 33.597.800 6.383.582 39.981.382 7 ,
339 |CABLE ASSY,M/C 2000'W/5+4 1 95.031,700 18.056.023 113.087.723
340 |CABLE END ASSY,SLIPRING EZ SCOUT 1 556.700 105.773 662473}
341 |CABLE ASSY,M/C ST A 5-PIN ONLY 1 50.608.100 9.615.539 60.223.6394
342 |CABLE ASSY,TEST MINI-MASTER SCOUT 1 5 076,200 384.978 sa1178 T
343 |CYLINDER,A"PACKER/PLUG 1 1.006.100 191.159 1197259 b
344 |CYLINDER,PACKER,6"(150MM) 1 970.400 184376 1154776
345 |CYLINDER,PACKER,8"(200MM) 1 1.007.700 191.463 1.199.163
346 |CYLINDER,PACKER,10"(250MM) 1 1.158.800 220172 1378.972
347 {CYLINDER,PACKER,12"(300MM) 1 1.376.700 261.573 1638273 [<
348 |CYLINDER,PACKER,15"(400MM) 1 2.459.200 467.2438 | 2926448 [t
349 |PACKER CTR,6"{150MM)MULTIG CASTING 1 507100 96.349 c03.a49
350 |CYLINDER,18"PACKER 1 4.328.600 822.434 5151034 f
351 |BASE,MIXING TUBE,LVP 1 1.615.700 306.983 1.922.683 ¢
352 |PACKER,CENTER,6"(150MM)MULTIGROUT 1 2.202.600 418,494 2621.094 ,,,/
353 |CENTER,4"PACKER 1 916.100 174.059 1.090.159 |¢*
354 |PACKER,CENTER,6"(150MMISTD 1 772.200 146.718 918.918 f’i .
355 |PACKER,CENTER,8"(200MM)STD 1 814.400 154.736 969.136 [+
356 |PACKER,CENTER,12"(300MM) 1 1.306.400 248216 1554.616 [~ -
357 |CYLINDER,21"CLVP 1 5.184.600 1.175.074 7.359.674 @‘ﬁ;{
358 |CENTER,PACKER M/G 8" 1 611.400 116.166 727.566 |
359 |PACKER,CENTER,8"(200MM)MULTIGROUT 1 940.900 178771 1119671
360 |END,4"PACKER LEFT SIDE 1 6.465.700 1.228.483 7.694.183
361 |END,4"PACKER RIGHT SIDE 1 6.465.700 1.228.483 7.694.183
362 |END,PACKER,6"{150MM) 1 969.000 184.110 1.153.110
363 |END,PACKER,3"(200MM) 1 1.081.500 205.485 1.286.985
364 |END,PACKER,10"(250MM) 1 1.714.100 375.679 2.039.773 ¥
365 |END,PACKER,15"(400MM) 1 2.093.700 397.803 2.491.503 ¥
366 |CENTER ASSY,8"PACKER W/HOSE 1 4.784.400 909.036 5,693.436
367 |END,PACKER,18" 1 3.493.400 663.746 4.157.146




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SiViM

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

368 CENTER ASSY,10"PACKER W/HOSE 1 4.654.300 884.317 5.538.617 b
369 CENTER ASSY,12"PACKER W/HOSE 1 4.921.000 934.990 5.855.990 b
370 CENTER ASSY,15"PACKER W/HOSE 1 6.544.300 1.243.417 7.787.717 |
371 CASTING,CYL,8"LVP 1 1.306.400 248.216 1.554.616 |«
372 BOSS,WELDED,LVP CASTING 1 392.600 74.594 167.194 ¢
373 CAMERA YOKE,BOTTOM 1 673.800 128.022 501.8224
374 CAMERA YOKE,TOP 1 745.300 141.607 886.907
375 PLATE,GROUT PUMP MOUNTING 1 1.210.500 229.995 1.440.495 7
376 FRAME,FOOTAGE METER 1 3.578.900 679.991 4.258.891 ¥
377 FRAME,FOOTAGE METER 1 4,212.800 800.432 5.013.23%%]
378 YOKE,HPL10+,FINISHED 1 916.000 174.040 1.090.0404"
379 BASE,OR MOUNT STAND,F/COMPRESSOR 1 5157.600 209,944 25675044
380 YOKE,HPLS+,FINISHED 1 1.179.900 274.181 1.404.08L ¢
381 CAP,CABLE GUIDE 1 526.500 100.035 6265359 .
382 ARM,EXTENSION ELECT WINCH 1 1.039.900 197.581 1.237.481 ’;.,u
383 HANDLE, AL 1 40.000 7.600 47.600 4
384 HANDLE,FOR UTILITY REEL 1 308.300 58.577 366.877¢ .
385 CASTING,READOUT 1 321.200 61.028 382.228 ¢
386 CASTING,8"/10"WHEEL SET 1 294.400 55.936 350336 &
387 CAP,ELECTRONIC 1 3.000 570 3570 4
388 PROTECTOR,F/PAN & TILT BULB 1 298.400 56.696 355.096 &~
389 HANDLE,F/HAND CRANK 1

DOLLY,PROSCOUT 1.243.700 236.303 1.480.003
390 PULLEY,F/TRIPOD 1 6.887.500 1.308.625 8.196.125
391 CAP,STRAIN RELIEF,CABLE 1 505.100 95.969 601.069
392 BODY,LIGHTHEAD,SMALL 1 505.100 95.969 601.069
393 BODY,LIGHTHEAD,LARGE 1 828.400 157.396 985.796 1=
394 REFLECTOR,LARGE LIGHTHEAD 1 640.000 121,600 761.600
395 DUCT,FLOOR PLATE 1 224.200 42.598 266.798
396 BODY,MAIN RING LIGHTHEAD 1 2.513.300 477.527 2.990.827 #°
397 COVER,REAR RING L/H 1 1.925.500 365.845 2.291.345
398 DUCT ASSY F/GENERATOR 1 1.512.200 287.318 1.799.518
399 REFLECTOR,HPL 6+ 1 214.400 40.736 255.136
400 DRIVE PULLEY ASSY,PAN&TILT 1 1.074.700 204.193 1.278.893.4
401 PULLEY,DRIVE,PAN&TILT 1 822.800 156.332 979.132 §
402 PULLEY,DRIVE,PANKTILT 1 955.000 181.450 1.136.450
403 PULLEY,BELT/TRACK,DRIVEN 1 828.400 157.396 985.796¢
404 PULLEY,BELT/TRACK,DRIVER 1 1.250.200 237.538 1.487.738+
405 FLANGE,DRUM 11" 1 481,500 91.485 572.985 4*
406 FLANGE,11"DRUM ELECT WINCH 1 1.246.000 236.740 1.482.740 .
407 FLANGE,DRUM 6"CYLINDER 1 595,600 113.164 708.764 |~
408 FLANGE,ALUM DRUM FLAGE F/ELEC 1

WINCH 1.334.500 253.555 1.588.055
409 FLANGE,NOSE F/DOWNHOLE RVC 1 3.878.200 736.858 4.615.058
410 CYLINDER,27"CLVP 1 3.865.000 734.350 4.599.350
411 CYLINDER,30"CLVP 1 3.865.000 734.350 4.599.350
412 CYLINDER,36"CLVP 1 4.497.600 854.544 5.352.144
413 CYLINDER,42"CLVP 1 4.708.500 894.615 5.603.115
414 COVER,WINCH MOTOR 1 364.500 69.255 433.755
415 FRAME,LEFT,MACH.ELECT.WINCH 1 2.360.800 448,552 2.809.352
416 FRAME, RIGHT, MACH.ELECT.WINCH 1 2.332.600 443,194 2775794 ¥
417 PLATE,MNTNG ENCLOSURE,BAT/PACK 1 165.900 31.521 197.4219"
418 HOUSING,MIXING TUBE,LVP 1 1.348.600 256.234 1.604.834 ¥
419 CYLINDER,27"CLVP,W/HOLES 1 4.188.300 795.777 4.984.077 ¥
420 CYLINDER,30"CLVP,W/HOLES 1 4.188.300 795.777 4.984.077 ¥
421 CYLINDER,36"CLVP,W/HOLES 1 4.849.000 921.310 5.770.310 ;i X
422 CYUINDER,42"CLVP,W/HOLES 1 4.848.000 921.310 5.770.310 "/
423 ROLLER,M/C FTGMTR,L/SIDE 1 659.700 125.343 785.043
424 ROLLER,M/C FTGMTR,R/SIDE 1 §59.700 125.343 785.043 ¥
425 ROLLER,INVERT ASSY DBL THROAT 1 208.500 39.615 248.115 }-
426 PULLEY, TOW CABLE 1 310.400 58.976 369.3764
427 ROLLER,INVERT SEALING ATTACHMENT 1 212700 10.413 253.1134 e
428 ROLLER,[NOT SOLD,USE-TR102] 1 496.700 94.373 591.073 k"




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

429 |BLOCK,SINGLE BEARING F/HAND WINCH

/ 1 1.095.500 208.145 1303.645 [f
430 |BLOCK,DOUBLE BEARING F/HAND WINCH 1 ra

1.461.000 277.590 1.738.590
231 |ROLLER,SIDE LOAD ASSY 1 127.800 24.282 152.082 ¥
432 |BLOCK,TOP LEVELWIND 1 186.800 35.492 222292 ¥~
433 |CASTING,END,8"LVP 1 377.200 71.668 448.868 |
434 |CASTING,END,MACHINING,8"LVP 1 1.854.700 352.393 2.207.093 [
435 |CASTING,END,10"LVP 1 417.900 79.401 497.301 ¥
436 |CASTING,END,12" LVP 1 589.400 111.986 701.386
437 |CASTING,END,15" LVP 1 659.700 125.343 785.043
438 |CASTING,END,MACHINING,10°LVP 1 2.880.900 547.371 3.428.271°
439 |CASTING,END,MACHINING,12"LVP 1 3.344.800 635.512 3.980.312
440 |CASTING,END,MACHINING,15"LVP 1 1.278.300 242.877 1521177 ("
441  |REELHALF,UTILITY 1 1.067.400 202.806 1.270.2069
m .
2 |REELF/500' MASTER SCOUT CABLE ASSY 1 217,600 60344 77904 |

443 |ROLLER,F/ELECTRIC WINCH ASSY 1 367.300 69.787 437.087
444 |STEM,VALVE,LVP MIXING CHAMBER 1 1.545.400 293.626 1.835.026 |«
445 IFLANGEELECT CLUTCH{MACH) 1 731.800 139.042 8708427
446 |STAND,CHEM AGITATOR MOTOR 1 504.700 95.893 600.593 |-
447 |CASTING,CHEMICAL TANK LID 1 296.500 56.354 352954 | -
448 |OBSOLETE, USE-TR089 1 2.730.800 518.852 3249652 |
249 |BLOCK,BUSHING 1200 REEL 1 280.200 53.238 333.438 |
450  |BRACKET,PUMP CONNECTING 1 543.800 103.322 647.122
451 |AIRINLET,WELDED,LVP CASTING 1 392.600 74.594 467.194 [
452 |SLEEVE,4"PACKER 1 972.900 184.851 1157.751 1
453 |SLEEVEPACKER,6"(150MM) 1 969.000 184.110 1153110
454 |SLEEVE,PACKER,3"(200MM) 1 983.100 186.789 1.160.889 |<~
455 |SLEEVE,PACKER,10"(250MM) 1 1.151.800 218.842 1.370.642
456 |SLEEVE,PACKER,12"(300MM) 1 2.206.100 419.159 2.625.255
457 |SLEEVE,PACKER,15"(400MM) 1 2.599.700 493.943 3.093.643
4 .

58 |SLEEVE,PACKER,20"(S00MM)COMPACT 1 20.031.800 3.806.042 23.837.842 |¥
459 |SLEEVE,PACKER,18"(450MM)COMPACT 1 16.798.400 3191696 15.990.096 |
4 " x.-ﬁ‘"""

60  |SLEEVE,PACKER,21"(550MM)COMPACT 1 20,383,200 3.872.808 22256008 | ©
461 |SLEEVE,PACKER,24"(600MM)COMPACT 1 21.015.800 3.993.002 25.008.802 ¥
462  |SLEEVE,PACKER,27"(700MM)COMPACT 1 52,843,400 4340246 27.183.606
463 |SLEEVE,PACKER,30"(750MM)COMPACT 1 26,498,200 5021358 31.440.558 | 7
464 |SLEEVE,PACKER,36"(S00MMICOMPACT ! 31.981.100 6.076.409 38.057.509 |
465  |SLEEVE,PACKER,42"(1050MM)COMPACT 1 47,042,100 7,037,999 44,080,099
466 |SEAL,CYLINDER 1 287.500 54.625 342125 |
467  |SEALPERIPHERAL BDX SIZE 139 1 25.000 4.750 29.750 | ¥
468 |SEALPERIPHERAL BDX SIZE 114 1 23.300 4.427 27.727 ¥
469  |SEAL,CABLE ENTRY BDX SIZE 11-4 1 164.500 31.255 195.755 |~
470 |SEALCABLE ENTRY BDX SIZE 13-9 1 178.900 33.991 512.891 |7
471 |CYLINDER,PACKER,20"(S00MM)COMPACT 1 7984100 1516979 9.501.079
472 |CYLINDER,PACKER,18"(450MM)COMPACT 1 778,700 007,953 5686653
473 |CYLINDER,PACKER,21"(550MM)COMPACT 1 6.746.900 1281911 .
474  |CYLINDER PACKER,24"{600MM)COMPACT 1 7,098,300 1348677 s.a46.977 I
475  |CYLINDER,27"2 PART,PACKER COMPACT 1 11.948.400 5970196 14.218.596
476 |CYLINDER,PACKER,30"(750MM)COMPACT 1 12.018.700 5 283,553 14302253 [

-
477 |CYLINDER,36"(S00MM),PACKER COMPACT 1 14.760.000 2,804,400 17.564.400

25
4;@}



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

CYLINDER,PACKER,42"(1050MM)COMPAC

478 1

T 16.165.800 3.071.502 19.237.302 |¢
479 |SEALOIL,.500DIA X.685 BORE,.12T 1 19.100 3.629 22729
480 [SKID,10"AND 12"LVP 1 122.000 23.180 145.180 [
481 |sKID,15"LVP 1 122.000 23.180 145.180 |-
482 |PACKER,12" LOGIBALL 1 87.159.100 16.560.229 103.719.329 |
483 |BLADDER,15",0BSOLETE USE 55019 1 2.627.900 499.301 3127201 [ .
434 |BLADDER,12",0BSOLETE USE SS018 1 2.501.300 475.247 2976547 |7
485 |BLADDER,10",0BSOLETE USE SS017 1 1.655.300 314.507 1.960.807 |
486  |BLADDERS" 1 3.021.500 574.085 3.595.585 |-
487  |BLADDER,18"COMPACT LVP 1 18.204.200 3.458.798 21.662.998 |
488 |BLADDER,20"COMPACT LVP 1 20.875.300 3.966.307 24.841.607 [
489 |BLADDER,21"COMPACT LVP 1 21.789.000 4.139.910 25.928.910 [
490  [BLADDER,24"COMPACT LVP 1 22.421.600 4.260.104 26.681.704 | -
491 |BLADDER,27"COMPACT LVP 1 24.600.700 4.674.133 29.274.833 |
492 |BLADDER,30"COMPACT LVP 1 27.763.700 5.275.103 33.038.803 |
493 |BLADDER,36"COMPACT LVP 1 33.949.300 6.450.367 40.399.667 |
494 |BLADDER,42"COMPACT LVP 1 39.783.400 7.558.846 47.342.246 |
495 IpIN,QUICK 1 26.000 4.940 30.940 1"
496 |CYLINDER,18"CLVP 1 5.053.900 961.381 6.021.281 |
497 |DRIP PAN,1210S REEL 1 1.756.300 333.697 2.089.997
498 |OBSOLETE,USE-0809090 1 2.433.000 462.270 2.895.270 |~
499 |CABLE,10/4 SO BLACK JACKET 1 18.800 3.572 22372 F
500  |MICROPHONE,HANDHELD 1 912.800 173.432 1.086.232 P~
501 |OBSOLETE,USE-PC169 1 1.766.800 335.692 2.102.4924
502 |CABLE,14-4 SJO 1000° BLACK JACKET 1 7.871.500 1.495.585 9.367.085 |
503 |CABLE,12/4 SJO BLACKET JACKET 1 25.300 4.807 30.107 ¢
504 |LIGHT,INDICATOR,120VAC 1 825.200 156.788 981.988 |-
505 |HOUSING,MIXING TUBE,CLVP 1 25.303.600 4.807.684 30.111.284 |-
506 |OBSOLETE,USE-PC128 1 5.903.400 1.121.646 7.025.046"
507  |OBSOLETE,USE-750215 1 25.571.800 4.858.642 30.430.442 "
508 |ADAPTER,ACAG-B12 1 3.171.300 602.547 3.773.847 |
509 |MICROPHONE,FLEX W/CONNECTOR 1 1.537.400 292.106 1.829.505 |-
510 | MICROPHONE,FLEX W/1/4" ADAPTER 1 1.278.300 242.877 1.521.177
511 |MICROPHONE,FLEX SHAFT 1 1.338.300 254.277 15925774
512 |AIR CONDITIONER,13500BTU W/HEAT STP 1 12.456.600 236,754 14.873.354 b~
513 |LAMP,DOCK-TWO ARM 1 2.722.500 517.275 3.238.775
514  |LAMP,DOCK ASSEMBLY 1 3.667.000 696.730 4.363.730 |
515 | ADAPTER,SHAFT,SLIPRING (L) 1 687.800 130.682 818.482 |
516 |REELASSEMBLY,F/FLOATLINE 1 4.753.000 903.070 5.656.070 4
517 |REELASSY,W/1000°FLOATLINE 1 4.164.700 791.293 4.955.993 b=~
518 |REELASSY,UTILITY,LESS CABLE 1 3.724.400 707.636 44320364
519 |REEL,ASSY,W/1000'YELLOW FLOATLINE 1 4314500 819.812 5134612
520  |CARRIER,PUSHROD 1 2.359.200 448.248 2.807.448 [¢
521 |REELASSY,W/1000'COMM CABLE 1 8.685.900 1.650.321 10336221 [€
522 |CARRIER,QUIVER 1 1.406.900 267.311 1.674.211
523 |CASE,NYLON CARRYING 1 3.891.100 739.309 4.630.403
524  |BASKET, 4"H X 13"W X 21°D 1 266.100 50.559 316.659 |
525  |BASKET,21X17X3 1 294.200 55.898 350.098 |%*
526  |CORD,POWER,115VAC CONTROL BOX 1 252.000 47.880 299.880
527 |BASKET,PROSCOUT REEL 1 3.153.600 599.184 3.752.784 |
528 |REELASSY,W/500'12/4 POWER CABLE 1 17.923.100 3.405.389 21.328.489Y"
529  |REELASSY,W/500'POWER CABLE 1 8.223.000 1.562.370 9.785.370 |
530 |REELASSY,W/O POWER CORD 1 3.583.800 680.922 4264722 |
531 |REELCABLE W/ACOND SR W/110V AC . e

MOT 36.678.100 6.968.839 43646939 |
532 |REELMOTORIZED F/FLOATLINE 1 9.056.900 1.720.811 10.777.71L I
533 |REELPWR,F/500' 12/4;1000' 14/4 1 11.962.400 2.272.856 14.235.256
534 |OBSOLETE,USE-072000 1 105.512.700 20.047.413 125.560.113 4
535 |OBSOLETE,USE-073333 1 87.870.700 16.695.433 104.566.133 [
536 |REEL,ASSY,1212 HOSE ONLY 1 88.341.300 16.784.847 105.126.147
537  |REELASSY,HOSE 1 111.057.900 21.101.001 132.158.901
538 |FRAME ASSY,CABLE REEL 1 1.334.500 253.555 1.588.055
539 |FRAME ASSY,REEL HOSE 1 1.506.400 286.216 1.792.616 4




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

)
\n,

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
540 REEL,ASSY,1220 LEVWD S/C TV/SEAL 1 150.338.700 28.564.353 178.903.053 |+
541 REEL,PUSHROD CARRIER 1 7.010.600 1.332.014 8.342.614 ¥~
542 REEL,ASSY,1226 TV CABLE DRUM 1 16.161.200 3.070.628 19.231.828 f:,
543 REEL,ASSY,1220 HOSE 1 16.618.000 3.157.420 19.775.420 |*
544 OBSOLETE,USE-072112 1 59.886.400 11.378.416 71.264.816 | ¥
545 REEL ASSY,CUTTER 500" 3/4" S/A 1 69.586.500 13.221.435 82.807.935 |
546 REEL ASSY,CUTTER 1000’ 1/2" S/A 1 133.550.800 25.374.652 158925452 | _
547 REEL ASSY,CUTTER 500° 1/2" SA 1 106.840.400 20.299.676 127.140.076 ‘/
548 REEL,ASSY,CABLE(WH) 1 111.057.900 21.101.001 132.158.901 ¥
549 REEL,ASSY,CABLE, MERCURY SLIPRING 1 111.057.900 21.101.001 132.158.901 1
550 REEL,ASSY,CABLE{L)W/O SLIPRING 1 111.057.900 21.101.001 132.158.901
551 REEL,W/M/C{L)SUPRING-NO CABLE 1 125.818.900 23.905.591 149.724.491 &
552 REEL ASSY,S/C WELL 2000 1 170.101.800 32.319.342 202.421.142 |
553 PLATE,SIDE,F/PROSCOUT COLOR 1 65.500 12.445 77.945 |+
554 TANK,WATER 60 GAL 1 6.341.300 1.204.847 7.546.147 | =
555 TANK,WATER 66 GAL 18"X60" 1 6.341.300 1.204.847 7.546.147 |»
556 TANK,WATER 66 GAL 18"X60"-FIN 1 6.325.100 1.201.769 7.526.869 |
557 TANK,WATER 82 GAL W/FIXTURES 1 11.245.500 2.136.645 13.382.145 I
558 TANK,PRESS FOR CLNG POS SHUTOFF VAL 1 - 346,275 2168775 I
559 TANK, WATER 10 GAL 1 727.600 138.244 865.844
560 AGITATOR,ASSY,CHEM TANK 1 1.981.200 376.428 2.357.628 |7
561 TANK,CHEMICAL 40 GALLON PRESSURE 1 23.762.900 4514.951 28.977.851
562 TANK ASSY,CHEMICAL 1 31.550.000 5.994.500 37.544.500
563 TANK ASSY,CHEMICAL{OS)CS ONLY 1 31.550.000 5.994.500 37.544.500 |
564 TANK,ASSY,CHEMICAL W/MOTORS 1 30.926.800 5.876.092 36.802.892 [
565 TANK ASSY,30 GAL WATER,PLASTIC 1 3.991.500 758.385 4.749.885
566 CHEM TANK ASSY W/FLAT BASE 1 27.332.600 5.193.194 32.525.794
567 CHEM TANK & MTR ASSY,FLAT BASE 1 30.312.000 5.759.280 36.071.280
568 SUPPORT,TOP PLASTIC CHEMICAL 1 48.400 9.196 57.596 |~
569 TANK,MOTOR,ASSY,NON-CORR 1 31.550.000 5.994.500 37.544.500
570 TANK ASSY,NON-CORROSIVE 1 25.520.600 4.848.914 30.369.514
571 TANK,GAS W/MOUNTING STRAPS 1 4.389.600 834.024 5.223.624
572 TANK,RCVR AIR 15GAL 1 2.278.000 432.820 2.710.820
573 TANK,AIR RECEIVER, 30 GALLON 1 2.771.700 526.623 3.298.323 b
574 TANK,AIR 30 GALLON W/FIXTURES 1 5.594.100 1.062.879 6.656.979
575 TANK,AIR 12GAL 1 1.320.900 250.971 1.571.871 |
576 TANK,WATER,30 GAL W/FIXTURES 1 2.529.500 480.605 3.010.105
577 DRIP PAN,12X16 GROUT PUMP 1 1.545.400 293.626 1.839.026 1
578 DRIP PAN,34X42 1/2 1212 REEL 1 1.756.300 333.697 2.089.997 |
579 HOLDER,STEEL TRUCK DOOR 1 83.400 15.846 99.246 4
580 PIN,COTTER,3/32X3/4 STEEL 1 6.300 1.197 7.497 F7
581 HOOK,PIN BULK BAG 1 456.700 86.773 543.473 |7
582 RING,LOCKING,15",LVP 1 3.935.300 747.707 4.683.007
583 RING,LOCKING,12",LVP 1 2.192.100 416.499 2.608.599
584 RING,LOCKING, 10" LVP 1 1.812.500 344.375 2.156.875 |7
585 RING,LOCKING,8",LVP 1 1.680.300 319.257 1.999.557 [¥
586 RING,RETAINING,INTERNAL,2 1/8 BORE 1 18.900 3501 72491
587 RING,RETAINING,EXTERNAL,1/8 SHAFT 1 5600 1.064 6664 [ “
588 RING,SPUT KEY 1 12.700 2.413 15.113 ¥
589 RING,RETAINING EXTERNAL 3/2" 1 6.300 1.197 7.497 ¥
590 RING,RETAINING,CLUTCH ELECT WINCH 1 14,000 5660 16.660 1
591 CLIP,SPRING TANK TURNING BAR 1 44.900 8.531 53.431
592 CLIP,SPRING CHEM MIX PADDLE MOUNT 1 23.800 4522 28321
593 HOOK,HANGER 3/41DX3-3/8LGX5/16 1 97.100 18.449 115.549%" ‘
594 CLIP,LOOM,1/2" 1 5.700 1.083 6783
595 RING,RETAINING, EXTERNAL,.706 1 21.300 4.047 25347 |7
596 RING,RETAINING INTERNAL,1.180 1 13.300 2.527 15827 1.
597 RING,RETAINING,EXTERNAL,1.00" 1 6.700 1.273 7973 {
598 RING,RETAINING,EXTERNAL,5/8" 1 9.100 1.729 10.829“/_
599 RING,RETAINING,STAR 1 13.300 2.527 15.827 | |
600 RING,RETAINING,3/8" 1 12.200 2.318 14.518




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
601 [RING,RETAINING,INTERNAL 1 67.000 12.730 79.730
602 |RING,RETAINING,EXTERNAL,1-5/8" 1 27.400 5.206 326064
603 |RING,RETAINING,INTERNAL,SLIPRING 1 711.900 135.261 847.161
604 |RING,RETAINING,INTERNAL,1.00" 1 8.400 1.596 9.996 4
805 |RING,RETAINING,RR-250C SPIRALOX 1 136.200 25.878 162.078 |
606 |GIMBALINNER RVC CAMERA 1 2.857.300 542.887 3.400.187 ¢+
607 |RING,RETAINING,6-COND SUIPRING 1 556.800 105.792 662,592
608 |GIMBALOUTER RVC CAMERA 1 3.106.400 590.216 3.696.616 |5
609 ICLIP,CORD,1.25" 1 17.800 3.382 21182 ¢
610 |CLIP,CORD,1" 1 17.500 3.325 20.825 1
611 RING,RETAINING,INT 1.11 OD .088T 1 17.500 3.325 20.825+"
612 |FITTING,GREASE 1/4-28X45 DEG 1 39.300 7.467 46.767 1"
613 |FITTING,GREASE 1 12.000 2.280 12.2807"
614  |FITTING,GREASE 1/4-28 X ST 33/64 1 24.600 4.674 29.274<"
615 |RING,RETAINING,EXTERNAL, 438 1 4.200 798 4.998"
616 |RING,RETAINING,UR-250P SPIRALOX 1 98.800 18.772 117.5724"
617 |FITTING,GREASE 3/8NPT 1 9.800 1.862 116627
618  |E-RING.125 1 7.700 1.463 9.163 1
613 |PIN,ROLLER,FWC 1 350.500 66.595 417.095
620 _ |PIN,SPRING,3/16"X1/2" 1 5.400 1.026 6.426
621 |PIN,ROLL,1/16X1/2 CARBON STEEL 1 700 133 833
622 IPIN,SPRING,1/4X1 CARBON STEEL 1 2.800 532 3332 1
623 IPIN,SPRING,SST 7/64X5/8 SPIROL 1 13.300 2.527 15.827 |
624 |PIN,SPRING,3/32X1/2 1 5.400 1.026 6.426 |
625 [PIN,SPRING,3/32X5/8 CARBON STEEL 1 18.600 3.534 221341
626 |PIN,SPRING,5/64X1/2 CARBON STEEL 1 17.000 3.230 202307
627 PIN,SPRING,3/16X2 1 11.200 2128 13.328 {
628 |PIN,SPRING,1/8X1 CARBON STEEL 1 1.500 285 1.785 |
629 |PIN,SPRING,3/16X1-1/2 CARBON STEEL 1 11.300 2147 134077
630 |PIN,SPRING,3/8%2 1/2 1 10.200 1.938 a8t
631 |PIN,DRIVE SST .187X1" 1 43.000 7.790 48.790 ¢
632 |PIN,SPRING,STL ZINC 1/8X1-1/2 1 17.200 3.268 20468 |
633 |PIN,SPRING,1/4X21/2 ELECT WINCH 1 8.100 1.539 9.639 b7,
634 |PIN,SPRING,1/4X3 ELECT WINCH 1 10.400 1.876 12.376
635  |PIN,SPRING,3/32X1 1/4 CARBON STEEL 1 3.000 70 3570 b7
636 |PIN,ROLL,1/4X2"CARBON STEEL 1 6.400 1.216 76161
637 |PIN,ROLL,3/8X1-1/2 CARBON STEEL 1 6.700 1.273 7973
638 |PIN,SPRING,3/8X2 1/2 1 8.800 1.672
633 |PIN,SPRING,COMPRESSION 1 134.200 25.498
640 |PIN,SPRING,1/8X3/4 CARBON STEEL 1 7.100 1.349
641 |PIN,SPRING,1/8X1/2 CARBON STEEL 1 1.500 285
642 |PIN,ROOL,.125X3/8 LONG 1 9.800 1.862
643 _|PIN,ROLL,3/8X1"CARBON STEEL 1 11.900 2.261
644 |PIN,ROLL3/8X3/4 1 10.500 1.995
645 |PIN,SPRING,1/8X1/4 SST 1 3.000 570
646 |PIN,FAST 5/16X2/12 1 61.600 11.704
647 |PIN,SPRING,1/8X3/4 SST 1 4.900 931
648 |PIN,SPIRAL SST .114 OD X7/16 LG 1 15.600 2.964
649 IPIN,SPRING,1/4X1 CAD PLATED 1 2.800 532
650 IRIVET,BLIND AL,1/8X3/8 DOME HEAD 1 9.100 1729
651 |RIVET,BLIND AL,5/32X1/2 DOME HEAD 1 4.900 931
652 {RIVET BLIND MONOBOLT BRAZIER 1/4 1 13.900 2,641
653 ISPRING,S.S. SPIRAL COILED,.047X.38 1 4.200 798
654 ISPRING,S.S. SPIRAL COILED,.094X.50 1 2.800 532
655 |SPRING,SPIRAL COILED SST.125X.38 1 4.200 798
656 |SPRING,SPIRAL COILED SST .125X.50 1 3.500 665
657 |SPRING,SPIRAL COILED SST .125X1.25 1 4.200 798
658 |SPRING,SPIRAL COILED SST .156X.75 1 5.600 1.064
659 |SPRING,SPIRAL COLIED SST .188X.5 1 5.600 1.064
660 |RIVET,POP,ALUM,3/16X1/2 1 3.500 665
661 |PIN,SPRING,5/64X3/8 LONG SST 1 5.600 1.064
662 |PIN SPRING,5/64X3/8 1 1.600 304
663 |RIVET,POP,SST,3/32X5/16 1 3.700 703




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
664  |PIN,COTTER,1/8"X1 1/2" 1 4300 817 5117 |7
665 PIN,SPRING,1/4 OD X3/4 LONG SST 1 13.300 2.527 15.827 bt
666 RIVET,POP,AL,1/8X3/8 1 700 133 833 4
667 RIVET,POP,AL,1/8X1/2 1 3.500 665 4.165
668 RIVET,DRIVE 1/4X1/8 GRIP 1 4.900 931 5.831 &
669 RIVET,DRIVE 1/4X1/2LG AL W/SST PIN 1 9,100 1.729 10.829 [
670 RIVET,DRIVE 1/4 X 3/4 ZINC 1 10.500 1.995 12.495 |
671 RIVET,POP,AL,3/16X.787 LONG 1 3.500 665 4165 [
672 RIVET,POP,AL,3/16X3/8X1/2 GL 1 3.500 665 4.165 ¥
673 GUIDE,CAMERA,F/PROSCOUT 1 984.200 186.998 1.171.198 €
674  |PLUG,BUTTON,1/4" 1 9.400 1.786 11.186 ¥
675 PLUG,BUTTON,3/8 BLACK 1 26.900 5.111 32.011 ¢
676  |PLUG,BUTTON,1/2 1 3.500 665 4,165
677 PLUG,BUTTON,5/8" 1 17.800 3.382 21,1824
678 PLUG,BUTTON,3/4" 1 15.400 2.926 18.326 4"
679 PLUG,BUTTON 7/8 IN 1 22.600 2.294 26.894+F"
680  |PLUG,BUTTON,2"CD PLKO 1-1/2 1 55.200 10.488 65.688 |
681 PLUG,BUTTON,NICKEL PLATED 1 80.300 15.257 95.557°]
682 BALL PLUNGER SST 1/4-20 1 125.500 23.845 1493454
683 RING,RETAINING INTERNAL,N5000-102 1 28100 5339 2343 b
684 RING,F/ 1/4 SHAFT X.375 LONG 1 36.500 6.935 43435 |-
685 RING,RETAINING,BOWED,F/5/16 SHAFT 1 21.700 2123 5823 [
686 RING,RETAINING,BOWED,F/10MM SHAFT 1 25,200 4807 30107 B
687 |SCREW,SET,2-56X1/4 ALLOY ST 1 3.600 684 4.284 P
688  |SCREW,SET,CUP PT#6-32X1/8LG SST 1 3.300 627 39271,
683 |SCREW,PAN,3-56X3/8 SST 1 9,500 1.805 11.305 ¥
690  |NUT,SST,3-56 1 800 152 952
691  |WASHER,SPLIT 3-56 SST 1 1.400 266 1.666 b
692  |SCREW,SET,4-40X1/8 SST 1 12.000 2.280 14.280 I~
693 |SCREW,SET,6-32X3/32 §5T 1 3.500 565 4165
694 SCREW,SET,4-40X1/4 SST 1 5.000 950 5.950 b
695  |SCREW,FLATHEAD,SKT,4-40X1/4 SST 1 11.200 2.128 13.3284"
696  |SCREW,CAP,A-40X3/8 SKT HD SST 1 8.900 1.691 105914° .
697  |SCREW,FLAT,4-40X 3/8 PHIL SST 1 6.300 1.197 7.497 /
698  |SCREW,PAN,4-40X3/8 CAD PLATED 1 6.400 1.216 7.616 |
699  |SCREW,CAP,SKT HD,3-40X1/2 1 4.900 931 5.831
700  |SCREW,FLAT,4-40X1/2 NYLON 1 2.800 532 3.332
701 |SCREW,BIND,4-40X1/4 NYLON 1 4.900 931 5831 F
702 |SCREW,FLAT,4-40X5/8 PHIL SST 1 2.100 399 2.499 [
703 |SCREW,CAP,4-40X3/8 SKT BLACK 1 8.400 1.596 9996 b
704  |SCREW,BIND,3-56X5/8 SST 1 26.700 5.073 31773
705 BOLT,CARRIAGE,3/8-16X5 1/2 PLATED 1 22.400 4256 26.656 &
706 |SCREW,SET,6-32X1/4 SST 1 23.700 4,503 28.203 b
707  |SCREW,PAN,2-56X1/4 PHIL ALLOY ST 1 3.900 741 2641
708 |OBSOLETE,USE-712416 1 2.200 418 2618 b
709 NUT,TEE,1/4-20 1 10.500 1.995 12.495
710 |BUSHING,TENSION,1-3/8X1-1/8X3/4 1 85.500 16.245 101.745
711 |SCREW,FLAT,2-56X1/4 PHIL SST 1 3.500 665 4165 &
712 BOLT,CARRIAGE, 1/4-20X2 PL 1 6.300 1.197 7.497 ?’j
713 NUT,HEX, STEEL,2-56 1 6.300 1.197 7.497
714  |SCREW,PAN,6-32X1 1/4 PHIL SST 1 6.300 1.197 7.497 ¥
715 |SCREW,PAN, #6X3/8 PHIL PLATED 1 2.100 399 2.499
716  |SCREW,PAN,10-32X5/8 SST 1 4.900 931 5.831 |
717 |SCREW,TRUSS,10-32X1 SST 1 5.600 1.064 6.564 |-
718 |SCREW,FLAT,4-40X3/16 PHIL SST 1 1.100 209 1309
719 |SCREW,PAN,4-40X3/8 PHIL NYLON 1 10.500 1.995 12495 [
720 |SCREW,SPRING COMPRESSION 1 336.400 63.916 400.316 1"
721 |SCREW,CAP,SKT HD,6-32X1 1/2 SST 1 14.000 2.660 16.66079
722 BUSHING,1-1/2X1X10GA, MACSTEEL 1 11.200 2.128 13.328
723 |SCREW,PAN,#8X3/8 SHEETMETAL PLATED 1 13.000 5470 15.470 ¥
724 |SCREW,PAN,6-32X1 1/2 PHIL SST 1 4.900 931 5.831
725 |SCREW,CAP,4-40X1 SKT SST 1 13.400 2.546 15.946




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

726  |SCREW,ADJUST,SST TRANS F/CS ONLY 1 54,400 10.336
727 |SCREW,PAN,6-32X1/2 PHIL NYLON 1 2.600 494
728 |SCREW,CAP SKT,10-32X3/4 SST 1 8.400 1.596
729 |SCREW,SKT HD,1/4-20X155 W/NYL STRIP 1

25.500 4.845
730 |SCREW,FLAT,6-32X1/2 SLFTAP TYPE F 1 2.800 532
731 |SCREW,FLATHEAD,2-56X3/8 SLOT SST 1 2.900 551
732 |SCREW,FILHD,10-32X3/4 NYL LIGHTHEAD 1

4,000 760

733 |SCREW,HEX HD,CAP,4-40X3/16 1 13.700 2.603
734  |SCREW,MODIFIED,8-32X1.08 LONG 1 20.800 3.952
735  |SCREW,CAP,SKT HD,#6-32X.88LG SST 1 6.300 1.197
736 |SCREW,CAP,SKT HD,1/4-20X2 1/2 PLTD 1 28.100 5339
737  |NUT,HEX,NYLON,6-32 1 7.800 1.482
738 |WASHER,FLAT,RBR 3/161DX1/20DX1/16EP 1 5,900 ss1
739 |NUT,PANEL F/REGULATOR 1 28.100 5.339
740 |SCREW,CAP,SKT HD,6-32X2 1/4 5ST 1 4,900 931
741 |SCREW,S.H.C. 4-40X1/4 1 42.100 7.599
742 |SCREW,1/4-20X1 1/8 SST TENS AD) 1 41.600 7.904
743 |PIN,DOWEL1/6X3/8 55T 1 30.200 5.738
744 |WASHER FLAT #8 SST 1 5.300 1.121
745  |WASHER,FLAT,#10 SST 1 4,200 798
746 |SCREW,CAP,8-32X5/8 SKT SST 1 6.400 1.216 -
747 |SCREW,CAP,8-32X1/4 SKT SST 1 5.600 1.064 6.664.4"
748 |SCREW,PAN,6X32X5/8 PHIL SST 1 2.600 494 30041
749  |WASHER,INTERNAL STAR #2 SST 1 1.500 285 178547 .
750  |SCREW,FLAT,8-32X3/8 PHIL SST 1 3.600 684 42844
751  |SCREW,SET,832X1/4 SST 1 7.300 1.387 8.687 f”;f
752 |SCREW,SET,8-32X1/2 SST 1 7.400 1.406 8.806 |
753 NUT,HEX,ZINC OR CAD PLATED,10-32 1 4,400 836
754  |WASHER,SPLIT #6 SST 1 700 133
755  |WASHER,SPLIT #8 ZINC PL 1 1.500 285
756  |WASHER,SPUIT #10 STL 1 1.500 285
757  |WASHER,FLAT,#6 USS STL 1 8.100 1.539
758  |NUT,SERT.#6 1 12.700 2.413
759  |NUT,SERT,1/4-20 1 16.400 3.116
760  |PIN,DRIVE 1/4-20X13/4 1 3.000 570
761  |WASHER,FLAT,#12 SAE STL 1 40.700 7.733
762 |SCREW,BIND,10-32X1/4 1 2.800 532
763 |SCREW,BIND,3-48X1/4 PHIL HEAD SST 1 5.300 1.007
764  |NUT,SERT,STEEL#8 THREAD 1 24.600 4,674
765  |PIN,DOWELH SST 5/32 DiA X1/21.G 1 13.400 2.546
766  |PIN,DOWEL.031X3/16 303 SST 1 12.300 2.337
767  |WASHER,SPLIT #4 SST 1 3.500 665
768 |WASHER FLAT,#4 SST 1 5.900 1.121
769  |SCREW,SET,6-32X1/8 SST BRASS TIP 1 13.900 2.641
770 |WASHER FLAT #6 SST 1 700 133
771 |WASHER,FLAT,NARROW #2 SST 1 16.100 3.059
772 |WASHER FLAT,#8 SST(RED OD .304) 1 3.500 665
773 |WASHER,FLAT,#6 SST(RED OD .267) 1 2.800 532
774 |SCREW,CAP,2-56X3/32 ALLOY ST 1 13,600 2.584
775  |PIN,DOWEL,STEEL 5/16X1/2 LG 1 8.500 1.615
776  |PIN,DOWELSTEEL 1/4X1" 1 6.300 1.197
777 |PIN,DOWEL, 303 SST .250X.500 1 24.700 4.693
778  |PIN,DOWEL,303 SST .187X.500 1 23.100 4.389
779 |PIN,DOWEL,.031X.375 1 13.400 2.545
780 |PIN,DOWEL,.062X1/2 SST HARD 1 6.700 1.273
781  |SCREW,PAN,4-40X1/4 ZINC PLATED 1 5.300 1.007
782 |PIN,DOWEL 416 55T 1/8X3/8 1 13.400 2.546
783 PIN,DOWEL HARDENED .0627X1/4 1 18.900 3.591
784 |NUT,HEXZINC PL4-40 1 3.500 665
785  |SCREW,CAP,SKT HD,6-32X1 1/4 SST 1 13.900 2.641
786 |WASHER,SPLIT LOCK#2 SST 1 2.500 551
787  |SCREW,SET,2-56X1/16 SST 1 5.300 1.007
788 |SCREW,CAP,SKT HD,2-56X1/4 SST 1 5.900 1121




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
789 PIN,DOWEL,1/8X5/8 SST 1 13.400 2.546 15.946 |
790 SCREW,PAN,2-56X3/4 SLOT SST 1 3.700 703 4.403 b~
791 SCREW,PAN,2-56X11/8 SLOT SST. 1 2.900 551 3.451
792 NUT,TYPE 1,1/4-20,F/ 1/8"PANEL 1 27.400 5.206 32.606
793 NUT,TYPE-U #10 1 9.800 1.862 11662+
794 SCREW,SET,4-40X3/16 SST 1 2.600 494 3.094 4
795 SCREW,SHCS,8-32X3/8 ST 1 2.800 532 3332 b
796 SCREW,SHCS,1/4-20X1 7/8 ST 1 30.700 5.833 36.533 L
797 SCREW,FLATHEAD,4-40X11/16 SS 100DEG 1 67.900 12.901 80.801 {f
798 PIN,DOWEL,.187DIA X 3/4LONG,SST 1 13.300 2.527 15827 ¥
799 OBSOLETE,USE-HW013 1 91.600 17.404 109.004
800  |WASHER,LOCK,4-40 ZINC PL 1 3.500 665 4.165 -
801 BOLT,SHOULDER,3/8X3/8 ALLOY 1 70.600 13.414 84.014
802 BOLT,SHOULDER,1/2X3 1/2 STL 1 135.500 25.745 161.245 [
803 BOLT,SHOULDER,3/16X1 1/2 SST 1 99.200 18.848 1180481
804 BOLT,SHOULDER,1/2X2 ALLOY 1 47.600 9.044 56.644 4
805 OBSOLETE,USE-100997 1 49.400 9.386 58.786
806 BOLT,SHOULDER,3/8 X 2 1/4 ALLOY 1 25.700 4.883 30.583 4+
807 BOLT,SWING,3/8-16X3"THREADED SST 1 308.300 58.577 366.877 |«
308 SCREW,PAN, #6X1 PHIL SHTML 1 1.400 266 1.666 &
809 SCREW,SHLDR,SKT HD,5/16X1 1/2 LG 1 34.500 6.555 41.0554
810 SCREW,SET,2-56X1/8 NYLON TIP 1 40.900 7.771 48671 P
811 BOLT,HEX,1/4-28X3/4 GRS PL 1 10.400 1.976 12.376 4~
812 SCREW,SET,6-32X3/16 55T 1 3.500 665 4165 [~
813 NUT,BRASS,1/4-20 1 7.300 1.387 8687 ¥
814 WASHER,FLAT,#0 SST 1 22.300 4.237 26.537
815 BOLT,GUIDE ROLLER WELL REEL 1 252.000 47.830 299.880 |
816 SCREW,TORX,1/4-20X2 1/2 FL 1 25.300 4,807 30,1079
817 BOLT,BATTERY HOLDDOWN 10" 1 69.300 13.167 82.467 1
818 BOLT,ANTI-ROTATION,SLIPRING 1 80.700 15.333 96.0334
819 SCREW,SET,1/4-20X1/4 STL 1 7.700 1.463 9.163 |~
820 SCREW,PAN,10-32X1/2 55T 1 4.400 836 5.2364
821 SCREW,SET,10-32X1/4 SST 1 5.300 1.007 6.307 4"
822 SCREW,CAP,1/4-20X1/2 SKT SST 1 7.000 1.330 83307 )
823 SCREW,HEX HD,1/4-20X1/2 PL 1 1.400 266
824 SCREW,TRUSS,1/4-20X1/4 SST 1 1.600 304
825 BOLT,HEX,1/4-20X3/4 GRS PL 1 1.500 285
826 BOLT,HEX,1/4-20X1 GR5 1 12.300 2.337
827 BOLT,HEX,1/4-20X1 1/4 GRS CAD PLTD 1 1.600 304
828 BOLT,HEX,1/4-20X1 1/2 GRS PL 1 7.400 1.406
829 BOLT,HEX,1/4-20X1 3/4 GR5 1 12.900 2.451
830 BOLT,HEX,1/4-20X2 PL 1 2.300 437
831 BOLT,HEX,1/4-20X2 1/4 GRD 5 PLATED 1 30.700 5.833
832 BOLT,HEX,HEAD,1/4-20X2 1/2 GRS PL 1 5.900 1321
833 SCREW,TRUSS,1/4-20X3/8 PHIL SST 1 9.100 1.729
834 BOLT,HEX, 1/4-20X3"GRADE 5 PLATED 1 3.700 703
835 BOLT,HEX,1/4-20X3 1/4 GRS PLATED 1 11.200 2128
836 SCREW,SET,1/4-20X1 3/4 4140 ALY SQH 1 9.500 1.805
837 BOLT,HEX,1/4-20X1/2 SST 1 41.100 7.809
838 BOLT,HEX,HD. 1/4-20X4,55T 1 16.700 3.173
839 BOLT,HEX,1/4-20X5 1 12.600 2.394
840 BOLT,HEX,1/4-20X4 1/2 1 18.500 3.515
841 SCREW,SHLDR, THUM,1/4-20X1 1/4 1 10.500 1.995
842 BOLT,HEX,1/4-20X1 1/2 TAP GR2 1 3.000 570
843 SCREW,CAP,1/4-20X3/4 SKT SST 1 8.400 1.596
844 SCREW,CAP,10-32X3/4 SKT 4140 ALY 1 5.200 988
845 SCREW,CAP,1/4-20X5/8 SKT SST 1 13.900 2.641
846 BOLT,HEX,1/4-20X6 GRS PL 1 26.900 5.111
847 SCREW,SET,10-32X1/8 SST 1 8.900 1.691
848 SCREW,PAN,10-32X3/4 PHIL SST 1 2.800 532
849 NUT,WING,PLATED,1/4-20 1 8.400 1.596
850 NUT,ACORN,CHROME, 1/4-20 1 5.600 1.064
851 WASHER, FLAT,1/4 SAE ZINC PLD 1 2.100 393
852 WASHER, FLAT,1/4 USS PLD 1 1.500 285




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
853 WASHER,SPUT 1/4 PLD 1 1.500 285 T
854 WASHER,STAR INTERNAL 1/4 PLD 1 1.400 266 1666 &
855 WASHER,STAR 1/4 SST EXTERNAL 1 2.900 551 3.451
856 WASHER,FENDER,1/4X1-1/40DX1/16 PLD 1 ol
1.500 285 1.785
857 NUT,HEX,SST,1/4-28 1 2.800 532 3.332 B
858 NUT,HEX PLATED,1/4-20 1 2.900 551 3.451 b
859 NUT,LOCK NYLON INS,PLD,1/4-20 i 2.900 551 3.451 b
860 NUT,HEX,SST,1/4-20 1 8.000 1.520 9.520
861 BOLT,U W/CLAMP 1/4-20X1 1/8 1 27.400 5.206 32.606 ¢
862 NUT,KEP,PLATED,1/4-20 1 4.600 874 5.4744"
863 BOLT,"U"1/4-20 1 6.300 1.197 7.4974"
864 OBSOLETE,USE-101000 1 7.800 1.482 9.282
865 SCREW,SET,1/4-20X1/4 4140 ALY 1 1.400 266 1.6667]
866 SCREW,SET,1/4-20X1 SST 1 7.100 1.349 8.449
867 SCREW,SET,1/4-20X1/2 4140 ALY 1 2.600 494 3.0949
868 SCREW,SET,1/4-20%3/4 4140 ALY 1 6.000 1.140 7.140 1
869 SCREW,SET,1/4-20X3/8 NYLOCK 1 17.800 3.382 21.182
870 SCREW,SET,1/4-20X3/8 SKT PLATED 1 5.900 1.121 7.021 ¢
871 SCREW,SET,1/4-20X3/8 KNURL PLATED 1 14.100 2.679 16.779 ¥~
872 SCREW,FLAT,1/4-20X1 PHIL 1 2.200 418 26184
873 SCREW,SET,1/4-20X5/8 SST 1 12.500 2.375 148754
874 SCREW,PAN,1/4-20X1/2 PHIL SST 1 4.400 836 5.236 :’:
875 OBSOLETE...USE-PN 101050 1 26.200 4.978 31178 |
876 SCREW,PAN,1/4-20X1 1 1.600 304 1.904 | .
877 SCREW,PAN,1/4-20X3/4 1 1.600 304 1.904 ¥
878 OBSOLETE,USE-101121 1 23.000 4.370 27.370 ¥
879 SCREW,SKT HD,1/4-20X1 1/4 SAFETY 1 52.400 9.956 62.356 |
880 SCREW,WOOD,#10X2"PHIL 1 3.500 665 4.165%]
881 SCREW,WOOD,#6X5/8"FLAT HD PHIL 1 700 133 8330
882 SCREW,WOOD,#10X1-1/2"LG FL HD PHIL 1 2.800 s32 3332 b
883 NUT,S5T,M .2X.4 1 6.800 1.292 8.092
884 SCREW,CAP,1/4-20X1 SKT SST 1 13.400 2.546 15.946¢]
885 SCREW,M2.5X.45X4MM FL HD PHIL SST 1 13.700 2.603 16.303
886 OBSOLETE,USE-101024 1 12.600 2.394 14.994 4
887 NUT,HEX,SST,0-80 1 5.600 1.064 6.664 1
888 SCREW,SET,6-32X1/4 CONE PT 1 13.900 2.641 16.5414f
889 SCREW,SET,1/4-20X5/8 KNURL PT PLTD 1 22.600 2201
890 NUT,ACORN,SST,8-32 1 13.400 2.546
891 BOLT,SHOULDER,SOCKET,1/2X1 1/4 1 51.600 9.804
892 SCREW,SHMTL,14X5/8 WASHER PLATED 1 4,400 836 5 236"
893 BOLT,HEX,3/4-10X6"ZN PLATED 1 53.500 10.165 63.665 |
894 SCREW,FLAT,10-32X3/4 PHIL SST 1 3.500 665 4,165 [
895 NUT,CONNECTING,PAN&TILT 1 1.826.600 347.054 2.173.654
896 SCREW,SET,1/4-20X5/8 LONG LOK 1 40.400 7.676 48.076}
897 SCREW,SET,6-32X3/16 SST NLT 1 25.500 4.845 30.345"]
L
898 NUT,ROUND,RTHD,BRONZE,1/2-10X3/4 1 555,700 105.583 661.28% 1
899 WASHER, THRUST 1 69.300 13.167 824671
900 WASHER, THRUST,S+1 1 144.100 27.379 1714794
so1 WASHER,NYLON WHITE 1 3
.190IDX1"ODX.06T 33.500 6.365 39.865 4
902 SCREW,SET,6-32X3/32 NYLOCK 1 13.700 2.603 16.303 4
903 SCREW,SET,6-32X1/8 NYLOCK 1 12.300 2.337 14.6379"
904 SCREW,FLAT,8X2 1/2 PHIL SHMTL 1 1.400 266 1.666
905 SCREW,SKT HD,8-32X3/8 KNURLED CP 1 9.100 1.729 10.829 |
906 SCREW,SET,6-32X3/16 SST NYLOCK 1 13.700 2.603 16303
907 SCREW,PAN,6-32X5/16 PHIL SST 1 2.900 551 3.451°
908 BOLT,SHOULDER,1/4X2 3/4 55T 1 392.600 74.594 467.194 "
909 BOLT,HEX,1/4-20%2 3/4 1 6.300 1.197 7.4977
910 BOLT,SHOULDER,1/4X1 5/8 SST 1 69.300 13.167 82.4677|
911 BOLT,SHOULDER,5/16X2 3/4 ALLOY 1 28.600 5.434 34.034 ;-
912 BOLT,SPLIT,LIS Il PUSH CABLE 1 64.200 12.198 76.398 |
913 NUT,SERT,STEEL,#10 THREAD 1 8.400 1.596 9.996




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
914 SCREW,SET,2-56X1/8"LONG SOCKET 1 13.400 2.546 15.946\51‘"?,
915 NUT,HEX,#10-24 1 8.400 1.596 9.996 +
916 SCREW,SET,MOD RVC CAMERA 1 505,100 95.969 601.069°]
917 SCREW,SET,5/16-18X5/8 STEEL i 8.400 1.586 9996
918 SCREW,SET,5/16-24X1/4 SST 1 17.500 3.325 20.8257"
919 BOLT,HEX,5/16-18X1/2 1 1.900 361 2.2614"
920 OBSOLETE,USE-101111 1 17.500 3.325 208254
921 BOLT,HEX,5/16-18X3/4 CAD 1 2.900 551 3.4519
922 BOLT,HEX,5/16-18X1"ZINC 1 10.500 1.995 12.495%
923 BOLT,HEX,5/16-18X1 1/4 1 4.400 836 5.236,
924 BOLT,HEX,5/16-18X1 1/2 FULL THD 1 5.900 1.121 7.0214
925 BOLT,HEX,5/16-18X1 3/4 GRS 1 3.000 570 3.570 "
926 BOLT,HEX,5/16-18X2 1 12.000 2.280 14,2807
927 BOLT,HEX,5/16-18X2 1/4 1 3.500 665 11657
928 OBSOLETE,USE-101047 1 10.900 2.071 12,9717
929 SCREW,CAP,4-40X5/8 1 5.400 1.026 6.4269
930 BOLT,HEX,5/16-18X3 ZINC PL 1 5.200 983 5.188
931 BOLT,HEX,5/16-18X3 1/2 PL 1 8.400 1.596 9.996
932 BOLT,CARRIAGE,3/8-16X3 PLATED 1 5,100 1.729 10.825
933 BOLT,HEX,HEAD,5/16-18X5-1/2 PLATED 1 6.800 1862 11662 v
-
934 SCREW,SKT HD,M5X10 SST(EARTHLINE) 1 19.600 3720 223247
935 SCREW,SKT HD,M4X35 SST(EARTHLINE) 1 21,000 3.990 229007
936 SCREW,CAP,10-32X3/8 SKT HD S5 W/NYL 1 16.800 3192 1990077 .
937 SCREW,SET,10-32X1/4 NYLON TIP SST 1 27.500 5.225 327257 .
938 SCREW,SET,1/4-20X3/8 NYLON TIP SST 1 27.500 5.225 32.7254°
939 SCREW,FLAT SKT HD,10-32X1 SS NYLOK 1 25,300 4807 30107
940 SCREW,CAP,SKT HD,#4-40X2.00LG SST 1 53.800 10.222 64.022 ¥
941 SCREW,CAP,SKT HD,#4-40X1.88LG SST 1 69.000 13.110 82.110 J-
942 SCREW,CAP,SKT HD,#4-40X1.50LG SST 1 29.900 5.681 35.581
943 SCREW,CAP,SKT HD,#4-40X1.38LG SST 1 41.600 7.904 49504 7
944 SCREW,CAP,SKT HD,#10-32X.88LG SST 1 28.100 5.339 33.4394
945 BOLT,EYE,1/4-20X1 1/2 ZP 1 24.600 4.674 29.274
946 WASHER,FLAT,5/16 USS PLD 1 2.200 418 2.6184
947 WASHER,SPLIT 5/16 ZINC PLD 1 1.500 285 1,785
948 WASHER,3/8 ID X5/8 OD X.1THK SST 1 29.500 5.605 35.105¢
949 SCREW,HEX HD,1/4-20X3/4 SST 1 7.000 1.330 8.3304
950 SCREW,CAP,SKT HD,#6-32X5/8 LONG 1 4.900 931 5.831
951 SCREW,FLAT,5/16-18X3/4 SKT 1 6.100 1.159 7.259%
952 NUT,HEX,SST,5/16-18 1 1.400 266 1.666]
953 NUT,PUSH,1/16"ID 1 2.100 399 2.499°]
954 NUT,KEP,ZINC PLATED,5/16-18 1 5.900 1.121 7.028)
955 NUT,LOCK NYLON INSERT 5/16-18PLATED 1 2900 51
956 BOLT,CARRIAGE,5/16X4 PLATED 1 1.400 266
957 BOLT,HEX,3/8-16X4 1/2 PL 1 13.700 2.603
958 NUT,NYLOCK,4-40 1 2.600 494 3.094 1
959 SCREW,RND,3/8-16X1 1/4 SLTD PLATED 1 12.600 2394 14.900 ¥
960 BOLT,RND,3/8-16X3/4 SST 1 23.800 4522 283021
961 BOLT,HEX,3/8-16X3/4 ZINC PL 1 2.600 494 3.094 4
962 BOLT,HEX,3/8-16X1/2 SST 1 2.600 494 3.094
963 BOLT,HEX,3/8-16X1 PLATED 1 6.700 1.273 7.973°
964 BOLT,HEX,3/8-16X1 1/4 GRS PL 1 5.300 1.007 63071
965 BOLT,HEX,3/8-16X1 1/2 GR5 PL 1 3.900 741 4.641 ”{ )
966 BOLT,HEX,3/8-16X1 3/4 GRS PL 1 5.900 1.121 7.021 1"
967 BOLT,HEX,3/8-16X2 GRS PL 1 12.000 2.280 14,2804
968 BOLT,HEX,3/8-16X2 1/2 FULLTHD PL 1 13.900 2.641 16.5414
969 BOLT,HEX,3/8-16X2 1/2 GRS PL 1 13.000 2.470 15.470¢
970 BOLT,HEX,3/8-16X3/4 GRS PL 1 3.700 703 4,403
971 BOLT,HEX,3/8-16X3 GR5 PL 1 5.900 1.121 7.02¥]
972 SCREW,HEX CAP,3/8X1/4 1 16.700 3.173 19.873+
973 BOLT,HEX,3/8-16X3 1/2 GRS PL 1 8.000 1.520 9.520%

<L



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIVIIV
ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
974 BOLT,HEX,3/8-16X4 1 23.800 4522 Ban ¥
975 BOLT,HEX,3/8-16X2 3/4 PL 1 12.600 2.394 14.994 ¥
976 SCREW,RND,3/8-16X3/16 SLOTTED 1 33.700 6.403 40.103 b
977 BOLT,HEX,3/8-16X6 GRS PL 1 27.400 5.206 32.606 4
978 BOLT,HEX,3/8-16X5 GRS PL 1 24.000 4.560 28.560,}-
979 BOLT EYE,MODIFIED F/FTGMTR 1 41.600 7.904 49,504 =
980 SCREW,CAP,3/8-16X5 1/2 HEX HD GR 5 1 41.000 7.790 48.790 |
981 SCREW,WOOD,#6X3/4 FLAT HD PHIL PLTD 1 1400 266 1666 e{
982 BOLT,HEX,3/8-16X11.5 GR2 1 31.300 5.947 37.247% ’:
983 SCREW,HEX HD,3/8-16X3/4 PLATED 1 7.100 1.349 8.4494
984 SCREW,FLAT,3/8-16X1 SKT ALLOY 1 26.000 4,940 30.940 7
985 SCREW,RND,3/8-16X1 ZINC PLATED 1 14.100 2.679 16.779 L
986 SCREW,CAP,3/8-16X1/2 SKT 1 12.900 2451 15.351 B
987 BOLT,HEX,3/8-16X1 1/2 SST 1 16.700 3.173 19.873 §
988 BOLT,HEX,3/8-24X1 GRS PL 1 12.600 2.394
989 WASHER,FLAT,3/8 USS PLD 1 2.100 399
990 WASHER,SPLIT 3/8 ZINC 1 2.900 551
991 WASHER,STAR INTERNAL 3/8 PLD 1 2.900 551
992 WASHER,FLAT,3/8 SAE 1 2.900 551
993 WASHER, FENDER FLAT 1 L
3/8IDX20DX3/16TK 29.100 5.529 34.629
994 SCREW,FLAT,3/8-16X1 1/2 SKT BLKOX 1 18.200 3.458 21.658”]
995 NUT,JAM,PLATED,7/16-14 1 14.100 2.679 16.779
996 NUT,HEX 3/8-16 PLATED 1 2.500 551 3.4517
997 NUT,JAM,PLATED,3/8-16 1 800 152 952+
998 SCREW,SET,3/8-16X5/8 DOG PLATED 1 20.500 3.895 24.395
999 NUT,SELF-LOCK, PLATED,3/8-16 1 5.900 1.121 7.0219"
1000  |NUT,KEP,PLATED,3/8-16 1 2.200 418 2.618 |7
1001  {NUT,HEX SAE,PLATED,3/8-24 1 21.700 4.123 25.823 )
1002 |SCREW,TRUSS,5/16-18%1 1/2 1 9.800 1.862 116624
o
1003 |SCREW,TRUSS,7/16-14X1 1/4 PHIL PLTD 1 56.400 10.716 67116 ¥
g7
1004  [SCREW,BUTTON HD CAP 6-32X3/16 SST 1 3.200 608 3808
1005  |SCREW,CAP,3/8-16X5/8 SKT i 16.100 3.059 19.159 ¥
1006  |SCREW,CAP,8-32X5/8 SKT 1 9.800 1.862 11662 |
1007  |WASHER,THRUST,FWC 1 238.000 45.220 283.220 J
1008  |BOLT,HEX,HEAD,3/8-16X1 SST 1 15.400 2.926 18.326
1009  {NUT,COMPRESSION F/ 3/8 RISER 1 27.200 5.168 32.368 1
1010  {SCREW,CAP,3/8-16X1 3/4 SKT 1 32.300 6.137 38.437 |~
1011 |SCREW,CAP,5/16-18X1 1 19.100 3.629 22.729 |l
1012 |SCREW,CAP,5/16-18X5/8 SOCKET,SST 1 10.100 1.919 12.019 |
1013 |SCREW,MODIFIED MICRQ SWITCH 1 52.600 9.994 62.594 [+
1014  |SCREW,FLATHEAD,4-40X3/4 SST 1 2.100 399 2499 7
1015  [SCREW,PAN,6-32X1/2-SLOT GF NYLON 1 26.700 5.073 31.773 ¥
1016  |PIN,CLEVIS 3/8 DIA 1 23.300 4,427 27.727 *’
1017 |PIN,COTTER(HAIRPIN)F/3/8"SHAFT 1 12.000 2.280 14.280 1
1018  |{FLANGED INSERT/SLIPRING MOUNT 1 72.100 13.699 85.799 I
1019  |FLANGE,CAMERA SIDE 1 2.559.700 486.343 3.046.043
1020  |NUT,SST,3/8-32 1 4.900 931 5.831 ¢
1021 |WASHER,SPUT 7/16 1 2.300 437 2.737 ¥
1022 |NUTHEX,7/16-14 1 2.300 437 2737 |
1023  |BOLT,FLAT,7/16-14X1 1/4 SKT ALYSTL 1 30.200 5.738 35.938 [
1024 |BOLT,HEX,1/2-13X1-1/4 1 6.400 1.216 7.6164
1025  |BOLT,HEX,1/2-13X1 1/2 GRS CAD PL 1 6.700 1.273 7.973 k=
1026  |BOLT,HEX,1/2-13X1 3/4 GR5 CAD PL 1 7.700 1.463 9.163 ¢
1027  |BOLTHEX,1/2-13X2 1 8.500 1.615 10.115
1028 |BOLT HEX,1/2-13X2 1/4 1 9.100 1.729 108291
1028 |BOLT,HEX,1/2-13X2 1/2 1 9.900 1.881 117819
1030  |BOLT,HEX,5/16-18X2 1/2 PL 1 8.400 1.596 9,996+
1031 [BOLT,HEX,1/2-13X3 PL 1 13.000 2.470 15.470+("
1032 [SCREW,CAP,1/2-13X3 1/4 HX HD ZN PL 1 15.100 2.869 17.969+
1033 |BOLT,HEX,1/2-13X3 1/2 1 17.100 3.249 203491
1034  |BOLT,HEX,1/2-13X4 1 17.800 3.382 21.182
1035  |SCREW,MODIFIED REEL,3/8-16 1 1/4 1 52.300 9.937 62.237

Z{Z&



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC StMiM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
1036 |SCREW{MOD)F/TRANSPORTER 1 56.900 10.811 67711 b~
1037  |SCREW,TRUSS,1/2-13X1-1/21G 1 52.300 9.937 62.237 b
1038 |BOLT,HEX,1/2-13X5 1 22.900 4.351 27.251 b
1039 |BOLT,HEX,1/2-13X51/2 1 30.300 5.757 36.057 ¢~
1040 |SCREW,SHLDR,SKT HD,1/8X3/16LG SST 1 40.200 7.638 17838 4
1041 |SCREW,CAP,8-32X1 1/2 SKT SST 1 12.500 2.375 14.875
1042 |SCREW,CAP,10-32X1 SST 1 6.300 1.197 7.497 b
1043 ISCREW,FLATHEAD,10-32X5/16 PHIL SST 1 5800 53 sam
1044  |NUTJACK ANCHOR,1/4-20 1 18.900 3.591 22491 |
1045  |SCREW,FLAT,10-32X1/4 PHILSST - 1 4.200 798 4,998
1046  |BOLT,HEX,1/2-13X12 GRS PL 1 153.600 29.184 182.784
1047  |SCREW,OVALH,6-32X1/2 PHIL SST 1 2.100 399 2.4997
1048  |WASHER,FLAT,1/2 USS PLD 1 2.300 437 2.737 |
1049  |WASHER,SPLIT 1/2 PLD 1 7.800 1.482 92821
1050  |WASHER,FLAT,1/2 SAE PLD 1 11.900 2.261 141617
1051  |SCREW,SET,0-80X18 SKT SST 1 13.400 2.546 15.946
1052  |SCREW,SET,10-24X3/8"SKT HD 55T 1 7.000 1.330 83304
1053 NUT,HEX,1/2-13 PLATED 1 5.900 1121 7.0214"
1054  |{NUTJAM,PLATED,1/2-13 1 79.000 15.010 94.010]
1055  |NUT,HEX,SST,1/2-13 1 14.700 2.793 17.4934
1056  |SCREW,TPG WSHR HD HEX 3X1-1/4 PLTD 1 34.700 6593 | 41293 7
1057  {NUT,LOCK,3/4" 1/2 NPT i 9.100 1.729 10.829
1058  |SCREW,SET,10-32X3/4 NYLON TIP SST 1 27.500 5.225 32.725
1059  |SCREW,SET,10-32X3/8 SKT SST 1 10.500 1.995 12.4959 ..
1060  {BOLT,HEX,5/8-11X1PL 1 12.000 2.280 14.280%
1061 |BOLT,HEX,5/8-11X1 3/4 1 30.500 5.795 36.295
1062  |BOLT,HEX,5/8-11X2 PL 1 30.000 5.700 35.700]
1063  |BOLT,HEX,5/8-11X2 1/4 1 19.600 3.724 23.3247]
1064  |SCREW,CAP,SKT 5/16-18X3 3/4 SST 1 162.100 30.799 192.899¢
1065  |SCREW,CAP,SKT 5/16-18X2 SST i 28.200 5.358 33.558 4"
1066  |BOLT,HEX,5/8-11X3 1/2 GRS PL 1 31.200 5.928 3712841
1067 BOLT,HEX,5/8-11X4 1 22.200 4.218 26.4184
1068  |BOLT,HEX,5/8-18X4 1 35.800 6.802 42.602¢]
e
1069  |SCREW,CAP,8-32X1/2 SKT SST W/NYLON 1 27.800 5282 13082 %
1070 |SCREW,CAP,6-32X3/8 SKT SST W/NYLON 1 33.700 6.403 40103
1071 |SCREW,CAP,4-40X3/8 SKT SST W/NYLON 1 22.400 4256 26.656 ¥
1072 |WASHER,FLAT,5/8"PLATED 1 7.700 1.463 9.163 §"
1073  |BAR,RND,2" NYLON 1" ID 1 533.200 101.308 634.508 -“;.
1074  |WASHER,FLAT,5/8 SAE PLD 1 4.400 836 5236 |
1075  |BAR,RND,1-1/8 NYLON BLACK 1 125.500 23.845 149.345
1076  |WASHER,FLAT,RBR 11D X13/40D X.070TH 1 32.800 6232 39.032 rd
1077 |NUT,LOCK,5/8-11 1 19.800 3.762 23.562 ¢
1078 {NUT,HEX,5/8-11 1 6.400 1.216 7616 [
1079 |NUT,ADAPTER,5/8-18 #95527 1 83.100 15.789 98.889"
1080  |NUT,ADAPTER,S/8-18 1 175.000 33.250 2082507
1081  |NUT,LOCK NYLON INS,5/8-11X3/8 THK 1 14.000 2.660 16.660 |
1082  |NUT,LOCKING,ROD ENDS 1 137.800 26.182 163.982 4
1083  |WASHER,FLAT,3/4 ZINC PLATE 1 7.700 1.463 9.163 ¥
1084  |WASHER,SPLIT 3\4 1 7.100 1.349 84491
1085  |BUSHING,MACH,1-3/8X7/8X14GA PLD 1 4.700 893 5.5934"
1086  |WASHER,FLAT,3/4 SAE CD PLD #1 1 6.700 1.273 7.9739
1087  |WASHER,FLAT,1/4"SST 1 1.500 285 1.7854"
1088  |WASHER,FLAT,#4 SST{RED OD .209) 1 1.500 285 1.7854
1089  |WASHERSPLIT LOCK#8 SST 1 1.000 190 1.190 -
1090  |WASHER,SPLIT LOCK,#10 SST 1 1.400 266 1.666
1091 WASHER,SPLIT LOCK,1/4"SST 1 1.600 304 1.904F"
1092  |WASHER,FLAT,5/16 SST 1 2.100 399 2.4994"
1093  |SCREW,TAP,#10X1/2 HEX HD SST 1 5.200 988 6.1889"
1094  |SHIM,.187 OD X.125 ID X.009 1 45.600 8.664 54,2649
1095  |SHIM,.187 OD X.1251D X.010 1 45.600 8.664 54.264°
1096  |SHIM,.187 OD X.125 ID X.007 1 45.600 8.664 54.264]

D



REDY e samio RS s §

UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

1097 SHIM,WASHER HANNAY REEL 1 21.600 2.104 S5 508 P
1098 WASHER,FLANGE 9.0 ODX1.0 IDX3/16HRS 1
111.500 21.185 132.685

1099 SHIM,F/OUTER TUBE,Q-100 1 265.500 50.445 315.9451
1100 WASHER,70DX1iDX.187 FLANGE 1 108.700 20.653 129.353 4
1101 WASHER,SPECIAL 2"0DX25/32IDX1/4 1 26.800 5.111 32011
1102 STANDOFF,THREADED HEX F/F 1 49.200 9.348 58.548"
1103 SCREW,SHMTL,#14X1 WASHER PLATED 1 3.000 570 3.570
1104 SCREW,SHMTL,#12X1 WASHER PLATED 1 2.300 437 2.73%
1105 SCREW,TEK,#10X3/4 WSHR PLTD 1 3.000 570 3.570¢
1106 SCREW, TEK,#10X5/8 WSHR PLTD 1 5.700 1.083 6.7834"
1107 SCREW,TAP,#10X1 1/2 1 13.700 2.603 16.303]
1108 SCREW,TAP,#8X1 1/4 WASHER 1 2.200 418 2.6184"
1109 SCREW,DRILL,#4X1/2 1 4.600 874 54741
1110 SCREW,TAP,#6X3/8 WSHR TYPE A PLTD 1 400 76 276 ; .
1111 SCREW,TAP,#10X1 PLATED 1 1.500 285 17859 .
1112 SCREW,PAN,10-32X1/2 SST 1 4.400 836 5.236 /

SCREW,SHMTL #14X1 1/2 WASHER
1113 1 ~

PLATED 7.100 1.348 8.44%
1114 SCREW,FLAT,10-32X1 1/4 PHIL SST 1 15.400 2.926 18.326°7
1115 SCREW,PAN,10-32X1 1/2 METAL 1 4.000 760 4.760
1116 OBSOLETE,USE-100143 1 2.200 418 26187
1117 SCREW,4-40X1/2 GLASS FILLED 1 24.600 4.674 292744
1118 SCREW,DRILL#6X5/8 1 900 171 1.0714]
1119 OBSOLETE,USE-100991 1 14.100 2.678 16.779¢
1120 SCREW,HEX TAPPING 6X1 1 2,100 399 2.499
1121 SCREW,SET,8-32X3/16 SST 1 9:700 1.843 11.543¢
1122 SCREW,DRILL,#8X5/8 1 3.500 665 4.165 4
1123 SCREW,SHMTL,#8X1 1/2 WASHER PLATED 1 2,600 494 3.09 49"&?
1124 SCREW,HEX WASHER HD,8X1-2 TYPE A PL 1 3.300 627 2.927 &
1125 SCREW,WOO0D 10 X 3/4 RHD PHILLIPS 1 4.700 893 5.593 &
1126 SCREW,WO0D 8X11\4 FLAT PHIL 1 1.800 342 2.142 ¢
1127 SCREW,SHMTL,#8X2 1/2 FLAT PHIL PLTD 1 13.900 2641
1128 SCREW,WOOD,#10X3 1/2 FLAT PHIL 1 5.300 1.007
1129 SCREW,MODIFIED 8-32 X .335LG 1 20.100 3.818
1130 SCREW,DRILL#10X1/2 1 3.200 508
1131 SCREW,DRILL,#10X3/4 1 3.600 684
1132 SCREW,TAP,#12X3/4 WSHR TYPE A PLTD 1 7.300 1387
1133 SCREW,TEK,#8X3/4 PLATED 1 2.300 437
1134 SCREW,TEK,#8X1/2 PLATED 1 1.600 304
1135 SCREW,TEK,1/4X1 PLATED HEX HD 1 9.700 1.843
1136 SCREW,CAP,10-32X1/2 SKT SST 1 3.500 665
1137 BOLT,CARRIAGE,3/8-16X1 1 5.400 1.026
1138 BOLT,CARRIAGE,3/8-16X2 1 12.900 2.451
1139 BOLT,CARRIAGE,3/8X4 PLATED 1 7.700 1.463
1140 BOLT,CARRIAGE,3/8-16X4 1/2 PLATED 1 40.300 7.657
1141 BOLT,CARRIAGE,3/8-16X12"PLATED 1 32.800 6.232
1142 BOLT,CARRIAGE,3/8X7 1 18.200 3.458
1143 BOLT,CARRIAGE,1/4-20X4 1 7.000 1.330
1144 BOLT,CARRIAGE,1/4-20X3 1/2 PC 1 6.800 1.282
1145 SCREW,BIND,NYLON,6-32X5/8 1 2.800 532
1146 SCREW,PAN,4-40X3/16 SST 1 3.500 665
1147 SCREW,BIND,NYLON,1/4-20X3/8 1 4.400 836
1148 SCREW,BIND,NYLON,2-56X3/16 1 2.100 399
1149 SCREW,PAN,6-32X1 1/2"PHIL SST 1 3.600 684
1150 SCREW,SKT HD,1/4-20X1/4 1 1.500 285
1151 SCREW,CAP,SKT HD,1/4-20X3/4 BLACK 1 12.000 2.280
1152 OBSOLETE,USE-101065 1 5.700 1.083
1153 SCREW,PHIL HEAD M2X4 SST 1 38.000 7.220
1154 SCREW,FLAT,10-32X1 1/8 PHIL SST 1 28.300 5.377
1155 SCREW,PAN,2-56X11/8 PHIL HD SST 1 3.500 665
1156 SCREW,PAN,2-56X1/8 SST 1 10.600 2.014




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

1157 |SCREW,PAN,0-80X1/4 SST 1 5.300 1.007 6.307 ¥
1158  |SCREW,PAN,0-80X1/8 SST 1 5.000 950 5.950
1159  |SCREW,METRIC SST 1-6X0.35P| TCHX6MM 1 —

18.600 3.534 22.134 |+~
1160  |SCREW,METRIC SST 1-6X0.35PITCHX3MM 1 &

15.100 2.869 17.969 | .
1161 |SCREW,PAN,2-56-1/4 PHH SST 1 5,400 1.026 6.426 |
1162 |SCREW,PAN,2-56X3/16 PHIL SST 1 6.300 1197 7497 b
1163  |SCREW,SET,6-32X1/4 SELF-LOCK SST 1 14.000 2.660 16.660 +
1164  |SCREW,PAN,6X3/4 1 1.900 361 22614
1165  |SCREW,FLAT,6-32X1/4 82 DEG SST 1 8.100 1.539 9.639 ¥
1166  |SCREW,FLAT,6-32X5/8 SST 1 800 152 952 7
1167  |SCREW,FLAT,6-32X3/4 1 1.500 285 "
1168 |SCREW,PAN,6-32X3/8 SST 1 3.200 608
1169  |WASHER,STAR INTERNAL #10 1 1.500 285
1170 |SCREW,FLAT,10-32X1/2 PLATED 1 1.600 304
1171 [SCREW,PAN,6-32X3/8 PLATED 1 2.100 399
1172 |SCREW,SET,10-32X1/4 STEEL 1 10.400 1.976
1173 |SCREW,HEX WASHER HD,6X3/4 PLATED 1 2700 133
1174  |SCREW,PAN,10-24X1/2 CAD PLATED 1 8.800 1.672 10.47261
1175  |SCREW,CAP,10-32X3/8 SKT SST 1 2.600 494 3.094+
1176  |SCREW,PAN,10-32X3/8 SST 1 2.900 551 345147
1177  |SCREW,FLATHEAD,6-32X1/4 PHIL SST 1 8.000 1.520 9.520 |
1178 |NUT,LOCK,55T,10-32 1 17.700 3.363 21.0634
1179  |SCREW,PAN,#6X1/2 PHIL CAD PLATED 1 7.700 17463 9.163 &
1180  |SCREW,FLAT,6-32X1/2 SKT SST 1 14.700 2.793 17.493 &
1181  |HELICOIL,10-32 X 3/8 FREE RUNNING 1 44.100 8.379 52.4794°
1182  |SCREW,SHMTL#8X3/4 WASHER PLATED 1 1,400 266 Lees v
1183  {SCREW,SET,10-32X3/16 SST 1 4.900 931 5.83%]"
1184  |SCREW,FLAT,10-32X5/8 SKT SST 1 23,100 4,389 27.48%
1185  |SCREW,CAP,10-32X1 1/4 SKT SST 1 12.000 2.280 14.280,4
1186  |HELICOIL10-32X.285 1 33.300 6.327 39,6274
1187  |SCREW,SET,10-32X1/2 SST 1 9.800 1.862 116624
1188  [SCREW,5/16-18X2"SOC HEAD SST 1 26.100 4.958 31.059:f"
1189  |HELICOIL,1/4-20X1/2 1 23.100 4.389 27.489 4
1190  |SCREW,FLAT,10-32X5/8 PHIL SST 1 2.600 494
1191 |SCREW,CAP,SKT HD,4-40X1/2 BLACK 1 3.500 665
1192  |SCREW,CAP,8-32X1 SKT BLACK 1 13.000 2.470
1193  |SCREW,BIND,10-32X5/8 1 2.800 532
1194  |SCREW,PAN,2-56X3/4 SST 1 5.300 1.007 .
1195  |SCREW,CAP,10-24X3/8 SKT ALYSTL 1 9.400 1.786 11.186¢]
1196  |SCREW,FLAT,10-32X1/2 SST 1 3.500 665 4.165
1197  |SCREW,PAN,10-32X1 PHIL SST 1 5.400 1.026 6.426%]
1198  |SCREW,PAN,10-32X1/4 PHIL SST 1 12.300 2.337 14.63%-+
1199  |SCREW,SHMTL#10X1 1 7.300 1.387 8687
1200 |WASHER,SHOULDER NYLON #4 1 2.500 475 2.975.¢
1201 |SCREW,BIND,0-80X3/8 SST PHIL 1 3.500 665 4.165+"
1202  |SCREW,FLAT,6-32X3/8 PHIL SST 1 3.600 684 4.284 b
1203 |SCREW,FLAT,6-32X3/8 SKT SST 1 18.200 3.458 216587
1204  |SCREW,CAP,6-32X1/4 SKT SST 1 13.900 2.641 16.5419
1205  |SCREW,FLAT,6-32X3/8 SLOT SST 1 3.700 703 4.4034
1206  |SCREW,FLAT,8-32X1/2 1 6.300 1.197 7.497 b
1207  |SCREW,FLAT,8-32X3/4 1 1.600 304 1.904 §°
1208  |SCREW,CAP,8-32X5/16 SKT SST 1 3.900 741 4.641 &
1209 |SCREW,PAN,8-32X3/8 PHIL SST 1 3.600 684 4,284 1
1210  |OBSOLETE...USE-PN 105076 1 8.800 1.672 10.472 =
1211 |SCREW,CAP,8-32X7/8 SKT SST 1 14.900 2.831 17.731 b=
1212 |SCREW,CAP,3-32X1.00 SKT SST 1 8.900 1.691 10.591
1213 |SCREW,PAN,8-32X1 SST NYLOK 1 25,400 4.826 30226 [¢
1214 |SCREW,8-32X3/8 PAN PH ANODIZED 1 3.700 703 4.403 |~
1215  |NUT,LOCK,ZINC PLATED,3/4 1 13.400 2.546 15.946
1216  |SCREW,FLAT,1/4-20X1/2 PHIL PLATED 1 4,900 931 5.831 |
1217  |SCREW,FLAT,1/4-20%3/4 1 4.900 931 5831 |*"
1218  |SCREW,FLAT,1/4-20X1 1/4 PHIL SST 1 8.700 1.653 10.353

Jixa



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIVt

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

13.209 /

1219 ISCREW,SLT HD HEX SST 1/4-20X3/4 1 11.100 2.109
1220  |SCREW,OVALH,REC CTSK,6-32X1/8PHH S5 1 '
17.400 3.306 20.706 P
1221 |SCREW,TRIM,#8X1/2 PHIL PLATED 1 40.900 7.771 48.671
1222 |SCREW,TRIM,#8X1 1/4 PHIL PLD W/WSHR 1 -
9,700 1.843 11.543
1223 |SCREW,FLATHEAD,1/4-20X1/2 PHIL SST 1 11.300 2147 13408
1224 SCREW,FLATHEAD, 1/4-20X3/4 PHIL SST 1 &
12.900 2451 15.3514
1225 |SCREW,TRUSS,10-32X1 PHIL GRAY 1 5.300 1.007 6.307 T
1226 |SCREW,TRUSS,10-32X5/8 PHIL GRAY 1 4.600 874 5474
1227 _ |SCREW,TRUSS,8-32X1/2 PHIL GRAY 1 3.200 608 3.808 |
1228 |SCREW,TRUSS,6-32X1/2 PHIL GRAY 1 9.100 1.729 10.829"
1229 |SCREW,TRUSS,1/4-20X3/4 PHIL GRAY 1 6.100 1.159 7.2597
1230 |SCREW,TRUSS,6-32X1/4 PHIL GRAY 1 3.500 665 4.165°
i231 SCREW,FLATHEAD,SKT,2-56X1/8 SST 1 13.700 2.603 163037
1232 |SCREW,4-40 HEX HEAD 1/8 SST 1 26.100 4.959 31.0594"
1233 |SCREW,CAP,SOC HD 4-40X1/4 SST 1 4.200 798 4.598 ¢
1234 |SCREW,CAP,METRIC M2-0.4X20 LONG 1 20.600 3.914 24514 47
1235 |SCREW,SET,1-72X1/16 SST 1 28.300 5.377 33.677 |«
1236 [SCREW,SET,F/460V2 F RING 1.7MMX2MM 1 22.900 1351 27,951 V’V
1237 |SCREW,METRIC M2X3 FL HEAD 1 9.100 1728 10829 |
1238 SCREW,SHMTL,#12X1 FLAT PHIL 1 6.000 1.140 7.1407
1239 |SCREW,TAP#8X1/2 FLAT 1 1.500 285 1.785¢
1240 |SCREW,BIND,6-32X3/4 SST PHIL 1 12.600 2394 14.994¢f
1241 |SCREW,CAP,1/4-20X1 1/4 SKT SST 1 7.800 1482 9.282 ¢
1242 SCREW,BUTTON SKT HD 8-32X3/4 SST 1 7.000 1.330 8.330 ,
1243 [SCREW,BUTTON SKT HD 8-32X5/8 SST 1 6.300 1197 7.4979¢
1244 |WASHER,FLAT,NVLON.085IDX.190D%.031T 1 13.400 2546 15.946
1245  IWASHER,FLAT,NYLON.126IDX.250DX.025T 1 13.000 2470 15.470 1¢
1246 |WASHER,FLAT,NYLON.14IDX.3120DX.047T 1 6.700 1973 S
1247 SCREW,CAP,4-40X1/2 SST 1 7.300 1.387 8.687 4
1248 |WASHER,BACKUP PUMP SST(O) 1 97.400 18.506 115.906<
1249 |WASHER,BACKUP PISTON SST 1 97.400 18.506 115.9064"
1250 |GLAND,PACKING MALE PUMP SS 4-1 i 97.400 18.506 115.906
1251 | GLAND,PACKING FEMALE PUMP SS 4-1 1 97.400 18.506 1159069
1252 |GLAND,PACKING PISTON S5 4-1 1 7.400 18.506 115.906
e
1253 |GLAND,PACKING FEMALE PISTON 5§ 4-1 1 97.400 18.506 1159064
1254 [WASHER,WAVE SPRING SST 1 42.100 7.999 50.09%:
1255 |SCREW,FLATHEAD,SKT,2-56X3/16 1 7.300 1387 8,687
1256 _ |SCREW,SET,4-40X1/8 NYLON TP 1 14.300 2717 17017
1257 |SCREW,SET,6-32X1/2 SST 1 5.400 1.026 6.426 ¢
1258 [SCREW,PAN,6-32X1/8 PHIL NYLON 1 2.800 532 33324
1259 |SCREW,SET,1/4-20X5/8 NYLON TIP SST 1 40.400 7.676 48.0764"
1260 |FOAM,1/8"DOUBLE STICK INSULATING 1 83.400 15.846 99.246."
1261 |SCREW,PAN,10-32X7/8 NYLON PHIL 1 3.500 665 41654
1262 |WASHER, FLAT .063 ID X 1.00 OD PHEN 1 32.800 6.232 39.0324"
1263 |SCREW,RND,1-64X3/16 PHIL SST 1 6.400 1.216 7.616 ¢
1264 |OBSOLETE..USE PN 105091 1 96.800 18.392 115.192
1265 |BOLT,3/8-16X19 3/4 1 111.500 21.185
1266 __|PIN,SPRING,3/16X1"SST 1 5.200 988
1267 |SCREW,CAP,4-40X1/2 SKT SST 1 4.300 817
1268  |SCREW,LOW HEAD SOCKET 1/4-20X1/2 S5 1 36,900 7011 Bonf
1265 |SCREW,FLAT,8-32X1/4 PHIL SST 1 2.800 532 3332 [
1270 SCREW,FLAT,8-32X1 1/4 PHIL SST 1 6.600 1.254 7.854 é/
1271 |SCREW,BIND,4-40X5/8 NYLON 1 4.200 798 4.9989%
1272 |NUTHEX,NYLON,4-40 1 4.200 798 4.998 |«
1273 SCREW,PAN,4-40X1/2 NYLON SLOTTED 1 14.000 2.660 16.660°]




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXOC 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

SCREW,MODIFIED MINI CAMERA TOW
1274 1 L
SKID 22.300 4.237 26.537 1
1275 SCREW,PAN,10-32X1 1/2 PHIL SST 1 6.700 1.273 7.97317"
1276 |NUT,HEX,NYLON,10-32 1 8.200 1.558 9.7584"
1277  |SCREW,PAN,6-32X3/4"NYLON 1 9.100 1.729 10.829 }
1278 |SCREW,CAP,6-32X3/8 SKT SST 1 3.700 703 44034
1279  |NUT,LOCK HEX,ZINC PLATED, #6-32 1 2.100 399 24994
1280  |NUT,LOCK HEX,ZINC PLATED,#8-32 1 1.800 342 2142 4
1281 NUT,LOCK HEX,ZINC PLATED, #10-32 1 1.800 342 2.142 r i
1282  |SCREW,CAP,6-32X3/16 SKT SST 1 7.800 1.482 9282
1283  |SCREW,FLAT,8-32X1/2 SST SKT CAP HEX 1 2.800 1672 10.472 9
1284 NUT,HEX LOCK,PLATED,4-40 1 6.300 1.197 7.497 9"
1285  |SCREW,FLAT,1/4-20X1/4 PHIL SST 1 17.200 3.268 204689 |
1286  |SCREW,BIND,8-32X1/2 SST 1 2.800 532 33327
1287  |SCREW,PAN,2-56X5/16 PHIL SST 1 2.800 532 3332 [
1288 SCREW,RND,1/4-20X2 PHIL SST 1 15.600 2.964 18.564 ¥
1285  |SCREW,CAP,SKT HD,5/16-18X2 1/4 SST 1 35.400 6.726 421269
1290  |SCREW,CAP,SKT HD,5/16-18X3 1/2 SST 1 37.900 7.201 451019
1291 |SCREW,RND,1/4-20X1 1/2 PHIL SST 1 14.000 2.660 16.660¢
1292 SCREW,PAN,1/4-20X1. 3/4 PHIL SST 1 9.800 1.862 11.662
1293 |SCREW,NYLON,TIP,2-56X1/8"LG SOCKET 1 €2.300 11837 74137 =
1294  |SCREW,NYLON,6-32X1" 1 1.900 361 2281
1295 SCREW,PHIL FLAT 8-32X5/8 SST 1 12.200 2.318 14.518
1296  |SCREW,RND,1/4-20X2 1/4 PHIL SST 1 15.700 2.983 18.683
1297  |WASHER,RUBBER 3/8X1/6 THICK 1 8.400 1.596 9.996.4"
1298  |BOLT,SHOULDER,1/2X5 ALLOY 1 114.100 21.679 135.778°
1299 SCREW,SEAL,6-32X3/8" 1 12.000 2.280 14,2807
1300  |SCREW,CAP,8-32X1 1/4 SOC HD SST 1 11.200 2.128 13328
1301 |SCREW,F/PROSCOUT LIGHTRING 1 15.600 2.964 185649
1302  |FOAM,INSULATION 1.4 X 3.5 X 1/8 1 41.600 7.904 49.504]
1303 |SCREW,SEAL,10-32X1 SST 1 27.400 5.206 32.606 4"
1304  |SCREW,SEAL,10-32X1/2 SST 1 33.700 6.403 40.103+4"
1305  |SCREW,SEAL,10-32X3/8 PHIL SST 1 26.800 5.092 31.892 ¢
1306  |ROD,ALL THREAD,S5/16-18 PLATED 1 18.200 3.458 21.6584"
1307 ROD,THREAD 1/4-20 1 22.400 4.256 26.656 4™
1308  |ROD,ALL THREAD,5/16-18 PLATED 1 37.100 7.049 441499
1303  |ROD,THREAD,5/16-18X16 1 372.800 70.832 443.632
1310  |ROD,ALL THREAD,3/8-16 PLATED 1 22.200 4218 26.418 ¥
1311 BOLT,3/8-16X16 1 317.100 60.249 377.349 <
1312 |ROD,THREAD,3/8-16X8 3/4 PLUG 6 1 310.400 58.976 369.376 I
1313 |ROD,ALL THREAD,GALV,1/2-13(6FT) 1 43.700 8.303 52.003 &
1314  |ROD,THREAD,1/2-13X20" 1 176.100 33.459 209.558 ¥
1315  |ROD,THREAD,1/2-13X10 1/2 PLUG 8(0) 1 323.300 61.427 384727 ¥
1316  |BOLT,1/2-13X22 1/2" 1 341.700 64.923 406.623
1317  |ROD,THREAD,1/2-13X12 PLUG 10(0) 1 325.100 61.769 386.869 ¢
1318  |BOLT,1/2-13X28" 1 118.100 22.439 140.5394°
1319  |ROD,THREAD,1/2-13X15 PLUG 12 1 327.800 62.282 390.082%
1320  |BOLT,1/2-13X30" 1 189.900 36.081 2259814
1321  |ROD,THREAD,1/2-13X21 Q-PLUG 1 398.800 75.772 4745724
1322  |ROD,TOP F/CABLE GUIDE 1 134.700 25.593 160.293 §
1323 |SCREW,SHLDR,1/4 DIA X3/8LG SST 1 31.000 5.890 36.890 |-
1324  |SCREW,ROLLER RETAINER 1 81.400 15.466 96.866 1
1325  |ROD,DRILL,5/64 DIA SST 1 24.100 4579 28,679
1326  |BOLT,SHOULDER,3/8X5/8 ALLOY 1 36.500 6.935 434354
1327  |ROD,SIDE F/CABLE GUIDE 1 134.500 25.555 160.055 1~
1328  |ROD,BOTTOM F/CABLE GUIDE 1 134.500 25.555 160.055 -~
1329 |BOLT,3/8-16X17 1 111.500 21.185 132.6854"
1330  |SCREW,SHLDR,8-32 .187 SHOULDER 1 63.700 12.103 75.803 1
1331  |ROD,END,M/CYL,1215 REEL 1 687.800 130.682 818.482°1
1332 |BOLT,3/8-16X9 GRS ZINC PL 1 185.400 35.226 220626+
1333 |BOLT,5/16-18X6 1/2 1 184.400 35.036 219.436
1334  |BOLT,3/8-16X28 1 380.100 72.219 452,319
1335  |BOLT,EYE,1/4-20X3 PLATED 1 55.200 10.488 65.688]
1336  |WASHER,HOSE RUBBER 1 4.900 931 5.831 i




TN

UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

3

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

1337  |PLUG,TAPERED PLASTIC 1 18.200 3.458 21658 b=
1338 |BOLT,EYE,ALL THD GALV 1/4X4X1/2 ID 1 32.000 6.080 38.080 P~
1339 |PLUG,1/2"NPT CLOSE 1 29.500 5.605 35,105
1340 |PLUG,CPC CONNECTOR,17-9 1 97.400 18.506 115.906¢]
1341  |PLUG,CPC CONNECTOR,23-7 1 83.400 15.846 99.246°|
1342 {KIT,BOLT 1 252.000 47.880 299.880¢
1343 |NIPPLE,PVC 3/8X3 1 13.400 2.546 15.946%]
1344 |NIPPLE,PVC 1/2X CLOSE SCH80 1 14.300 2.717 17.0174°
1345  |NIPPLE,W.NYLON 1/2>3/8 1-3/8 LONG 1 12.200 2.318 14.5184"
1346  |NIPPLE,NYL HEX 1/2 X 1/2 1 23.600 4.484 28.084<”
1347  |NIPPLE,PVC 1/2X8 1 26.000 4.840 30.940,4
1348 |ELBOW,3/8PX3/8H 1 33.700 6.403 40.1034"
1349  |ELBOW,SST,90 DEG 1/2MPT X3/8T 1 39.300 7.467 46.767 4"
1350  |CONNECTOR,TUBE 1/8MPTX3/8 1 23.800 4522 28322 {
1351 |TEE,PVC 1/2X1/2X1/2 SCHED 80 THD 1 43.800 8322 52122
1352 |ELBOW,PVCSODEG 3/4HOSE 1 L

CONNX1/2FPT 35.100 6.669 417691 .
1353 |ADAPTER,PVC,1/2MPT X 1/2H 1 8.200 1.558 9.758 i,
1354  |NIPPLE,HIGH PRESSURE 3/4 STEEL 1 49.200 9.348 58,548
1355 [SOCKET,MALE ADAPTER 1X1 SCH 40 PVC 1 21,500 4,085 25.585 :
1356 IADAPTER,PVC,1 PIPE X 1MPT 1 8,900 1.691 10.591 ;
1357  {ELBOW,PVC,90DEG 1 STR 1 42.100 7.999 50.099
1358 BUSHING,3/4X1/2,REDUCING 1 32.300 6.137 38.437 §
1359  {BUSHING,CONDUIT,REDUCING,3/4X1/2 1 26,400 5016 314161
1360  |TEE,MALE BRANCH TEE 1/4 SST 1 35.100 6.669 41.769
1361  |NIPPLE,GALV 1/4NPT X 1 1/2 LG 1 55.200 10.488 65.688 |~
1362 |PLUG,HEX,SOCKET BRASS,1/8 NPT 1 12.600 2.394 14.994 4°
1363 |COUPLING,GALV,1/8 1 18.800 3.572 22.372
1364  |PLUG,SKT HD HEX 1/8 NPT STL CD PL 1 9.200 1.748
1365  |CAP,REAR 1 5.822.300 1.106.237
1366  |PLUG,SQ HD GALV,1 1/2" i 113.200 21.508 134708 )
1367  |PLUG,GALV,1/4" 1 43.500 8.265 51.765 4
1368  |NIPPLE,GALV 1/4XCLOSE 1 30.300 5.757 36.057 “’/
1369 |NIPPLE,GALV 1/4X2 1 17.800 3.382 211821
1370  |NIPPLE,GALV 1/4X3 1 19.800 3.762 23562 1
1371 |NIPPLE,GALV 1/4X4 1 13.300 2.527 15.827 |~
1372 |NIPPLE,GALV INPTX3 LG 1 28.100 5.339 33.439 4
1373 |COUPLING,GALY,1/4" 1 18.200 3.458 21.6584"
1374  |ELBOW,GALV,90DEG 1/4 1 37.200 7.068 44.268"
1375  |TEE,GALV 1/4 1 23.700 4.503 28.2039"
1376  |NIPPLE,GALV 3/8X CLOSE 1 8.900 1.691 10.591°
1377  |NIPPLE,GALV 3/8X2 1 23.300 4.427 27.727
1378 |NIPPLE,GALV 3/8X5 1 60.900 11571 724710
1379 |NIPPLE,GALV 3/8X7 1 88.100 16.739 104.839
1380  |BUSHING,3/8X1/8,GALV,REDUCING 1 24,600 4,674 29.274 4
1381 |BUSHING,3/8X1/4,GALV,REDUCING 1 40.200 7.638 47.838 4~
1382 |ELBOW,GALV,90DEG 3/8 1 34.400 6.536 40.936+¢"
1383 |TEE,GALV 3/8" 1 46.900 8.911 558114
1384  |PLUG,3/4 NPT-PVC SCH 40 1 30.200 5.738 35.938
1385 |PLUG,HEX,HOLLOW,1/2 MPT SST 1 799.000 151.810 950.81G+4
1386  |PLUG,GALY,1/2" 1 32.100 6.099 38.1994"
1387  [NIPPLE,GALV 1/2XCLOSE 1 17.700 3.363 21.063
1388 |NIPPLE,GALV 1/2X11/2 1 18.800 3.572 22.372 4
1389 |NIPPLE,GALV 1/2X2 1 23.300 4.427 27722
1390 [NIPPLE,GALV 1/2X3 1 18.800 3572 223724
1391 |COUPLING,GALV,1/2 1 7.700 1.463 9.1637(
1392  |REDUCER,BELL-GALV 1/2X1/4 1 16.000 3.040 19.0407]
1393  |COUPLING,GALY,1/2X3/8 1 16.000 3.040 19.0467]
1394  |BUSHING,GALV,1MPT X 3/4FPT 1 83.400 15.846 99,246+
1395  |BUSHING,GALY,1"MPT X 1/2"FPT 1 69.300 13.167 82.467<]
1396  |BUSHING,GALV,1/2FPT X 3/8FPT 1 66.500 12.635 79.135+]
1397  |BUSHING,1/2X1/8,GALV,REDUCING 1 19.300 3.667 22.967
1398  |BUSHING,1/2X1/4,GALV,REDUCING 1 16.000 3.040 19.040°
1399  |BUSHING,1/2X3/8,GALV,REDUCING 1 19.300 3.667 22.967




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

1400  |FLBOW,GALV,45DEG 1/2 1 19.900 3.781 23.681
1401 |ELBOW,GALV,45DEG 1/25TR 1 40.000 7.600 47.600 ¢
1402 ELBOW,GALV,90DEG 1/2 1 12.500 2.375 14.87557
1403 |FLBOW,GALV,90DEG 1/2STR 1 25.400 4.826 30.226+4"
1404  |TEE,GALV 1/2" 1 20.200 3.838 240384
1405  |CROSS,INT-EXT 1/2 PIPE 1 181.800 34.542 216.342.4
1406  |PIN,ROLL,3/32X5/8 SST 1 7.000 1.330 8.330,}
1407  |PLUG,HEX,HD GALY,3/4" 1 60.200 11.438 71.638
1408 COUPLING,GALY,3/4 1 24.100 4.579 28.6794"
1408 BUSHING,RDC 1/2MPT X 1/8FPT SST 1 160.100 30.419 190.519.4"
1410 |BUSHING,3/4X1/4,GALV,REDUCING 1 45.500 8.645 54.145¢]"
1411 |BUSHING,REDUCING GALV,3/4X3/8 1 34.400 6.536 40936 |+
1412 BUSHING,3/4X1/2,GALV,REDUCING 1 19.300 3.667 22.967 -
1413 |BUSHING,.752iD X 1.25 X .062,BRNZ 1 30.200 5.738 35.938 |
1414  |TEE,PVC 1/25L X1/25L X1/2FPT 1 21.000 3.990 24,990+
1415  |TEE,GALV 3/4X1/2 1 55.700 10.583 66.283
1416 TEE,HOSE 1/2H NYLON 1 26.800 5.092 31.892 ¥
1417 |TEE,HOSE 3/8 NYLON Y1 25.700 4.883 30.583 {
1418 |PLUG,1/2 MPT 1 21.300 4.047 25.347 ==
1419 |PLUG,SQR HD GALV,1" 1 25.000 4,750 29.750 &
1420  |NIPPLE,GALV 1 X CLOSE 1 25.800 4.902 30.702 b
1421 |COUPLING,DRIVE 18>30" 1 555.700 105.583 6612834
1422  |COUPLING,ADAPTER,FWC 1 772.200 146.718 918.918,4~
1423 |COUPLING,ADAPTER,L/B,FWC 1 772.200 146.718 918.918,}
1424 ELBOW,STREET,90DEG 1 1/4NPT,GALYV 1 828.400 157.396 985.796"
1425  |ELBOW,90 DEG,1 1/4FPT 1 940.900 178.771 1.119.6714
1426  |COUPLING,CONTAINER,SUCTION ASSY 1 1.686.000 320.340 2.006.340 |,
1427  |BUSHING,GALV,3/8FPT X 3/4FPT 1 55.200 10.488 65.688"
1428 BELL REDUCER 3/8FPT X1/2FPT 1 23.800 4.522 28.322 ”
1429  |BUSHING,GALV,IMPT X 1/2FPT 1 47.700 9.063 56763
1430 |BUSHING,1X1/4,GALV,REDUCING i 77.300 14.687 91.987 ¥
1431  |BUSHING,1X1/2,GALV,REDUCING 1 24.000 4.560 28.560 4
1432 |BUSHING,GALV,1-3/4 1 51.200 9.728 60.928"
1433 |CONNECTOR,BRASS,3/8M#6SAE X 3/8FPT 1 33,700 6.403 10103 ¥
1434  |FLBOW,GALV,90DEG 1STR 1 39.000 7.410 46.410 f’_
1435 TEE,GALV 1 1 89.700 17.043 106.743 L
1436 |BUSHING,BEARING,3/8,BRONZE 1 135.400 25.726 161.126 &
1437  |PLUG,GALV,1-1/4" 1 75.100 14,269 89.369 ¥
1438 |PLUG,GALV,11/2 1 70.600 13.414 84.0144°
1439 NIPPLE,GALV 1-1/4XCLOSE 1 67.600 12.844 80.444
1440  |BUSHING,GALV,1-1/4X1/4 1 65.400 12.426 77.826 “
1441  |BUSHING,GALV,1-1/4X1/2 1 30.300 5.757 36.057 [~
1442 |BUSHING,BRONZE TRUST 1 26.500 5.035 315357
1443 BUSHING,GALV,1-1/2X1/2 1 74.900 14.231 89.131. 4"
1444 |NUT,LOCK NYLON INS,SST,8-32 1 3.300 627 3.9274"
1445  |BUSHING,DX BRS 2"LESS CPRSN FTG 1 465.900 88.521 5544214
1446  |PLUG,GALV,3" 1 298.400 56.696 355.096
1447  {NIPPLE,SST 1/8X6 1 36.500 6.935 43.4359"
1448  |NIPPLE,SST 1/8 CLOSE 1 41.000 7.790 48.7904"
1449  |NIPPLE,SST,1/8X4 1 37.900 7.201 45.101
1450  |PLUG,SKT HD HEX HOL HEX PT SST 1/4 1 209.300 39.767 249.067 1"
1451 |NIPPLE,SST,1/4XCLOSE 1 49.400 9.386 58.786 4"
1452  |NIPPLE,SST,1/4X2 1 61.700 11.723 73.4234
1453  |NIPPLE,SST,1/4X3 1 46.500 8.835 55.335¢
1454  |NIPPLE,MODIFIED 1 125.500 23.845 149,345
1455  |NIPPLE,SST 1/4X2-1/2 1 139.600 26.524 166.1244"
1456  |NIPPLE,SST,1/4X6 1 85.300 16.207 1015074
1457  |COUPLING,SST,1/4" 1 136.600 25.954 162.554.F
1458  |E{BOW,SST,90 DEG 1/4 STR 1 295.100 56.069 3511694
1459  |ELBOW,SST,90 DEG 1/4 1 72.106 13.699 85.7994
1460  |TEE,FOUR WAY 1/2 GALVANIZED 1 135.900 25.821 161.72%
1461  |TEE,FEMALE SST 1/4"T-304 1 179.600 34.124 213.7247]
1462  |CONNECTOR,LIGHTHEAD 1 153.600 29.184 182,784
1463 PUSHON,MALE SST 1/4HX1/4MPT 2"LNG 1 110.900 21.071 131‘97{




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

1464  |PUSHON,ST 1/4H X 1/2MPT 3"LONG 1 163.600 31.084 151684
1465  |NIPPLE,SST,3/8XCLOSE ALY T-304 1 63.100 11.989 75.089 &
1466 |NIPPLE,SST,3/8X1-3/4 ALY T-304 1 73.100 13.889 86.989 ¥
1467  |NIPPLE,SST,3/8X1-1/2 ALY T-304 1 26,000 5778 cro7a
1468  |NIPPLE,SST,3/8X2 1 45.500 8.645 54.145 P
1465  |NIPPLE,SST,3/8X3 1 70.600 13.414 84014
1470 |NIPPLE,SST,3/8X4 SCHED 40 ALY T-304 1 65.500 12.445 77.945 ¥
1471 |COUPLING,SST,3/8 SCHED 40 ALY T-304 1 2.700 13813 865137 ’
1472  |OBSOLETE,USE-113121 1 69.500 13.281 83181 b~
1473 BUSHING,3/8X1/4 RDC S5T SCH40 T-304 1 72.500 13.775 86.275 s’f
1474 FITTING,HOSE 1/2 MPT 1 56.400 10.716 67.1164 =
1475  |ELBOW,SST,45 DEG 3/8 1 176.100 33.459 209.5594"
1476  |PUSHON,1/2"H X1/2"MPT SST 1 368.600 70.034 438.634 §
1477  |ELBOW,SST,90 DEG 3/8 1 194.800 37.012 231.812 }-
1478 ELBOW,SST,90 DEG 3/8 STR 1 219.600 41.724 261.3244] ¢
1479 |TEE3/8SST 1 210.700 40.033 250.733 ]
1480  |ELBOW,MALE,1/2MPT X3/8JIC MALE SST 1 533.200 101,308 caes08T
1481 |FLBOW,SWIVEL,NUT 90DEG JIC 55T 1 673.800 128.022 soLe
1482  |CONNECTOR,MALE,5/8TUBE X 1/2MPT-55 1 266.100 50559 316.650
1483  |ELBOW,MALE,PIPE 3/8 SST 1 673.800 128.022 801.822 ¥
1484 ELBOW,STREET,1/2 SST 1 547.300 103.987 651.287
1485  |TEE,STREET 3/8 SST 1 673.800 128.022 801.822
1486  |TEE,FEMALE PIPE 1/2 SST 1 701.900 133.361 835.261
1487  |SWIVELJIC-3/8HOSE X3/8TUBE SST 1 364.500 69.255 433.755
1488 SWIVEL JIC-5/8HOSE X5/8TUBE SST 1 1.157.500 219925 1.377.425
1489  |CONNECTOR,MALE,5/SFLARE X 3/8MPT-SS 1 77,400 52706 330.1064
1ag0  |CONNECTORREDUCING ~ 3/4FPTX1/2MPT . =

ss 392.600 74.594 467.194
1491  |NIPPLE,PIPE 3/4X1/2 SST 1 280.200 53.238 333.43%]
1492 |CAP,TRIPLE-LOK TUBE END 5/8 S5 1 266.100 50.559 316.659 }-
1493 |FITTING,HOSE 3/8MPT, X 3/8HOSE SS 1 263.300 50.027 3133274
1494  |TEE,1/2MPT X3/8MPT X5/8 ICSST | 1 3.190.200 606.138 3.796.338"
1495  |ELBOW,90,PVC,1/2"MPT X 1/2"FPT 1 26.200 4.978 31.178
1496  |ELBOW,PVC,1 1/4 90 DEGREE 1 27.900 5.301 33.201 1
1497  |OBSOLETE,USE-115029 1 16.700 3.173 19.873 |-
1498 |NIPPLE,GALV 1-1/4NPT X 4"LG 1 631.600 120.004 751.604 L
1499 |NIPPLE,REDUCING,1"MPT X 3/4 MPT 1 195.800 37.202 233.002.]
1500  |OBSOLETE,USE-113148 1 166.000 31.540 197.540
1501 |OBSOLETE,USE-113173 1 182.500 34,675 217.175 4
1502 |ADAPTER,SST,3/8-18NPT ALY T-304 1 167.700 31.863 199.563 4"
1503  |PUSHON,SST 5/8X.625 1 139.600 26.524 166.124%
1504  |PUSHON,3/8MPT X5/8H X3"SST 1 111.500 21.185 132.685
1505  [PUSHON,3/8"MPTX5/81D HOSEX2"T304 SS 1 29,700 17.003 106.7434
1506  |PLUG,SST,3/8 SCHED 40 ALY T-304 1 59.500 11.305 70.805 4
1507  |NIPPLE,GALV 1/4ANPTX 3 1/2 LG 1 83.400 15.846 99.246 |
1508  |NIPPLE,SST,1/2XCLOSE SCHED 40 T-304 1 63.400 12,086 .
1509 [FITTING,HOSE SWIVEL CONN FEMALE 1/2 1 99.500 18.905 118.405 |
1510  |NIPPLE,SST,1/2X11/2 1 26.400 5.016 31.416%"
1511 |NIPPLE,SST,1/2X2 SCHED 40 ALY T-304 1 137.100 26.049 163.149.4
1517 |PUSHON,S0DEG 3/8HOSE>3/4NPT 2 >

W/NYLON 23.600 4484 28.084
1513 |NIPPLE,SST,1/2X4 SCHED 40 T-304 1 111.900 21.261 133.161
1514  |NIPPLE,SST,1/2X3-1/2 SCHED 40 7-304 1 246.000 46.740 292.740 |+
1515 |NIPPLE,SST,1/2X6 SCHED 40 ALY T-304 1 74.900 14.231 85.1314"
1516  |PUSHON,1/2HOSE>1/2NPT W/NYLON 1 13.400 2.546 15.946 §
1517  |COUPLING,SST,1/2 1 76.500 14.535 91.035
1518  |NIPPLE,SST,3/8X6"NPT BOTH ENDS 1 172.200 32.718 204.918 4+
1519  |COUPLI,RDC 1/2FX3/8F SCHAO SST T304 1 104.600 19.874 124.478 L

Lo o



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

1520 |PUSHON,90DEG 1/2HOSE>3/8NPT S

W/NYLON 16.100 3.059 19.159
1521 |PLUG,NYLON,INSULATED GRIP 1 547.300 103.987 651.287
1522 |BUSHING,RDC SST 1/2X1/4 SCH40 T-304 1 107.100 20349 127,449
1523 |BUSHING,THIN SHLDR 1/2X3/8 RDC SST 1 4

120,700 22.933 1436337

1524  |ELBOW,SST,45 DEG 1/2 1 114.100 21.679 135.779 &
1525  |ELBOW,SST,S0 DEG 1/2 1 133.800 25.422 159.222 ¢
1526  |OBSOLETE...USE-PN 113139 1 408.200 77.558 485.758.4"
1527  |TEE,SST 1/2 SCHED 40 ALY T304 1 295.600 56.164 351.7644"
1528  |BUSHING,SLEEVE,3/8ID,NYLON 1 112.600 21.394 133.994,f
1529  |COUPLING,FLEX .3125X.3125X1.0 OD 1 1.351.400 256.766 1.608.1667
1530  |PUSHON,SST 3/4HX1/2MPT 1 103.200 19.608 122.8089"
1531  |PUSHON,5/16H X1/8MPT BRASS 1 33.000 6.270 39.270¢]
1532 |NIPPLE,SST,3/4XCLOSE SCHED 40 T-304 1 78.000 14.820 92,8004
1533 |NIPPLE,SST,3/4X3 SCHED 40 ALY T-304 1 85.600 16.264 101.864 |
1534  |COUPLING,SST,3/4 SCHED 40 ALY T-304 1 216.900 11 B
1535 |BUSHING, SCHED 40, 3/4X1/2, RDC S5T 1 180.900 34.371 215.27%7
1536  |ELBOW,5ST,90 DEG 3/4 1 276.400 52.516 328.916,
1537  |ELBOW,SST,90 DEG 3/4 STR 1 452.900 86.051 538.95140
1538 |NIPPLE,SST 1X CLOSE 1 83.600 15.884
1539~ |TEE,3/8X3/8X1/2 NYLON 1 30.300 5.757
1540  |BOLT,3/8-16X19 1/8 8"LVP 1 126.900 24.111 151 012"
1541  |BOLT,3/8-16X22 1/4 10"LVP 1 129.700 24.643 154.343+
1542  |NIPPLE,SST,1X3 1 49.500 9.405 58.905.4~
1543 |BOLT,3/8-16%26 1/2 12"LVP 1 134.000 25.460 159.460
1544  {COUPLING,6"SLIP X SLIP PVC SCH 40 1 172.200 32.718 204.9184
1545  |COUPLING,SST,1X1/2 1 256.100 48.659 304.759
1546  |COUPLING,REDUCING 1X3/4 SST 1 324.700 61.693 386.393.4
1547  |{COUPLING,1X3/4 5SS 1 550.200 104.538 654.738 |~
1548  |PUSHON,3/8X3/8NPT W/NYLON 1 20.300 3.857 24.157 |
1549  |PLUG,3/8 NPT W NYLON 1 15.400 2.926 18.326 ¥
1550  |COUPLING,3/8 X 1/4 SS 1 238.000 45.220 283.220 b
1551  |BUSHING,1X1/2,55T 1 303.600 57.684 361.284 47,
1552 |COUPLING,SST,1 1/2 1 494.100 93.879 587.979 1
1553  |CONNECTOR,11/4 SST EMT BFG-FIT 1 50.000 9.500 59.500¢"
1554  |CONNECTOR,MALE,SST,1/2TX1/2MPT 1 898.400 170.696 1.065.096 ¢~
1555  |CONNECTOR,5/8HX1/2MPT SST MG PUMP 1 805.100 152.969 958,069
1556  |CONNECTOR,3/8MPTX1/2MPT MOD. 1 1.194.900 227.031 1.421.931 |
1557  |ELBOW,SST,90 DEG 3/4T X3/4FPT 1 2.393.200 454,708 2.847.908
1558  |UNION,SST 5/8TX5/8T 1 907.900 172.501 1.080.401 ¢
1559  {UNION,5/8TX5/8T MOD. 1 1.386.500 263.435 1.649.935
1560  |CROSSTUBE 1 484.000 91.960 575.960 [
1561  |BAR,TIE,LOWER MG PUMP SST 1 83.400 15.846 99.246 ¥
1562 |BAR,TIE,UPPER SST 1 562.300 106.837 669.137 ¥
1563  |RISER,TUBE SST UPPER 1 788.200 149.758 937.958 b
1564  |RISER,TUBE SST LOWER 1 495.400 94,126 589.526 4+
1565 |CONNECTOR,SNUB SS 1 548.100 104.139 652.239 |
1566  |TEE,MALE RUN SST 10-8-10 1 1.408.500 267.615 1676.115 ¥
1567  |TEE,MALE RUN S5T MOD 1 2.860.700 543.533 3.404.233 b
1568  {TEE,MALE RUN SST 8-6-8 1 867.400 164.806 1.032.2064°
1569  |TEE,MALE RUN F/8:1 M/G PUMP 1 2.402.600 456.494 2.859.094 /
1570  |CONNECTOR,MALE,CPV 1 153.600 29.184 182.784 4
1571  |CONNECTORM,3/4HX1/2MPT SST 1 1.131.400 214.966 1.346.366
1572  |TAILPIECE,BLANK SST 1 334.600 63.574
1573  |ADAPTER,O-SEAL,1/2ZMPT X 13/16-16 1 346.700 65.873
1574  |{TEE,1/2 ST BRASS 1 31.200 5.928
1575  |PUSHON,1/4X3/8 WHITE/NYLON 1 16,100 3.059
1576  |{BUSHING,WHITE NYLON,1/2X3/8 1 19.500 3.781 »
1577  |NIPPLE,BRASS 1/8X1-1/2 1 28.300 5.377 336777 -
1578  |COUPLING,6"F/LOW TRANSPORTER 1 369.000 70.110 4391307
1579  |PLUG,BRASS,1/8" 1 10.600 2014 12.614<)"
1580  |PUSHLOCK,1/8MPT X1/4HOSE 1 25.000 4.750 29.750

-2 go v
7z



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

1581 _ |NIPPLE,BRASS 1/8 X CLOSE 1 37.900 7.201 45101
1582 [COUPLING,8"FWC 1 280.200 53.238 333.438 j
1583 |COUPLING,8"W/PIN & SCREW 1 419.300 79.667 4989677
1584 [COUPLING,10"FWC 1 378.600 71.934 450.5344"
1585 |COUPLING,10”W/PIN & SCREW 1 419.300 79.667 498.967 "
1586 |COUPLING,12"FWC 1 378.600 71.934 450.534
1587 |COUPLING,12"W/PIN & SCREW 1 419.300 79.667 498.967
1588 |COUPLING,15"FWC 1 378.600 71.934 450.534 {7
1589 |COUPLING,15"W/PIN & SCREW 1 419.300 79.667 498367 |
1590 |ELBOW,BRASS 90DEG 1/8 STR 1 16.000 3.040 19.040 1
1591 |TEEFITTING 1/8MPT 1 39.300 7.467 16,767
1592 |TEE,BRASS 1/4TX1/8FPT FLARE 1 30300 5.757 36057 ¥
1593 |ELBOW,BRASS 90DEG 1/4TX1/8FPT 1 16.800 3.192 19.992 |
1594  |CONNECTOR,MALE,BRASS,3/8TX1/4MPT 1 22,600 4294 26894 ¢
1595 |CYLINDER ASSY,{WELDMENT)15"LVP 1 8.268.800 1.571.072 9.839.872,F
1596 |ELBOW,BRASS 90DEG 1/8 1 41.000 7.790 487907
1597 |PLUG,SQUARE HEAD BRASS 1/4 1 14.000 2.660 16.66€7
1598 |NIPPLE,BRASS 1/4XCLOSE t 18.800 3.572 22372
1599 [NIPPLE,BRASS 1/4X2-1/2 1 37.100 7.049 441457
1600 |PUSHLOCK,BRASS 1/2HX1/2MPT 1 77.700 14.763 924634
1601 |MENDER,HOSE BRASS 3/8 1 81.500 15.485 96.985 "
1602 |PUSHON,BRASS 1/4HX1/8MPT 1 36.900 7.011 43.911
1603 |PUSHON,SOLID 1/8FPTX5/16 HOSE 1 46.800 8.892 556924
1604 |PUSHON,SST 5/8H X 3/8MPT X 4" 1 620.500 117.895 738.395.—
1605 |PUSHLOCK,BRASS 3/8HX1/8MPT 1 32.300 6.137 384374
1606 |PUSHLOCK,BRASS 1/4HX1/4MPT 1 43.000 8.170 51170}~
1607 |PUSHLOCK,BRASS 3/8HX1/4MPT 1 46.200 8.778 54.978
1608 |PUSHLOCK,BRASS 1/2HX3/8MPT 1 25.100 4.769 29.869 |
1609 |SLEEVE,STUD 1 2.759.000 524.210 3.283.210.0~
1610 |PUSHLOCK,1/4HX1/4FPT 1 17.400 3.306 20.706
1611 |PUSHLOCK,SWVL BRS 1/4HX1/4FPT 1 37.300 7.087 44387 }-
1612 |ELBOW,BRASS 45DEG 1/4 STR 1 44.000 8.360 52.360 b
1613 |ELBOW,BRASS 90DEG 1/4 1 50.900 9.671 60.571 b~
1614 |TEE,FEMALE BRASS 1/4X1/4X1/4 1 36.200 6.878 43.078 4~
1615 |TEE,STREET BRASS 1/4 1 83.600 15.884 99.4844
1616 |CROSS,BRASS 1/4P 1 97.100 18.449 115.5454)”
1617 ITEE,BRASS 1/4 COMP 1 38.000 7.220 45.220 |,
1618 IADAPTER,PVC,1/2FPT X 1/25L 1 15.600 2.964 18.5644""
1619 |UNION,TUBE SST 1/4 IN 1 343.400 65.246 408.646 ¥
1620 |ADAPTER,1-1/4 X 1-1/2MPT 1 42.100 7.999 50.009
1621  [PUSHLOCK,90DEG BRASS 3/8HX1/4MPT 1 93.800 17.822 111622
1622  |CONNECTOR,FEMALE,1/4 TUBE X 1/8 FPT 1 32.800 6.232 30,032
1623 |PLUG,TUBE SST,1/4" 1 157.400 29.906 187.306 }=
1624 |TEE,BRASS MALE 1/4PX1/4FLRX1/4FL 1 58.300 11.077 69377 |¢
1625 _ |BARB,HOSE 1/8 FPT X 1/4 HOSE 1 27.400 5.206 32606
1626 |BUSHING,1/4X1/8,BRASS,REDUCING 1 13.400 2.546 15.9465
1627  |ELBOW,BRASS 90DEG 1/4FLRD X1/4MPT 1 36,600 6950 13,5504
1628  [TEEMALE BRANCH 5/16 TUBE X1/8NPT 1 52.400 9.956 62356 |
1629  |CONNECTOR,DRAIN SWIVEL 1 52.400 9.956 623567
1630 |CONNECTOR,"N"STYLE PANEL MOUNT 1 179.400 34.086 2134867
1631 |ADAPTER,PVC,1/2MPT X 3/4"HOSE 1 26.000 4.940 30.940°]
1632 |ADAPTER1/4 MONO IACK>1/8 MONO . N

PLG 49,200 9.348 58.548"
1633 |CONNECTOR,COMP BRASS 1/4X1/4M 1 18.200 3.458 216584
1634 |TEE,FEMALE GALV 1/2X1/2X3/8 1 46.600 8.854 554544
1635  [TEE,BRANCH MALE BRS 1/4FX1/4MX1/4F 1 67,600 12804 c0.42a "
1636 |ELBOW,BRASS S0DEG 1/4 STR 1 35.000 6.650 41,6507
1637  |ELBOW,BRASS 90DEG 1/4 SHORT BLOCK 1 32800 6232 30,0377
1638 |ELBOW,BRASS 1/8FPT X1/8MPT 1 34.700 6.593 41293
1639 |NIPPLE,BRASS 1/4X1-1/2 1 20.800 3.952 247527




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

1640  |SLEEVE,COMP BRASS 1/4" 1 5.200 988 5.188 |7
1641 |NUT,COMPRESSION,1/4 1 7.100 1.349 8.449 4
1642  |ADAPTER,BRASS,1/4FPT X 1/8MPT 1 30.200 5.738 35.938 |+
1643  |CONNECTOR,COMP BRASS,1/4X1/8MPT 1 23.800 522 28309
1644  |CONNECTOR,COMP BRASS,1/4TX1/8FPT 1 21.500 4.085 25,585
1645  |CONNECTOR,BRASS,5/16COMP X 1/4MPT 1 18.800 3.572 223724
1646  |ELBOW,GALV,90DEG 1/4FPT 1 60.900 11.571 72471 4
1647  |NIPPLE,BRASS 3/8XCLOSE 1 59.900 11.381 71.281 ¢
1648  |NIPPLE,HEX 3/8X1/4 BRASS 1 40.200 7.638 47.838 b
1649 |TEE,BRASS FEMALE 1/2X1/2X3/8 BRANCH 1 142.800 27132 169,932+
1650  |PUSHON,BRASS 3/8HX1/4FPT 1 31.200 5.928 37.128+4"
1651  |PUSHON,BRASS 5/16H X 1/4FPT 1 28.100 5.339 33.4394"
1652  |OBSOLETE...USE-PN 114320 1 62.700 11.913 746137
1653  |PUSHLOCK,BRASS 3/8HX3/8MPT 1 68.900 13.091 81.9914"
1654  |PUSHLOCK,SWIVEL BRASS 3/8HX3/8FPT 1 60,500 11571 -
1655  |PUSHLOCK,90DEG PVC 3/8H X1/4MPT 1 26.500 5.035 315354
1656  |ELBOW,BRASS SODEG 3/8FLRD X1/4MPT 1 44.400 2436 P
1657  |TEE,BRASS 1/4MPTX3/8M FLARE 1 37.100 7.049 44,3494
1658  |ELBOW,BRASS SODEG 3/8 STR 1 72.800 13.832 86.632:1"
1659  |INLET,FLANGED,L14-30 1 533.200 101.308 634.508
1660 |TEECOMP BROACH MALE . IN

BRS3/8TX1/4MPT 41.400 7.866 49.2667]
1661  |BUSHING,3/8X1/4,BRASS,REDUCING 1 20.500 3.895 24,3954
1662  |CONNECTOR,BRASS 1 39.500 7.505 47.00571
1663  |INLET,FLANGED,30AMP 1 477.000 90.630 567.630+"
1664  |PLUG,HEX,HD BRASS,3/8 1 28.300 5.377 33.677 )+
1665  |FLBOW,BRASS SODEG 1/2COMP X3/8FPT 1 97.400 18.506 115.9061
1666  |SUPPLYLINE,POLY 3/8X20 W/FERRULE 1 55.200 10.488 65.688 ¢
1667  |INLET,2/2IPS X OUTLET 3/8COMPR 1 125.500 23.845 149,345 4"
1668  |NIPPLE,BRASS 1/2XCLOSE 1 18.200 3.458 21.658
1669  |BUSHING,1/2X1/4,BRASS,REDUCING 1 17.500 3.325 20.8254
1670  |BUSHING,1/2X3/8,BRASS,REDUCING 1 14.600 2.774 17374
1671  |ELBOW,BRASS 90DEG 1/2 STR 1 42.100 7.999 50.099 4"
1672 CONNECTOR,COMPRESSION, 1/2X3/8BRAS 1 -

5 74.200 14.098 88.298
1673 |CONNECTOR,BRASS,1/2 1 94.300 17.917 112.217 |
1674  |CONNECTOR,COMP BRASS,1/2X3/8MPT 1 €0.200 11.438 11638
1675 |CONNECTOR,BRASS 1 71.400 13.566 84.966+
1676  |SLEEVE,COMP BRASS 1/2" 1 10.600 2.014 12,614+
1677  |NUT,COMPRESSION,BRASS,1/2" 1 26.000 4,940 30.940]
1678  |ELBOW,BRASS 90DEG 1/2COMP X1/2MPT 1 71.400 13.566 84,9664
1679  |SWIVEL,HOSE BRASS 3/4FHT 1 135.500 25.745 161.245+"
1680  |COUPLING,BRASS 1/2HX3/4MHT 1 42.100 7.999 50.099:"
1681  |COUPLING,BRASS 1/2HX3/4FHT 1 46.300 8.797 55,097
1682  |SWIVEL,FEMALE BRASS 5/8HX5/8T 1 69.300 13.167 82.46%"
1683  |ELBOW,BRASS SODEG 5/8TX1/2MPT 1 72.800 13.832 86.632 ¥~
1684  |ADAPTER,BRASS,1/2FTP X 3/4FHT 1 52.400 9.956 62.356¢
1685  |ADAPTER,MALE,1/2MPT X 5/8H JIC 37 1 252.000 47.880 299.880"]
1686  |SWIVELHC-3/4HOSE X5/8TUBE SST 1 2.079.600 395.124 2.474.724:"
1687  |CONNECTOR,ADAPTER F/EARTHLINE 1 1.188.300 225.777 1.414.077
1688  |BUSHING,3/4X1/2 1 66.100 12.559 78.65%:}"
1689  |NIPPLE,HEX 1/4MPT 1 21.300 4.047 3
1690  |CONNECTOR,MALE,3/4 NPT 1 42.100 7.999
1691  |NIPPLE,HEX 3/4"NPT 1 55.200 10.488 65,6884
1692  |CONNECTOR,FEMALE,3/4"NPT 1 83.400 15.846 99,2464
1693  |CONNECTOR,MALE,3/8 0.D.X9/16-18 UNF 1 34,000 6.460 40460 F
1694  |ELBOW,MALE,3/8X3/8NPT 90 DEGREES 1 55.200 10.488 65.688 |+




—

UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6§

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
1695 |TEE,MALE RUN 3/8 OD X3/8NPT 1 111.500 21.185 13268 ¥
1696 |CONNECTOR,FEMALE,1/4 NPT 1 28.100 5.339 33.439 4
1697 |CONNECTOR,MALE,3/8 NPT 1 32.800 6.232 39.032 &
1698 |ELBOW,MALE,3/8 OD X9/16-8 UNF 1 69.300 13.167 82.467 b~
1699  |ELBOW,SWIVELNUT 3/8 ODX11/16 HEX 1 69,300 13167 i
1700 |CONNECTOR,3/8"0.D.X9/16-18 UNF 1 34.000 6.460 40460}
1701 |CONNECTOR,MALE 1/4 0.D.X1/8 NPT 1 29.200 5.548 34748
1702 |TEE,RVH 1/4 OD X1/8NPT 1 55.200 10.488 65.688
1703 |TEE,RUN SWIVEL NUT 1/4 ODX 9/16 HEX 1 69,300 13,167 82,467
1704 |ELBOW,MALE,90DEG 1/4 OD X1/4NPT 1 42.100 7.999
1705 |NIPPLE,HEX 1/2"X1/4"NPT 1 49.200 9348
1706 [FITTING,INSERT 1/2MPT X 3/4HOSE-PE 1 32.300 6.137
1707 |ADAPTER,MALE PVC,1/2MPT X 1/25 1 13300 2,527
1708 |ELBOW,90 DEG PVC,1/2MPT X 1/2S 1 26.500 5.035
1709 |ELBOW,90 DEG PVC,1/25 X 1/25 1 15.400 2.926
1710 |ELBOW,90 DEG PVC,1/2X1/2FPT 1 26.500 5.035
1711 |ADAPTER,HOSE,1/2MPT X 5/8H 1 28.100 5.339
1712 |BARB,HOSE 1/4H-1/4MPT 1 32.400 6.156
1713 |BARB,HOSE 1/2H-1/2MPT 1 35.100 6.669
1714 |ELBOW,90 DEG PVC,1/2FPT X 1/2FPT 1 23.400 4.446 27.846°
1715 |ELBOW,PULLING 3/4" 1 92.600 17.594 110,194
1716 | TUBING,COPPER SOFT 1/4 OD 1 20.100 3.819 23.918°
1717 |TUBING,COPPER 3/8 1 24.100 4.579 28.679+
1718 |TUBING,COPPER SOFT 1/2 OD 1 29.800 5.662 35.462-
1713 [CLAMP,STRAP 39 1 16.500 3.135 19.635 L~
1720 |FITTING,1"HOSE 5900-16002 M 1 142.000 26.980 168.980 b~
1721 |FITTING,1"HOSE 5300-16000M 1 142.000 26.980 168.9804)"
1722 [FITTING,PIGTAILLIQUID TIGHT 1 66.500 12.635 79.135 -
1723 |OBSOLETE,USE 712813 CONNECTOR 1 62.300 11.837 741374
1724 |SPLICER,1"SWAGER 1 6.187.600 1.175.644 7.363.2444"
1725 |SPLICER,CEILING BULK BAG 1 31.000 5.890 36.800,
1726 |RISER,OUTLET PIGGYBACK HOSE 1 616.400 117.116 733.516 4
1727 |BRASS SHIM 1 7.000 1.330 8330,
1728 |SWAGE FOR 1/8 CABLE REPAIR 1 6.300 1.197 7.497 3~
1729 |CYLINDER ASSY,(WELDMENT)8"LVP 1 5.805.000 1.102.950 6.907.950:4"
1730 |CYLINDER ASSY,(WELDMENT)10"LVP 1 6.887.500 1.308.625 8.196.1254"
1731 |CYLINDER ASSY,(WELDMENT)12"LVP 1 7.655.000 1.454.450 9.108.450 ¢
1732 |SLEEVE,WIRE ROPE SST 1/4” 1 55.200 10.488 65.6884
1733 |THIMBLE,CABLE SST 5/16" 1 55.200 10.488 65.688
1734 |SWAGE FOR 3/16 CABLE REPAIR 1 14.100 2.679 16779
1735 |THIMBLE,1/4"SST FOR CABLE REPAIR 1 18.600 3.534 22.154
1736 |THIMBLE,3/16"SST 1 25.700 4.883 30583
1737 |THIMBLE,WIRE ROPE 1/8 SST 1 18.200 3.458 21.658°
1738 |STRAIN RELIEF,SLN FLEX NPT,3/8 1 23.800 4.522 28.327
1739 |THIMBLE,WIRE ROPE HD SST 1/4" 1 46.900 8.911 55.8%%
1740 [STRAIN RELIEF,NPT TYPE 1 26.000 4.940 30.948"
1741 |CLAMP,FIXED 1 521.100 99.009 620.109
1742 |CLAMP,PIVOTING 1 814.400 154.736 969.136
1743 |ASSY,CABLE CLAMP-DIA 3.2-4.2 1 195.800 37.202 233.002]
1744 |ASSY,CABLE CLAMP-DIA 4.2-5.2 1 195.800 37.202 233.002
1745 | ASSY,CABLE CLAMP-DIA 5.2-6.2 1 195.800 37.202 233.002
1746 |ASSY,CABLE CLAMP-DIA 6.2-7.2 1 195.800 37.202 233.0027
1747 | ASSY,CABLE CLAMP-DIA 7.2-8.2 1 195.800 37.202 233.002]
1748 |ASSY,CABLE CLAMP-DIA 8.2-.2 1 195.800 37.202 233.002¢f
1749 |CABLE,1/8X30 WITH BALL ONE END 1 72.800 13.832 86.632
1750  |CABLE,SUPPORT WATER TANK 28"LONG 1 39,000 7410 46,410
1751 |CABLE,TOW,4"PACKER 1 74.900 14.231 89.131-"
1752 |CABLE,TOW,F/6"{150MM)PACKER 1 95.700 18.183 113.88%]
1753 |CABLE,TOW,F/8"(200MM]JPACKER 1 110.800 21.052 1318524
1754 |CABLE,TOW,F/10"(250MM)PACKER 1 110.800 21.052 131852
1755 | CABLE,TOW,F/12"{300MM)PACKER 1 110.800 21.052 1318529
1756 |CABLE,TOW,F/15"(400MM)PACKER 1 110.800 21.052 131.852¢
1757 |CABLE,TOW,18"PACKER 1 105.000 19.950 124,950,




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

1758  |CABLE,TOW,21"PACKER 1 109.100 20.728 5829
1759 CABLE,TOW,24"PACKER 1 138.600 26.334 164.934 7
1760  |OBSOLETE,USE-120164 1 105.000 19.950 124.950
1761 CABLE, TOW,230MM LG F/6"PACKER 1 105.000 19.950 124950
1762 [CABLE,TOW,300MM LG F/8"PACKER 1 105.000 19.950 124.950 [~
1763 OBSOLETE,USE-120110 1 109.100 20.729 129.829 4=
1764  |OBSOLETE,USE-120112 1 105.000 19.950 124950 |
1765 CABLE,PACKER TOW 20" 1 110.800 21.052 131.852 ¢
1766  {CABLE,TOW,{S00MM)24"PACKER 1 105.000 19.950 124.950 [~
1767  |OBSOLETE,USE-120115 1 105.000 19.950 124.950 4~
1768  |CABLE,TOW,15"WHEEL SET,LIS 1 138.900 26.391 165.291 |~
1769  |CABLE, TOW,12"WHEEL SET,LIS 1 138.900 26.391 165.2914™
1770  |CABLE,TOW,10"WHEEL SET,LIS 1 110.800 21.052 131.852 b
1771 CABLE, TOW,8"WHEEL SET,LIS 1 111.500 21.185 132.685 L~
1772 ISTRAIN RELIEF,1/2NPT MODIFIED 1 108.700 20.653 129.353 | .
1773 COLLAR ASSY,MERCURY SLIPRING 1 209.900 39.881 249.781 |7
1774  |CABLE,TOW,F/18"COMPACT PACKER 1 133.000 25.270 158270 |
1775 CABLE, TOW,£/21"(550MM)PACKER 1 133.000 25.270 158.270
1776  |CABLE,TOW,F/24"(600MM)PACKER 1 133.000 25.270 158270
1777  |CABLE,TOW,F/30"(750MM)PACKER 1 133.000 25.270 158270 |
1778  |CABLE,TOW,F/36"(S00MM)PACKER 1 133.000 25.270 158.270 |
1779  ICABLE,TOW,REAR COMPACT PACKER 1 813.700 154.603 968.303

CABLE,TOW,42"{1611MM)COMPACT
1780 1 o

PACKER 143.900 27.341 171.241%
1781 CABLE, TOW,F/6"KANGAROO CUTTER 1 112.300 21.337 133,637
1782 CABLE,TOW(8"-30")KANGAROO CUTTER 1 112.300 21337 133.637°
1783  [TOW CABLE ASSY,F/RVC CAMERA 1 392.600 74.594 467.194 1
1784  |CABLE,TOW,10"WHEEL SET F/LIS 1 97.400 18.506 115.906 |
1785 CABLE, TOW,12"WHEEL SET F/LIS 1 97.400 18.506 115.906°
1786  |CABLE,TOW,15"WHEEL SET F/LIS 1 97.400 18.506 115.906 ¥
1787  ISTRAIN RELIEF,1/2"M/C TV CABLE 1 233.100 44.289 277.389
1788 |STRAIN RELIEF,1/2"NYLON LT 1 114.300 21.717 136.017
1789  |STRAIN RELIEF,BENDING 1 6.887.500 1.308.625 8.196.125%"
1790  |CABLE,TOW,LIS 1 97.400 18.506 115.906 4
1791  |SPLICE CHAMBER,CABLE,M/C STL ARM 1 494.000 93.860 587.860
1792  |SPUICE CHAMBER,CABLE,S/C 1 1.095.500 208.145 1.303.645¢
1793  [COLLAR,CABLE END S/C 1 290.400 55.176 345.576
1794  [SPLICE CHAMBER,CABLE,M/C LONG 1 434,000 93.860 587.860 |
1795 INSERT,SINCON CABLE TERM 5/16 1 726.100 137.959 864.0599
1796  ISTRAIN RELIEF,F/ S/C CABLE 1 1.053.400 200.146 1.253.5464
1797  |STRAIN RELIEF,F/SCOUT PCU 1 73.800 14.022
1798  |CORD,STRAIN RELIEF 1 32.100 6.099
1799  |CONNECTOR,YELLOW SPADE 1 6.700 1.273
1800  |CABLE,STRAIN RELIEF,LIS 1 111.500 21.185
1801  |STRAIN RELIEF,3/16X3/8 1 11.200 2.128
1802  [CLAMP,DOUBLE CABLE 1 35.400 6.726
1803 HOOK,EYE DBL SWVL GALV 3/8" 1 358.700 68.153 426.8534
1500 |SNAP SWIVEL,CAMERA TOW CABLE CAD 1

PL 105.000 19.950 124.950°
1805 HOOK,S-TYPE 1"STEEL 1 6.600 1.254 o
1806  |HOOK ASSY,TRANSPORTER OR SKID 1 1.368.700 260.243
1807  {CLEVIS,3/16" 1 72.800 13.832
1808  |CLEVIS1/4" 1 66.800 12.692
1809  |SHACKLE,5/8 DIA PIN X 17/8 OPEN 1 132.600 25.194
1810 BLOCK,TOW CABLE,F/TRANSPORT CABLE 1 1.258.600 939.134
1811 CABLE, TOW,FRONT/REAR,PROSCOUT 1 249.800 47.462 i
1812  {TOW CABLE ASSY,TV SKID F/ 36-60 1 247.700 47.063 294.763 |
1813  |TOW CABLE ASSY,FOR CAMERA SKIDS 24' 1 265.400 50,426 315.826
1814  ISKID,TV CABLE ASSY 1/4" 1 577.600 109.744 687.3444 "
1815 CABLE, TOW,TRANSPORTER & K CUTTER 1 138.900 26391 1652914
1816  |TOW CABLE ASSY,FOR CAMERA SKIDS 18" 1 265.400 50.426 315.8264° .
1817 CABLE, TOW,9"Y F/STEEL ARMOR 1 198.900 37.791 236.691 L+




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
1818 CABLE ASSY,TOW BRIDLE FIBER ARMOR 1 o
177.100 33.649 210.749 T
1819 BRIDLE, TV SKiD 12" 1 201.200 38.228 230.428 %
1820 CABLE,TOW,6"Y F/STEEL ARMOR 1 143.400 27.246 170.646 ¥~
1821 TOW CABLE ASSY,18" & Y STL/ARMOR 1 549.100 104.329 653.429 J
1822 CABLE, TOW,FLOAT,FRONT 1 415.500 78.845 494.445 <
1823 CABLE,TOW,FLOAT,REAR 1 406.700 77.273 483.973 &~
1824 TOW CABLE ASSY,F/LIS ONLY 1 491.000 93.250 584.290 |7
1825 CLAMP,WORM SCREW,SST,#4 5/16WIDE 1 29.800 5.662 35.462 L
1826 CLAMP,WORM SCR,SST,#6 .312WIDE 5/8 1 15.600 2964 18.564 |
1827 CLAMP,WORM SCREW, #8 1/2WIDE 1 25.300 4.807 30.107 ’iy’
1828 CLAMP,WORM SCREW,SST #10 1 65.500 12.445 77.945‘?i
1829 CLAMP, WORM,S5T,#12 1 25.300 4.807 30.107
1830 CLAMP,WIRE FORM ASSY 1 391.800 74461 466.361"
1831 CLAMP,WORM,{MOD}F/TRANSPORTER 1 130,900 24.871 155771
1832 CLAMP,WORM SCREW,SST,#48 1 42.500 8.075 50.575%...
1833 CLAMP,WORM DRIVE 8 3/4DIA 1 55.200 10.488 65.688
1834 CLAMP,WORM,SST,3 5/16-4 1/4" 1 52.100 9.899 61.999
1835 CLAMP,WORM,#72 1 36.900 7.011 43.917 .
1836 CLAMP,WORM,#16 1 27.100 5.149 32,2499
1837 CLAMP,WORM #28 SST 1 42.800 8.132 50.937}
1838 CLAMP,CABLE CASING WIRE 1 1.070.600 203.414 1.274.0%4
1839 RING,TEFLON,PAN&TILT 1 66.500 12.635 79.135 |
1840 CLAMP,BATTERY NEGATIVE POST 1 96.800 18.392 115.19%
1841 CLAMP,BATTERY POSITIVE POST i 96.800 18.392 115.192
1842 LUG,BATTERY 1/0GA 3/8HOLE 1 39.000 7.410 46.41
1843 LUG,BATTERY 6GA 3/8HOLE 1 42.100 7.999 50.099]
1844 PIN,POGO 1 27.500 5.225 3275
1845 FASTPIN,1/4X3 1 71400 13.566 84.966
1846 PIN,FAST 3/8X2 1 72.800 13.832 86.6327
1847 PIN,FAST SST 5/16 1.1" GRIP LG 1 61.600 11.704 73.3047
1848 FASTPIN,7/16X2 3/4 1 71.500 13.585 85.085
1848 PIN,FAST 3/8"X2.3" 1 67.900 12.901 80.808
1850 PIN,HITCH 3/8X4 3/4 INVERT ROLLER 1 61.000 11.590 72.590]
1851 PIN,HINGE CAMERA YOKE 1 66.600 12.654 79.254
1852 PIN,QUICK REL 4.8GRIP-3/4DIA 1 120.300 22.857 143.15%]
1853 PLUNGER,BALL 3/8-16 1 108.700 20.653 129.353
1854 PLUNGER,SPRING HAND RETRACTABLE 1 392.600 74.594 a67.1947
1855 PLUNGER,BALL STEEL 5-40X1/4 1 90.500 17.195 107.695¢]
B2y
1856 CLAMP,SUPPORT,CAMERA MT EARTHLINE 1 2.147.100 407.049 2.555.049
1857 PIN,Q/R,SST 1/4 X 1.7 GRIP 1 69.300 13.167 82.467¢"
1858 CLAMP,SYNCRC MOUNT.047X.093 1 86.800 18.392 115.192‘33_'“
1858 STRAIN RELIEF,F/ M/C KEVLAR i 1.193.900 226.841 14207814
1860 PIN,HITCH POWER WINCH 10/10 1 21.800 4.161 26.06¢ |
1861 PIN,SPIRAL .041 DIA X3/16 1 37.200 7.068 44.268
1862 PIN ASSY,HITCH ELECT WINCH 1 113.400 21.546 134.946']
1863 PIN,SPIRAL 1 20.100 3.818 23.918"
1864 PIN,SPIRAL,.033X.187 1 25.500 4.845 30.3454°
1865 CLAMP,F/RVC LIGHTHEAD 1 219.400 41.686 261.086 f'
1866 CLAMP,CRIMP,1/4" 1 2.900 551 3.451¢f
1867 CLAMP,PAIR,CABLE CONN. 1 105.000 19.950 124.950¢]
1368 CLAMP,CABLE NYLON 3/8ID 1 11.200 2,128 13.3284"
1869 CLAMP,CABLE NYLON 1/2" 1 5.200 988 6.1884
1870 GROMMET,RUBBER,5/161D X 1/8 GROOVE 1 14.600 2774 17.374°
1871 CLAMP,CABLE NYLON 3/41D 1 23.300 4.427 27.727%
1872 GROMMET,RUBBER,1/2IDX10DX9/32THK 1 3.900 741 46414
1873 GROMMET,RBR,9/16DIAX1/4HOLEX1/16G 1 .
RV 6.000 1.140 7.340 ¢
1874 CLAMP,HOSE 5/8 CRIMP 1 8.000 1.520 9.520 4 '/"‘
1875 CLAMP,CRIMP,3/4" 1 15.400 2.926 18.326 4"




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

1876  |CLAMP,CRIMP,5/8" 1 16.000 3.040

1877  |CLAMP,CRIMP,1/2" 1 8.000 1.520

1878  |CLAMP,CABLE 1/4 NYLON 1 13.400 2.546

1879  |CLAMP,CABLE NYLON 3/8" 1 15.700 2.983

1880  |RUBBER,GROMMET STRIP 3/16X3/8 1 53.100 10.089

1881  [CLAMP SCISSORS LIFT,S/C 1 184.800 35.112

1882 |CLAMP,SCISSORS LIFT,M/C 1 184.800 35.112 2199124

1883  |GROMMET,RUBBER,1 3/8X2X1/8G 1 41.300 7.847 49,147 F

1884  |CLAMP,PLATE RETAINER 1 25.500 4.845 30.345

1885  |CLAMP,AXLE 1 42.100 7.999 50.099,4
»

1886  |CLAMP,CENTR. FRONT F/DOWNHOLE RVC 1 | 5 268.400 1,000,996 62693067

1887  |CLAMP,CENTR. REAR F/DOWNHQLE RVC 1 5951200 560.728 35119 zé‘”"_&f

1888  |CLAMP,6"P&T SKID 1 406.700 77.273 483.9737

1889  |CLAMP,BANDIT 55T 3/4" 1 24.600 4.674 29.2744"

1850  |CLAMP,BANDIT 1 1/2 1 25.000 4.750 29.7504

1891  |CLAMP,BANDIT SST 1" 1 26.800 5.092 31.892+"

1892 |CLAMP,CRIMP,9/16" 1 10.400 1.976 12.376%

1893  |CLAMP,TUBING INSULATED,1/2" 1 21.500 4.085 25.5854°

1894  |CLAMP,TUBE 5/8 INSULATED 1 9.400 1.786 11.1864]"

1895  |CLAMP,TUBING INSULATED,3/8" 1 13.400 2.546 g

1896  |CLAMP,TUBING INSULATED,1/4" 1 21.500 4.085

1897  |CLAMP,TUBE 3/4 INSULATED 1 21.000 3.990

1898  |CLAMP,BANDIT 1X1/2W 1 28.800 5472

1899 |CLAMP,TUBING,1/4" 1 11.900 2.261

1900  |CLAMP,TUBING,5/16" 1 13.600 2.584

1901  |SCREEN,ANTI-GLARE 1 582.100 110.599

1502 |CLAMP,EXT LGHTHD>LPA, PROSCOUT 1 77.400 14.706 92,106}

1903  |PLASTIC CLEAR VINYL 48"X65'X.160 1 274,000 52.060 326.060 4=

1904  |OBSOLETE,USE-PC130 1 110.200 20.938 131.1384"

1905  |STRIP,SINTRA,1/8"X1"X48" WHITE 1 35,800 5.802 42602 ¢

1906  |STRIP,SINTRA,1/8"X1"X48" WHITE 1 37.200 7.068 44.268% -

1907  |GASKET,PLATE,RETAINING 1 41.600 7.904 49.504 1

1908  |BUNA-N 36"X36"X1/16" 1 1.208.000 229.520 1.437.520.4

1909  |O-RING,4.984 ID X.139 THK 1 33.700 6.403 40,1034

1910  |OBSOLETE,USE-PL125 1 1.028.200 195.358 1223.558+

1911  |O-RING,#202 BUNA N 1 11.900 2.261 14163

1912 |GASKET,CHECK VALVE 1 49.200 9.348 58.5487

1913 |O-RING,MATL 1/8 DIA 1 15.400 2.926 18.3267]

1914  |O-RING,0-10 FLOWMETER 1 39.500 7.505 47.0054"

1915 |GASKET,WORM HOUSING TRANSPORTER 1 26.400 016

1916  |O-RING,CHEM TANK 9-1/2X10X1/4 1 110.800 21.052

1917 |RING,QUAD,F/ 3/8"QUICK DISCONNECT 1 40,200 7638 17,838

1918  |GASKET,WORM PLATE TRANSPORTER 1 26.400 5016 31.416°

1919 |GASKET,FILTER,CHEM 1 34.000 6.460 40.468

1920 |O-RING,FLOW METER 0-5 ARP-113 1 24.300 4.617 28.917

1921  |GASKET,REDUCTION GEAR TRANSPORTER 1 26.400 016 31416

1922 |O-RING,EPR-012,.364iD X.070 WALL 1 11.600 2.204 13.804°

1923  |GROMMET,RUBBER,11/16ID X 1-5/16 OD 1 34,400 6.536

1924  |STRIP,WEATHER CL CELL 3/16TX1/2W 1 99.400 18.886

1925  |O-RING,2-034 EP 1 14,700 2.793

1926  |BUMPER,RUBBER BLACK 1 85.000 16.150

1927  |O-RING,2-146 EP 1 32.300 6.137

1928  |GASKET,VALVE PILOT 1 55.700 10.583

1928 |GASKET,FRONT HIPERF LTHD 1/16 1 45.200 8.588

1930  |GASKET,REAR HIPERF LTHD 1/16 1 45.200 8.588

1931 |GASKET,FLOWMETER 0-5 1 52.000 9,880

1932 |GASKET,FLOWMETER 0-10 1 54.200 10.298 g

1933 |O-RING,EP #115 1 34.700 6.593 41.2939

1934 |O-RING,EP 2-121 1 34.700 5.593 41.2937

1935  |GASKET,COPPER CHECK VALVE 1 62.300 11.837 74.137 ¥

1936  |O-RING,211 1 15.600 2.964 18.564¢




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

1937

STRIP,WEATHER CL CELL 1/2TX1W W/ADH

[y

181.800 34.542 216.3424
1938 |O-RING,AS-215 1 29.100 5.529 34,629
1939 |O-RING,CAMERA WINDOW EPR#222 1 33,000 6.270 38270 ¢
1940  |STRIP,WEATHER CL CELL 1/4X2 W/ADH 1 209.900 39.881 249781
1941 |GASKET,CHECK VALVE 1 49.200 9.348 58.548
1942 |O-RING,103 DIA 1 21.000 3.990 24.990
1943 |O-RING,E/RING LA. 2-147V88475 1 42,100 7.999 50.099 4"
1944  |O-RING,F/RING LH.2-147V884-75 1 69.300 13.167 82.467 4~
1945 |O-RING,LH.2-041V884-75 1 42.100 7.999 50.099+™
1946  |O-RING,F/RING LH, 1 66.500 12.635 79.135,]
1947 |0-RING,2-243 SILICONE 1 116.700 22173 138.8734"
1948 |GASKET,LIGHTRING 1 36.500 5.935 43.435"
1949  |OBSOLETE,GASKET FLANGE CONNECTOR 1 9.100 1729 108294
1950  |GASKET,MOTOR COVER 1 106.000 20.140 126.1407
1951  |GASKET,RING COVER 1 75.000 15.010 94.0104"
1952 |BRUSH,ELECT HANNAY MOTOR 1 348.700 66.443 4161437
1953  |GASKET,RUBBER F/CONN #712477 1 500 95 5957
1954 | GASKET,PLATE,DUAL LIGHTHEAD 1 45.200 8.588 53.7887
1955  |GASKET,BODY DUAL LIGHTHEAD 1 45.200 8.588 53.788"
1956  |O-RING #2-109,VITON 1 43.000 8.170 51,170 ]
1957  |O-RING #2-009,VITON 1 30.300 5.757 36.05%
1958 |STRIP,PLYWOOD,LONG 1 184.800 35.112 219.917 ]
195 |STRIP,PLYWOOD,SHORT 1 138.300 26.277 164.577
1960  |STRIP,WEATHER (SS) 1 504.000 95.760 598.760-]
1961  |PACKING,TEFLON 5/32 DIA 1 42.400 8.056 50.456"
1962  |GUSSET,RACK ASSY 1 33.400 6.346 39,7464
1963 |O-RING,EP 2-030 1 27.100 5,149 32.249°
1964  |O-RING,2-201 BUNA N{EARTHLINE) 1 4,900 931 5.837 |
1965  |BUMPER,POLYURETHANE 1 8.400 1.596 9.996°]
1966  |PLATE,INSERT,BLADDER,LVP 1 193.000 36.670 229.676°
1967  |GASKET,CAP,CHEM/MIXING LVP 1 54,700 10.393 65.093
1968  |GASKET,.06THK,MOTOR COVER 1 101.900 19.361 121.267°]
1969 |O_RING FRONT,PROSCOUT 1 28.100 5.339 33.435]
1970 |O_RING BACK,PROSCOUT 1 28.100 5.339
1971 |STRIP,WEATHER 1 25.500 5.605
1972 |GASKET,SET,EMGLO K 100A 1 350.500 66.595
1973 |KIT,REPAIR,EMGLO KU101 1 1.967.100 373.749
1974  |BRUSH,OBSOLETE,USE 730895 1 1.053.400 200.146
1975  |O-RING,#135 BUNA 1 23.800 4522
1976 |O-RING,EP F/ACETONE AS-137 1 43.800 8.322
1977  |O-RING,EP F/ACETONE AS-116 1 22.600 4.94
1978 |O-RING,EP F/ACETONE AS-015 1 13.600 2.584
1979 |0-RING,EP F/ACETONE AS-017 1 38.600 7.334
1980  |O-RING,ACETONE EP AS-019 1 23.300 4.427
1981  |O-RING,AS-034 E.P. F/ACETONE 1 22.400 4256
1982  |O-RING,AS2-122 EPR 1 21.600 4104
1983 |O-RING,EPR AS-216 1 19.300 3.667
1984  |O-RING,EP 2-117 EP 1 31.300 5.947 37.247 )
1985  |O-RING,EP 2-118 1 33.500 6.365 39.8654"
1986 | O-RING,HIPERF LTHD 1.614X.070-70FS 1 23.100 4.389 27.489 ]
1987  |O-RING,METRIC,10X2.8 1 11.900 2.261 14.161
1988  |O-RING,2-018 .75 ID X.070 WALL 1 27.500 5.225 32.7257
1986 |O-RING,EP LIS LTHD STD DUROMETER 1 24.700 4,693 29.393 L
1950  |GUSSET,TV REEL ASSY 1 111.500 21.185 132.6854"
1991 |O-RING,EP 2-033 1 32.600 6.194 387949
1992  |O-RING,2-012 .364 ID X .070 WALL 1 39.900 7.581 47.481 &
1993 |O-RING,2-028 1.364 ID X.070 WALL 1 42.800 8.132 50.9324
1994  |O-RING,2-137,2.020 ID X.103 WALL 1 56.400 10.716 67.116
1995  |O-RING,EP 2-038 1 17.200 3.268 204681
1996  |O-RING,2-031 1 41.300 7.847 49,1474
1997  |O-RING,NITRILE 1 7.300 1.387 8.68%4"
1998  |O-RING,EP 80 #2-214 1 30.200 5.738 35.938"
1999  |O-RING,TEFLON £/8:1 PUMP 1 120.500 22.895 143.395 }-

57



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIIViM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

2000  |GASKET,BULKHD CONN LO PRO LTHD 85W 1
18.100 3439
2001 |O-RING,2-031 SILICONE 1 39.300 7.467
2002 |O-RING,EP 231 1 29.100 5.529
2003 |GASKET,INSULATING 1 110.900 21.071
2004 | GASKET,COVER,.O6THICK 1 55.200 10.488
2005 |O-RING,SILICONE 2-138 2.112 ID 1 23.700 4.503
2006 |O-RING,.571 1D X .024 70 BUNA N 1 23.600 4.484
2007 |O-RING,1.614 ID X 07 WIDE 1 23.800 4522
2008 |O-RING,2.2391D X.070 THICK 1 26.000 4.940
2009 |O-RING,.070 X 2.114 NITRILE 1 26.000 4.940
2010 [O-RING,{METRIC)34 D X 8 1 67.900 12.901
2011 |O-RING,{METRIC)46 1D X 8 WIDE 1 67.900 12.901
2012 {O-RING,(METRIC)S8 ID X 8 WIDE 1 75.600 14.364
2013 |O-RING,.070 X 1.739 NITRILE 1 23.100 4.389
2014 |O-RING,926ID X.070 WIDE 1 17.500 3.325
2015 |O-RING,EP 23.0ID X.103 WALL 1 283.300 53.827 337.12%}"
2016 |PAD,LOW LUX CAMERA 1 392.600 74.584 467.194
2017 |PAD GENERIC,B/W CAMERA 1 459.000 87.210 546210
2018 |PAD,CAMERA YOKE 1 20.600 3.914 24.514%
2019 |RUBBER,SPONGE OPEN CELL BLK 3/16 1 209.900 39.881 249.7814"
2020 |O-RING,EP ARP 024 F/WELL LIGHTHEAD 1 28.100 5339 33,430
2021 [RING,QUAD,F/ 1/2"CHECK VALVE 1 38.600 7.334 45.9347
2022 |RING,QUAD,F/ 1/2"QUICK DISCONNECT 1 67.900 12.901 808014
2023 [SEALOIL,.51D X.875 OD X.252THK 1 76.300 14.497 907974
2024 [SEALOIL,.875X1.250X.250 1 137.900 26.201 164.1014
2025 |SEAL,OIL, 500X1.124X.25 1 145.200 27.588 172.7884"
2026 |SEALOILPANSTILT 1 141.800 26.942 168.742
2027 |0-RING,4.975 ID X.210 OD 1 69.300 13.167 82.467
2028 |O-RING,EP 2-014 1 40.200 7.638 47.838 |
2029 |O-RING,EP 2213 1 46.900 8.911 55.811
2030 |O-RING,NITRILE RUBBER 1 111500 21.185 132.685 &
2031 |0-RING,2-118 EP 1 22.600 4.294 26804
2032 |O-RING,2-138 EP 1 48.900 9.291 58.191 *";
2033 |O-RING,2-108 EP 1 13.400 2.546 15.946+]
Lo
2034  |O-RING,HOUSING REAR RVC 2-224 BUNA 1 41,600 5904 10504
=
2035 |O-RING,HOUSING FRNT RVC 2-146 BUNA 1 41,800 7012 49742
2036 |O-RING,DOME RVC 2-040 BUNA 1 41.800 7.942 49.7427
2037 |O-RING,2-016 EP 1 42.500 8.075 50.5754]
2038 |O-RING,2-039 EP 1 42.500 8.075 50.575
2039 |0-RING,1.114 X .070,BUNA N 1 36.800 6.992 43.792¢]"
2040 |O-RING,2-125,1.299X.103 BUNA N 1 39.500 7.505 47.005¢
2041 |O-RING,2.86X.103,BUNA N 1 39.700 7.543 47.243%
2042 |O-RING,4.487X.103,BUNA N 1 39.900 7.581 47.481
2043 |TRADE-IN 1984 STEPVAN PROVO CITY 1 133.550.800 25.374.652 158.925.452¢
2044 |OBSOLETE,USE-PL306 1 5.608.200 1.065.558 6.673.7584]
2045 | TAPE,SAFETY YEL/BLK REFL 4°X10YDS 1 856.500 162.735 1.019.235]
2046 |STRIP,SURGE SUPPRESSOR 1 1.376.700 261.573 1.638.273°]
2047 |OBSOLETE...USE-PN CR117 1 242.500 46.075 2885757
2048 |RING,HOG 1 44.900 8.531 53.431]
2049 |OBSOLETE,USE-160006 DO NOT SELL 1 70.400 13.376 83.776°
2050 [LUG,SOLDER S/C LOW PRO LIGHTHEAD 1 9.100 1.729 10.829
2051 |RING,LENSE LOW/PRO LIGHTHEAD 1 55.200 10.488 65,688 {
05 |SWITCH.COVER RUBBER ELECT WINCH s
MOT 48.900 9.291 581914
2053 |SWITCH,BRAKE AWAY 1 319.400 60.686 380.086
P
2054  |INSERT,CONNECTOR-DUAL LIGHTHEAD 1 154.900 20,431 1843314
J055  |SWITCH,PUSHBUTTON EMERGENY ELEC 1
WIN 180.300 34.257 214557 |
2056 |SWITCH,FOOT PEDAL 1 1.826.600 347.054 2.173.6549
2057 |SWITCH,BEACON 1 421.400 80.066 SOLAG64 -
2058 |DUMMY PLUG,F/TRANSPORTER CABLE 1 72.800 13.832 86.6324"




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
2059 NUT,WIRE,YELLOW,18-12 1 5.900 1.121 7.0214
2060 NUT,WIRE,RED,16-10 1 7.400 1.406 8.806¢]"
2061 SWITCH,PUSHBUTTON ELEC TV REEL 1 853.200 162.108 1.015.308"1
2062 NUT,WIRE,GRAY,8-14 1 18.200 3.458 21.65&7
2063 NUT,WIRE,BLACK,18-16 1 4.000 760 4.760%
2064 NUT,WIRE,ORANGE,18-14 1 4.400 836 5.2364"
2065 CONNECTOR,BUTT 16-14 1 7.400 1.406 8.806%
2066 CONNECTOR,BUTT 22-18 1 16.700 3.173 19.873¢]
2067 CONNECTOR,BUTT 10-12 1 9.100 1.729 10.8297
2068 TERMINAL,SPADE 22-18 NO. 6 STUD 1 17.700 3.363 210639
2069 TERMINAL,22-18 RING 1/4 STUD 1 9.400 1.786 11.186+
2070 CONNECTOR,SCOTCHLOK 10-12 1 11.300 2.147 13.447
2071 CONNECTOR,SELF-STRIPPING 18-14 BLUE 1 i
8.000 1.520 9,5207
2072 TERMINAL,RING 1/4 STUD 14-16 BLUE 1 5.000 950 5.950%
2073 TERMINAL,RING 14-16 5/16 STUD 1 6.000 1.140 7.140¢
2074 TERMINAL,RING INSULATED 1/4” 10-
AL / 12 ! 31.200 5.928 37.1284~
2075 . 2
TERMINAL,RING INSUL 8-10 STUD 16-14 1 4300 817 51174
2076 CONNECTOR,22-18 BUTT 1 7.000 1.330 8.330 J»
207 - .
077 TERMINAL,DISCONNECT INSULATED 12-10 1 18.500 3515 22015 '
2078 NUT,WIRE,RED,SETSCREW #10 1 20.900 3.971 24.871 y
2079 NUT,WIRE,SETSCREW 1 28.600 5.434 34.034 9
2080 NUT,WIRE # 22,SSCR 1 24.700 4,693 29.393 ¥
2081 SOCKET,HI-PERF LTHD 250V 12A 6"LEAD 1 44,500 8512 53312 I
2087 BULB,MOUNT PORCELAIN LTHD 1 &
420W,650W 38.600 7.334 45.934
2083 BULB,SEALED BEAM 1 223.900 42.541 266.4417
2084 CONTACT,BULBLTHD 420W & 650W 1 55.700 10.583 66.283° ,
2085 CAPSULE F/HP-8 82V 85W 1 203.400 38.646 242.046°
2086 LAMP,HALOGEN FLOODLIGHT 1 308.300 58.577 366.877
2087 RECEPTACLE,SINGLE SNAP-IN 110/115V 1 49.600 9.424 50.0244
2088 OBSOLETE,USE-114595,161025,712759 1 148.000 28.120 176.120¢]
2089 CABLE ASSY,MOLDED,15"F/M 3-PIN 1 585.400 111,986 701.3864
2090 QBSOLETE,USE-161038 1 500.200 95.038 595.238
2091 COUPLER,BNC 1 69.300 13.167 82.467
2092 PLUG,RECESSED 1 486.400 92,416 578.816¢]
2093 BRUSH,SET OF 2EA F/WINCH MOTOR 1 2138.000 41.610 260.610°]
2094 BRUSH,BLOCK ASSY,F/730869 1 4.743.600 901.284 5.644.884
2095 CONNECTOR,BENDIX MOD £/RVC LTHEAD 1 580.300 110.257 690557
2096 CONNECTOR,FLEX CABLE MINI-SCOUT 1 406.700 77.273 483.9737]
Pl
2097 CONNECTOR,EXP FLEX HOSE MINI-SCOUT 1 336.400 63.916 400,316
2098 CONNECT OR,CAMERA,M!Nl-SCOUT 1 955.000 181.450 1.136.450
2099 CONNECTOR,END PUSHROD MINISCOUT 1 167.700 31.863 199.56'_5’3.
o
2100 CONNECTOR,RECEPTACLE,LIS CAMERA 1 448,900 85.201 534.191
2101 CONNECTOR,PLUG,W/SOLDER CUP 1 181.800 34.542 216.342] =
2102 RELAY,ELEC WINCH DPDT 120V 25A 1 422.600 80.294 502.8%4 4
2103 RELAY,230VOLT 1 614.500 116.755 7312555
2104 RELAY,ADAPTER,DRIVE MOTOR 1 1.833.400 348.346 2.181.746,
2105 PIGTAIL,2-PIN FEMALE 1 547.300 103.987
2106 PIGTAIL,2-PIN MALE 1 547.300 103.987
2107 DUMMY PLUG,2-PIN MALE 1 464.900 88.331 )
2108 WINDOW,CAMERA, PAN&TILT 1 455,900 86.621 542.5214f
2108 CONNECTOR,INSERT 3-PIN FEM SINCON 1 743.000 141.170 884.120"
2110 CONNECTOR,INSERT 3-PIN SC CABLE END 1 1.238.200 235.258 1‘473.45§:-
2111 PIGTAIL,3-PIN FEMALE 1 786.300 145.397 935.6974
2112 PIGTAIL,3-PIN MALE 1 786.300 149.397 935.69%




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIIM

ANEXOC 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

2113 |DUMMY PLUG,3-PIN MALE 1 507.200 96.368 603.568 ¥
2114  |PIGTAIL4-PIN FEMALE 1 842.500 160.075 1.002.5754"
2115  |CABLE,4-PIN MALE>BENDIX 1 2.037.100 387.049 2.424.149+
2116  |DUMMY PLUG,4-PIN MALE 1 507.200 96.368 603.568"
2117  |PIGTAILA-PIN 1 842.500 160.075 1.002.575+]
2118  |PIGTAILLIS i ROTATE MOTOR 1 876.200 166.478 1.042.6787).
2119 |PIGTAILA-PIN MALE 5' 1 989.400 187.986 1.177.386 |..
2120  |DUMMY PLUG,6-PIN MALE 1 475.100 90.269 565.369
2121 |RECEPTACLE,FLANGED 1 814.400 154.736 969.136°|
2122 |CONNECTOR,FEMALE 1 955.000 181.450 1.136.450+
2123 |PLATEUFT COVER 1 983.100 186.789 1.169.8857]
2124  |CABLEY,5-PIN TO 2&3 PIN 1 1.236.100 234.859 1.470.959 &~
2125  |PIGTAIL,5-PIN FEMALE 1 842.500 160.075 1.002.575.4
2126  |PIGTAILS5-PIN MALE 1 842.500 160.075 1.002.575
2127  |{DUMMY PLUG,5-PIN MALE 1 507.200 96.368 603.568 1
2128  |CONNECTOR,CABLE,5-PIN MALE 1 940.900 178.771 1.119.671
2129  |PIGTAIL,6-PIN FEMALE SMALL 1 938.600 178.334 1.116.934
2130  |CABLESFTEXT3PINMTO3PINF 1 1.499.000 284.810 1.783.810 J¢
2131 |STRAIN RELIEF,6-PIN PIGTAIL 160555 1 125.800 23.902 149.702
2132 |PIGTAIL,CABLE 6-PIN TO MINI-CAM 1 1.878.100 356.839 2.234.939 L
2133  |CABLE,5-PIN MALE 6 PIN FEMALE 1 2.529.500 480.605 3.010.105 7
2134 |CONNECTORMINI  CAM  TO  &-PIN 1 .

M/SCOUT 2.801.800 532.342 3.334.142 ¢
2135  |CONNECTOR,FLEX CONDUIT STRAIGHT,3/4 1 22,800 8132 50932 L
2136  |CABLE,6FT EXTAPINMTOF 1 1.932.100 367.099 2.299.199 4" /_
2137  |PIGTAIL6-PIN MALE F/MINI SCOUT 1 691.100 131.309 822.409 1"
2138 |PIGTAILCABLE 6-PIN FEMALE 1 884.100 167.979 1.052.079 47
2139  |OBSOLETE,USE-160560 1 884.100 167.979 1.052.079 ‘
2140  {STRAIN RELIEF,SHELL SIZE 13 1 85.300 16.207 101,507+
2141 |PIGTAIL4-PIN FEMALE POLYURETHANE 1 1.047.700 199.063 1246763 7
2142  |CONNECTOR,CABLE,2-PIN FEMALE 1 645.000 122.550 767.550 ¥~
2143 |PIGTAIL,CABLE RING PLUG 1 593.400 112.746 706.146 §~
2144  |SPUITTER,F/LTHD & TRANSP >Y ELIM 1 1.660.800 315.552 1976352 F
2145  |ADAPTER,CABLE,PROSCOUT>P&T 1 2.131.300 404.947 2.536.247 j
2146 |CABLE ASSY,TRILGHT 1 2.276.400 432.516 2.708.916
2147  |CABLE,ROVER,GEN START,HONDA 1 505.100 95.969 601.069 +
2148  |CABLE,2-PIN FEMALE,LTHD S/C POS 1 1.401.900 266.361 1.668.261
2149  |CABLE,ROVER,AC ACCESSORIES 1 617.600 117.344 734.944 4
2150  |CABLE,2-PIN MALELTHD TO Y 1 1.371.200 260.528 1.631.728 ¢
2151  |CABLE,ROVER,BATTERY OPTIONS 1 814.400 154.736 969.136 |
2152  |DUMMY PLUG,2-PIN FEMALE 1 647.500 123.025 770.5254"
2153  |CABLE ASSY,TRILIGHTHEAD 1 3.411.700 648.223 4.059.923¢"
2154  |CABLE,BATTERY#1/0 AWG(RED) 1 39.300 7.467 46.767
2155  |CABLE,LIGHTHEAD HPL 6+ 1 1.840.600 349.714 2.190.314° .
2156  |CABLE,LGHTHD,HPL 8 & 10 16.75" 1 1.497.200 284.468 1.781.668 ‘_{
2157  |CABLE,FLOAT LIGHTHEAD 1 2.332.600 443.194 2.775.7947
2158  |SPLITTER,F/LTHD-TRNDCR Y ELIM 9" 1 1.491.300 283.347 1.774.6471"
2159  |DUMMY PLUG,SHORTING,3-PIN MALE 1 406.700 77.273 483.97%
2160  |CABLE,#4 BLACK BATTERY 1 61.700 11.723 73.423
2161  [CABLE,#6 BLACK BATTERY 1 40.200 7.638 47.838."
2162  |NUT,METAL,F/BUSSMAN HKP-HH 1 42.100 7.999 50.099 1~
2163  |CABLE,6 CONDUCT,20 AWG 1 62.300 11.837 7413771
2164 COVER,BLANK,2X4 SST 1 47.700 9.063 56.763 A
2165  |COVERA"SQ W/1-3/4HOLE 1 54.200 10.298 64.498']
2166  |PLUG,REAR F/PROSCOUT COLOR 1 1.346.900 255.911 1.602.817|
2167  |COVERWATERPROOF 1 86.400 16.416 102.8167
2168  |COVER,RECEPTACLE 2X4 1 223.900 42541 266.441- ’
2169 |COVER,CHAIN,METRIC COUNTER 1 183.400 34.846 218.2464"
2170 BOX,ELECT,GROUND FAULT 1 102.200 19.418 121.618":,
2171 |BOX,ELECT,EXTENSION 4X4X1/2 1 55.200 10.488 65.688¢|
2172  |COVER,RECEPTACLE SINGLE 4X4 1 51.200 9.728 60.928
2173  |COVER,SINGLE RECEPTICAL #863 1 19.800 3.762 23.567 1.
2174  |COVER,SW/DUP 4"SQ UTILITY 1 24.100 4.579 28.679 .-
2175  |COVER,DUPLEX 2X4 METAL 1 20.200 3.838 24.038

A%



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
2176 COVER,BLANK,2X4 METAL 1 20.900 3.971 24.871 4
2177 COVER,DUPLEX 4X4 1 54.200 10.258 64.498 -
2178 COVER,SAFETY,ENGR 1 673.800 128.022 801.822 4
2179 COVER,BLANK,4"SQ USE-161208100 1 22.900 4.351 27.251 4
2180 SWITCH,POWER EZ SCOUT 1 103.700 19.703 123403 ¥~
2181 COVER,SWITCH,TOGGLE 2X4 1 7.500 1.425 8.9254”7
2182 SWITCH,POWER TAP 20A 150V C/S ONLY 1 623.600 118.484 212,084
2183 SWITCH,TOGGLE,DOUBLE POLE 30AMP 1 416.000 79.040 485.040 4
2184 RECEPTICAL,3 PRONG TWIST LOCK 1 226.600 43.054 269.654
2185 PLUG,3 PRONG TWIST LOCK 1 162.800 30.932 193.732 4"
2186 RECEPTICAL,2 PRONG TWIST LOCK 1 252.700 48.013 300.713
2187 BUSHING,ELECT. CORD 1/2 1 4.400 836 5.2364" |
2188 CONNECTOR,STRAIN 3/4 STRAIGHT 1 79.600 15.124 94.724 ¢
2188 CONNECTOR,90 DEG. CORD GRIP 3/4 1 279.600 53.124 332.7244"
2190 COVER,WATERPROOF 1 758.100 144.038 902.138+
#s1 Eg:ﬁl:i:;;}:;;ﬂ TR ! 107.100 20.349 127.449 i
A 3 449 4
2192 COUPLING,3/4 THINWALL 1 17.800 3.382 21.182 |
2193 CONNECTOR,ROMEX,1/2" 1 73.600 13.984 87.584 |
2194 CONNECTOR,LIQUID TiTE,3/8 1 73.600 13.984 87.584
=
2195 SWITCH, TOGGLE,4 POLE DOUBLE THROW 1 181.800 34.542 216.342
2196 SWITCH,TOGGLE 20 A SP GRAY 1 344.500 65.455 409.955 ¥
2197 CONNECTOR,SET-SCREW,3/4 1 18.800 3.572 22.372 -
2198 SWITCH/RECPT COMB 1 285.600 56.164 351.764 |-~
2199 REDUCER,KO 1X3/4 1 18.800 3.572 223724
2200 RECEPTACLE,DX BR 2P 3W GND 15A 125V i 52.700 10.013 627134
2201 COVER,HOUSING,C/FORCE SPRING 1 415.800 79.002 494.802
2202 CONNECTOR,SQUEEZE,90 DEG 3/8” 1 32.700 6.213 38.913 1
2203 RECEPTACLE,F/PWR WINCH CABLE F 4PRO 1 407.100 77.349 484.449 &
2204 NIPPLE,OFFSET 3/4" 1 44.000 8.360 523601
2205 BUSHING,3/4X1/2 1 S.800 1.862 116624
2206 WASHER,REDUCING 3/4X1/2 1 2.300 437 2737 ¢
2207 PLUG,4PRONG FOR PWR WINCH CABLEM 1 306.000 58.140 364.1404°
L
2208 RECEPTACLE PWR WINCH TRUCK MOUNT 1 348.900 66.291 415107 ]
2208 OBSOLETE,USE-161052 1 480.800 91.352 572.1524
2210 RECEPTACLE,GFT 110V 1 665.600 126.464 792.064 4
2211 RECEPTICAL TWIST LOCK FEMALE 3 WIRE 1 227.900 43.301 371.201]
2212 RECEPTACLE,RANGE 3 CONDUCTOR 1 180.800 36.271 227.171
2213 SWITCH,PRESSURE COMPRESSOR 1 793.100 150.689 943.789 4
2214 NIPPLE,OFFSET 1/2"ZINC PLATED 1 31.200 5.928 37.128. ’;
2215 RECEPTACLE, 110V GRAYBAR 1 438.200 9.348 58.548
2216 CONNECTOR,SQUEEZE,STRAIGHT 3/8" i 21.500 4.085 25.585°
2217 RECEPTACLE,GFI 1 326.600 62.054 388.654 1 f_
2218 CONNECTOR,ROMEX 3/4 IN 1 22.300 4.237 26.537 1
2218 BUSHING,INSULATING 1/2 1 7.400 1.406 8.80665:
2220 NIPPLE,CHASE 1/2 IN 1 23.800 4.522 28.3224°
2221 NIPPLE,CHASE 3/4 IN 1 38.500 7.315 45.815 "f
2222 COVER,TOP,DOWNHOLE PCU 1 593.100 112.688 705.7897 -
2223 CONNECTOR,SQUEEZE,90 DEG 3/4" 1 52.000 9.880 61.880 -
2224 PLUG,MALE 3 WIRE AC 125V 1 184.300 35.017 219.317
2225 RECEPTACLE,RECESSED PWR F/COL SCOUT 1 48.700 0953 57.053 4"
2226 CONNECTOR,LIQUID TITE,3/8"45 DEG 1 93.800 17.822 111.622 &
2227 CONNECTOR,LIQUID TITE,3/8"90 DEG 1 109.100 20.728 129.829 &~
2228 COVER,ASSY,MOTOR 1 2.792.600 530.594 3.323.194 |
2229 CONDUIT,ENT 1/2 BLUE 1 16.700 3.173 19.873.1°
2230 COVER,F/BOX ASSY HOSE 1 673.800 128.022 801.822 -
2231 COVER,ELECTRONICS 1 4.244.500 806.455 5.050.955 1
2232 COVER,DOOR,VIDEO PRINTER{M) 1 416.500 79.135 495.635 -
2233 COVER,GEARS METRIC COUNTER 1 394.700 74.993 465.693




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
2234 CONDUIT,1/2" LIQUID TIGHT 50 1 1.545.400 293.626 1.839.026 <
2235 BOX,SINGLE GANG RECTANGULAR 1 111.500 21.185 132.685 4
2236 COVER,FORK,PAN&TILT 1 2.838.700 539.353 3.378.053 b
2237 COVER,TWO-GANG W/LEVER SWITCH PVC 1 -
207.100 39.349 246.449

2238 SWITCH,TOGGLE,15A,120VAC S/P 1 27.500 5.225 32.725 |
2239 COVER,TOP,6"P&T SKID i 673.800 128.022 801.822 ¥
2240 COVER,TOP,PERFORATED 1 673.800 128.022 801.822 b
2241 COVER,ELECT BAY,WELL QUBE 1 533.200 101.308 634.508 ¢+~
2242 COVER,PLATE,SIDES 1 1.967.100 373.749 2.340.849 +
2243 COVER,WATERPROOF 1 382.600 74.594 467.194 |-
2244 WASHER, THRUST,{MACHINED) 1 35.100 6.669 41.769+4
2245 CONDUIT,LIQUID-TIGHT NON-MET 3/8 1 31.200 5.928 37.1284"
2246 CONDUIT,LIQUID-TIGHT NON-MET 1/2 1 32.800 6.232 39.03297
2247 RECEPTACLE,FLUSH MOUNT 30 AMP 1 631.600 120.004 751.604 4
2248 BOX,NEMA,6X4X4 1 280.200 53.238 333438 |
2249 CABLE,PROSCOUT PUSHROD 1 36.500 6.935 434351
2250 CABLE,SET,RVC 1&If M&S 3 PIECE 1 1.348.600 256.234 1.604.834¢ "
2251 CORD,GRIP,1/2" 90 DEG .370 1 404.000 76.760 480.760°
2252 GRIP, CORD 1/2 .375-.570 1 200.300 38.057 238.3574
2253 GRIP,CORD 1/2 .250-.400 1 79.600 15.124 94.724+1
2254 GRIP,CORD STR 3/8IN .375-.437CORD 1 127.900 24301 152.201 1
2255 FITTING,SEALTITE MOD. 1 179.500 34.105 213.6054
2256 GRIP,CORD STR 3/8IN .312-.375CORD 1 127.900 24.301 152.2014"
2257 GRIP,CORD STR 3/4"NPT F/.625-687 1 166.400 31.616 198.016,4
2258 FITTING,SWIVEL JIC 37 DEGREES 1 1.123.600 213.484 1.337.084
2259 WASHER,#10 FINISHING 1 14.600 2.774 17.374°
2260 CONNECTOR,CONDUIT SETSCREW 1 B

EMT,1/2 14.700 2.793 17.497)
2261 COUPLING,CONDUIT 1/2 1 15.400 2.926 18.326
2262 CONNECTOR,SQUEEZE,45 DEG 3/8" 1 55.700 10.583 66.283°
2263 CONNECTOR,SQUEEZE,FLEX CONDUIT 1/2 1 26.000 £.940 30.94¢7]
2264 CONNECTOR,SQUEEZE, 90 DEG 1/2" 1 38.600 7.334 45.9347]
2265 CONNECTOR,STRAIN RELIEF 1/2" 90 DEG 1 161.400 30.666 192.066"] ’
2266 CONNECTOR,SQUEEZE 45 DEG 1/2" 1 92.800 17.651 110.551
2267 CONNECTOR,CORD GRIP,1/2"STRAIGHT 1 26.300 16.397 102.6974
2268 STRAP,YOKE HPL 6+ 1 99.800 18.962 118.762 4"
2269 CONNECTOR,3/4 1 34.400 6.536 40.936¢1"
2270 CONDUIT,FLEXIBLE,1/2" 1 20.500 3.895 24395
2271 CONDUIT,FLEXIBLE,3/8"STL 1 16.700 3.173 19.873 ¢~
2272 STRAP,CABLE 1 1 60.200 11.438 71.6384"
2273 STRAP,PIPE ONE HOLE EMT 3/4 IN 1 12.000 2.280 14.2804"
2274 STRAP,PIPE THIN WALL 1/2" 1 8.900 1.691 10.5914"
2275 CONDUIT,SPLIT,FLEXIBLE 1/2" 1 25.000 4.750 29.750 4
2276 CONDUIT,SPLIT,FLEXIBLE 3/8" 1 25.000 4.750 29.750
2277 CONDUIT,FLEXIBLE,3/4" i 219.600 41.724 261.324
2278 NUT,LOCK,3/8" 1 14.700 2.793 17.493,;/
2279 NUT,LOCK,1/2" 1 8.000 1.520 9.5207
2280 NUT,LOCK,3/4" 1 13.000 2.470 15.470
2281 CONDUIT,FLEXIBLE,1 1/2" 1 55.200 10.488 65.68%] B
2282 COVER,PROSCOUT TRANSLATOR 1 350.500 66.595 417.095 B
2283 CONDUIT,ENT 3/4 BLUE i 20.900 3.971 24.87F
2284 STRAP,PIPE ONE HOLE 1-1/4"EMT 1 21.500 4.085 25.585
2285 SWITCH,PUSHBUTTON SINGLE POLE 1 107.100 20.349 127.449 v
2286 RECEPTACLE, WIREMOLD SHALLOW 1 150.700 28.633 179.333 ¢
2287 RECEPTACLE,AC 120V-60HZ 1 69.300 13.167 82.467 “V
2288 BUSHING, BEARING, 5/16, BRONZE 1 119.900 22.781 142.681
2289 STRAP,PIPE ONE HOLE HEAVY WALL 3/4 i 8.000 1520 9520 |
2290 RECEPTACLE,AC 1 28.100 5.338 33.439 |
2291 CONDUIT,EMT THIN WALL,1-1/4" 1 32.800 6.232 39.0324"
2292 ELBOW,1-1/4"FACT 90-THINWALL(EMT) 1 55.200 10.488 65.688
2293 COUPLING,EMT W/SET SCREWS 1 1/4 1 26.400 5.016 31.416"]




TR e SARE OTCAL

UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SiMiM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

2294 [CONNECTOR,SET-SCREW,EMT,1-1/4" 1 31.200 5.928 371281
2295 |NUT,LOCK,1-1/4 1 19.500 3.705 23.205
2296  |ELBOW,ELECT ENTRANCE 11/4 1 195.800 37.202 233.002
2297  |BOX,ELECT,4 3/45Q. X2 1/8 W/1 1/4 KO 1 55.200 10.488 65.688 }~
2238 |COVER,4-11/165Q W/1.594KO0 RAISED1/2 1 55,200 10488 65.688
2299  |WASHER,REDUCING 1/4-1/2 1 17.400 3.306 20.706 4"
2300 |REDUCER KNOCK OUT 1 1/4X3/4 1 16.300 3.097 19.397]
2301  |COVER ASSY,LIGHT PANSTILT 1 2.079.600 395.124 2.474.7247]
2302  |COVER,VERTICAL PLATE RECEPTACLE 1 111.500 21.185 132.6854"
2303 |COUPLING,WIRE MOLD 1 9.400 1.786 11.186-
2304  |BAR ASSY,LIFTING, TRANSPORTER 1 420.700 79.933 500.633
2305  |BREAKER,BOX,ELECTRICAL 1 5.003.700 950.703 5.954.403]
2306  |BOX,ELECT,4X4X2 1/8 W/1/283/4 KO 1 97.000 18.430 115.43Q.
2307 |BOX,ELECT,6X4X12 1 1.826.600 347.054 2.173.654
2308 |BOX,ELECT,2X4X2 1/8 W/3/4 KO 1 60.500 11571 72.47T
2309  |BOX,ELECT,4X4X1 1/2 W/3/4 KO 1 61.700 11.723 73.4234
2310 |BREAKER,BOX,CKT,8 POS SURFACE MT 1 1.024.100 194.579 1.218.679
2311 |BAR,GROUND 1 147.300 27.987 175.287]
2312 |BOX,ELECT,2X4 WIREMOLD W/DUPLEX 1 317.100 60.249 377.349°]
2313 |COVER,BLANK,AX4 1 29.500 5.605 35.105.F"
2314 |KIT,GROUND BAR 1 101.300 19.247 120.5474
2315  |BOXELECT,2X4X2 1/8 W/1/2 KO 1 57.200 10.868 680687
2316  |WIREMOLD,TYTRAX 1/2"RACEWAY 1 28.800 5472 34.272"]
2317 |ELBOW,ELECT 90DEG WIREMOLD FLAT 1 41.000 7.790 487904
2318 |BOX,ELECT,2X4 WIREMOLD W/SWITCH 1 332.600 63.194 395.7944"
2319 |NUT,CAPTIVE,3/4X10-32 1 32.300 6.137 38437
2320  |BOX,MOUNTING RECEPTACLE 1 188.500 35.815 224315
2321 |CONTROL BOX,TV/HOSE/REEL 1 1.112.500 211.375 1.323.875"
2322 |STEM,VALVE,ASSY,LVP 1 2,051.500 389.785 2.441.285°
2323 |BOX,TWO-GANG,1 1/2"FS PVC 1 184.600 35.074 219.6744"
2324 |COVER SLIPRING,CABLE REEL 1 870.600 165.414 1.036.014°|
2325  |WIRE,24 AWG RED 1 3.200 608 3.808-"
2326 |WIRE #10 WHITE SOLID 1 8.000 1.520 9.520°]"
2327  |WIRE,#20 BLK & WHITE TWISTED PR 1 8.700 1.653 103537
2328 |WIRE#12 RED STRANDED 1 13.000 2.470 15.4707]
2329 |WIRE,#12 WHITE SOLID 1 5.900 1.121 7.021¢
2330 |WIRE,#12 BLACK SOLID 1 5.900 1.121

2331 |WIRE#12 BLACK STRANDED 1 7.400 1.406

2332 |WIRE,#12 GREEN SOLID 1 5.900 1.121

2333 |WIRE,#12 RED SOLID 1 4.400 836

2334 |WIRE,#14 YELLOW SOLID 1 4.400 836

2335 |WIRE#14 WHITE SOLID 1 4.400 836

2336 |WIRE,#14 BLACK SOLID 1 4.400 836

2337 |WIRE,#14 GREEN SOLID 1 4.400 836

2338 |WIRE,#14 BARE COPPER 1 4.400 836

2339 |WIRE,#14 RED SOLID 1 5.00 1121

2340  |WIRE #14 BLUE SOLID 1 5.900 1.121

2341  |WIRE,#24 BLACK PVC 1 2.800 532

2342 |WIRE,#24 YELLOW PVC 1 2.800 532

2343 |WIRE#24 GREEN 1 2.800 532

2344  |WIRE#14 YELLOW STRANDED CU 1 5.900 1.121

2345 | WIRE,#14 GREEN STRANDED CU 1 5.900 1121

2346 |WIRE,#14 BROWN STRANDED CU 1 5.500 1121

2347  |WIRE,#14 WHITE STRANDED CU 1 7.400 1.406

2348 | WIRE,#14 BLACK STRANDED CU 1 5.900 1.121

2349  |WIRE,#14 RED STRANDED CU 1 5.500 1.121 ]

2350  |WIRE,#14 BLUE STRANDED CU 1 4.400 836 5236 ¢
2351  |CABLE#16-2 ST BELDEN 1 17.800 3.382 211829
2352  |CABLE#143ST 1 25.000 4.750 29.750°]"
2353 |WIRE#24 RED PVC 1 3.500 665 4.165
2354 |WIRE,#24 ORANGE PVC 1 2.800 532 33324
2355  |WIRE,#14 PVC,VIOLET STRANDED 1 9.800 1.862 11.6624
2356 |WIRE,#14 PVC,ORANGE,STRANDED 1 14.700 2.793 17.493 |
2357  |WIRE,#12 PVC YELLOW.STRANDED 1 14.700 2.793 17.493 =
2358  |WIRE,24 AWG BLACK 1 3.600 684 4.284




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXQO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
2359  |WIRE,#20 BLK/WHT & GRAY TWISTED PR 1 >
10.100 1.919 12.0199

2360  |WIRE,#16 BLACK/WHITE 1 6.800 1.292 g0z P
2361  |WIRE,#16 BLACK/RED 1 6.800 1.292 8.092
2362 {WIRE,#16 VIOLET 1 6.400 1.216 7.616%
2363 |WIRE,#18 BLACK 1 4.400 836 5.236 {"
2364  |WIRE,#18 GREEN 1 4.400 836 5.236 4"
2365  |WIRE,#18 WHITE 1 4.400 836 5.2367"
2366  |WIRE,#10 GREEN STRANDED 1 8.100 1.539 9.639¢]
2367  |WIRE,#10 STRANDED TYPE D NYL INSUL 1 £.200 1558 0758 I
2368  |WIRE,#10 BLACK STRANDED 1 10.600 2.014 126144
2365 |WIRE,#10 WHITE STRANDED 1 10.600 2.014 12.614.4
2370  |WIRE,#28 WHITE TEFLON 1 13.400 2.546 15.9464
2371 |CABLE,#12-2 ROMEX W/GND 1 15.400 2.926 18.326~
2372 |CABLE,#14-2 ROMEX W/GND 1 10.600 2.014 12,614+
2373 |WIRE,#20 WHITE TEFLON 19 STRANDED 1 2,000 1520 9520}
2374  |WIRE,#28 BLACK TEFLON 1 13.400 2.546 15.946 |
2375  |WIRE,#28 RED TEFLON 1 13.900 2.641 1654171
2376 |WIRE,#28 GREEN TEFLON 1 13.900 2.641 16.541°]
2377  |WIRE,#8 COPPER 1 8.100 1.539 9.63%]
2378 |WIRE,#18 ORANGE 1 4.400 836 5.236 1.
2379  |WIRE,#18 BLUE 1 4.400 836 5.236 ]
2380  |WIRE,#18 VIOLET 1 4.400 836 5.236¢]
2381  |WIRE,#18 YELLOW 1 4.400 836 52367
2382  |WIRE#18 GRAY 1 4.400 836 5.236 |
2383  |WIRE,24 AWG WHITE 1 3.200 608 3.808
2384  {STRIP,OUTLET SURGE SUPPRESSOR MOD 1 1970.100 374,319 5 3024194
2385  |BREAKER,CIRCUIT,15 AMP 1 358.700 68.153 426.8534"
2386 |BREAKER,CIRCUIT,20 AMP 1 322.500 61.275 383.775| .
2387  |BREAKER,CIRCUIT,30 AMP 1 300.400 57.076 357.476°]
2388  |STRIP,OUTLET ELEC 1 531.400 100.966 632.366
2389 [BREAKER,CIRCUIT,50 AMP SINGLE POLE 1 322,500 61275 383,754
2390  |POLYURETHANE,OPEN CELL,1/2" 1 55.800 10.602 66.402.}
2391  |CONNECTOR,3/4 HUB 1 155.300 29.507 184.807¢]"
2392  |BOX,2"DEEP-5 QUTLET 3/4" 1 178.100 33.839 211.939+"
2393  |POWER,STRIP,7 QUTLET W/TABS 1 1.025.200 194.788 1.219.988.4"
2394  |SLEEVING,HEAT SHRINK,1/16",BLK,PVC 1 6.400 1216 2 6164
2395  |BREAKER,CIRCUIT,5A 1 631.600 120.004 751.604¢]"
306  |RECEPTACLEFLUSH MOUNT  HOUSE 1 ]

POWER 208.200 39.558 247.758"
2397  |CORD,DRYER 1 231.900 44,061 275.961
2398  |RECEPTACLE,FLUSH MOUNT,DUPLEX 1 58,200 11.058
2399  |COVER,F/FLUSH MOUNT RECEPTACLE 1 16.400 3.116
2400  |COVER,F/CHEMICAL TANK 1 128.100 24.339
2401  |CONNECTOR,PANEL MOUNT POWER 1 49.600 9.424
2402  |RECEPTACLE,1/4-18 NPT(2POLE) 1 547.300 103.987
2403 |CORD,POWER F/4.70"BOX FAN 1 122.700 23.313
2404  |THIMBLE,CABLE 3/32 SST 1 17.500 3.325
2405  |SLEEVE,CABLE 3/32 COPPER/ZINC 1 22.900 4351
2406  |CABLE,WIRE ROPE,3/32"7-19 BRAID S5T 1 27,400 5206 3260671
2407  |CABLE ASSY,DTM-200/100 CONN/ADAPT 1 326.800 62.092 388,965
2408  |TUBE,EXPANDABLE 1/2"NYLON 1 25.100 4.769 29.869+
2405  |CORD,POWER COLOR SCOUT 1 113.900 21.641 135.541 }--
2410  |WHEEL MINI REEL ASSY 1 205.100 38.969 244.069 |-
2411 |CORD,POWER F/COLOR M.S. MONITOR 1 140,300 26.657 166957
2412 |CABLE ASSY,12PIN TO 5PIN FEMALE 1 2.529.500 480.605 3.010.105
2413 |CABLE ASSY,VIDEQ MONITOR>CHASSIS 1 479.900 91181 571,081 b




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXQ 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

2414

CABLE ASSY,12-PIN TO 5+5-PIN FEMALE

[y

4.066.300 772.587 4.838.897 +
2415  |OBS..CABLE ASSY,CONN 3PIN>3PIN 1 1.093.400 207.746 1.301.146
2416  |CABLE ASSY,12PIN TO 5&4-PIN FEMALE 1 +

3.499.500 664.905 4.164.405

2417  |RING,RETAINING,PRS00 1 25.500 4.845 30.345 |-
2418  |CHAIN,#2S 1/4P SINGLE X 18 1/2 LG 1 274.500 52.155 326.655 1
2419 |LINK,OFFSET ND.25 SINGLE PITCH 1 43.000 8.170 51.170 4~
2420  |LINK,CONN & CLIP NO. 25 1 17.100 3.249 20.349
2421 |HOLDER,FUSE PC 1 6.400 1.216 7.6167"
2422 |CONNECTOR,MALE,3-PIN 1 18.200 3.458 21.658 1
2423  |CONNECTOR,MALE,2-PIN 1 10.100 1.919 12.019<T
2424  |OBSOLETE USE-EC507 1 1.564.400 297.236 1.861.636¢"
2425  |FUSE,MINI,4 AMP,F/PROSCOUT PCU 1 16.100 3.059 19.159,4"
2426  |WASHER,FLAT,NYLON 1 14.000 2.660 16.660°
2427  |WASHER,SHOULDER TEFLON 1 28.600 5.434 34.034+"
2428  |CABLE,18-4 TYPE CM 1 14.300 2.717 17.017 ¥
2429  |BUSHING,TEFLON, #4-WHITE 1 27.400 5.206 32,606
2430 |CABLE,18-6 1 16.800 3.192 19.99271
2431 OBSOLETE,USE-7130 1 400.200 76.038 476.238°]
2432 |OBSOLETE,USE-101065 1 46.600 8.854 55.454,.f
2433  |OBSOLETE,USE-HW236 1 9.100 1.729 10.829.4
2434  |OBSOLETE,USE-BW302 1 5.608.200 1.065.558 6.673.758 4
2435  |BRAKE SHOE MATERIAL 2"X5/16 THICK 1 249.000 47.310 296.310 4
2436  |BOX,EQUIPMENT MASTER SCOUT 1 4.773.700 907.003 5.680.703 4"
2437  |MOUNT,SHOCK 2X2X1/2HOLE 60 DUR 1 210.400 39.976 250.376.4"
2438 MOUNT,SHOCK F/MOD TRUCK ELEC 1 1

FRAME 887.300 168.587 1.055.887 1.
2439 |GEAR,WORM,LS,FWC 1 645.700 122.683 768.383 |
2440  |SPRING,CONSTANT FORCE 1 308.300 58.577 366.877°]
2441  |CRANK ASSY,HAND TV REEL 1 673.900 128.041 801.941]
2442  |CABLE,PRO SCOUT INT. PUSH/VIDEO 1 68.300 12.977 81.277"]
2443 |CRANK ASSY,HAND POWER CORD REEL 1 262,700 163.913 1026615
2444  |CRANK,HAND ELECT WINCH 1 851.300 161.747 1.013.047°]
2445  |HANDLE,PLASTIC TPR BLK 3/8-16THD 1 85.200 16.188 101388 [
2446  |CRANK,ASSY F/HAND WINCH 1 817.300 155.287 972587 ¥
2447  |HANDLE,CHEMICAL TANK COVER 1 192.900 36.651 229.551 Lo
2448 |CAP,SEALING,SHAFT 1 266.100 50.559 316.659
2449  |CATCH,MAGNETIC 1 54.200 10.298 64.498 |
2450  |CATCH,SPRING SST CAMERA ASSY 1 33.500 6.365 39.865 L
2451 |CATCH,SPRING HOOD ASSY 1 21.900 4.161 26.061
2452  {HANDLE,CAMERA 1 462.200 87.818 550.018 /
2453  |SPRING,TORSION CONTROL KNOB 1 170.600 32.414 203.014 7
2454  |DOOR,PAPER,VIDEQ PRINTER(M} 1 327.800 62.282 390.0824]
2455  |FLOAT,MOLDED BODY 1 10.191.100 1.936.309 12.127.4099 _
2456  |PLATES,MATCH DRIVE SUB ASSY 1 555.700 105.583 661.283 |
2457  |CABLE,TRANSMISSION,20'F/18'SV 1 1.306.400 248.216 1.554,616
2458  {HINGE,ADJUSTABLE BLACK 1 95.300 18.107 113.407 7
2455  |LATCH,F/SLIPRING ENCLOSURE 1 58.000 11.020 59.020 "
2460  |STRIKE,F/SLIPRING ENCLOSURE 1 25.700 4.883 30.583 4"
2461  |CATCHER,DRAWER PULL 1 83.600 15.884 99.484 ¢
2462  {LATCH,PULL 1 246.400 46.816 293.216 7
2463  |HINGE,CONTINOUS SST 1 696.300 132.297 828.597%
2464  |GRILLE,GENERATOR DOOR 1 307.900 58.501 366.401 |~
2465  |LATCH,UNIVERSAL LOCK 1 303.400 57.646 361.046 |
2466  |LATCH,T,VISE ACTION 1 322.100 61.199 383.299
2467  {SPRING,COMPRESSION,SS.240X.022X.50L 1 121,300 23.047 144345
2468  |SPRING,COMPRESSION $5.240X.024X.50L 1 119,200 22,648 141848 ’
2469  [GRILL,RETURN AIR FILTER BACK 16X16 1 616.600 117.154 733.754 ’r
2470 |LATCH,UNIVERSAL HOOD 90 DEG 1 305.700 58.083 363.783 {
2471 |PLATELATCHING,MASTER SCOUT 1 346.500 65.835 412.333,.
2472 |CABLE ASSY,PUSHPULL F/DESK SHIFTER 1 1.075.100 204269 12793 69”/

aas—
436



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
2473 |CABLE,PUSH/PULL 1/4X14FT W/3IN TRVL 1 .
1.165.300 221.407 1.386.707
2474 |BRACKET,LICENSE PLATE 1 84.900 16.131 101.031
2475  [SPRING,COMPRESSION,SS.240X.026X.50L 1 4
114.600 21.774 136.374
2476 |CABLE,TRANSMISSION,6' 1 912.800 173.432 1.0862327
2477 |GRILLLOUVER 1 329.200 62.548 391.7487]
2478  |CABLE,TRANSMISSION,16' 1 1.334.500 253.555 1.588.0557,
2479 |ROLLER ASSEMBLY,CABLE 23/4X2 1 951.200 180.728 1.131.928
2480 |ROLLER ASSY W/FLAP 1 2.685.600 512.164 3.207.764
2481 |GRILLE,COMPRESSOR(SS) 1 528.000 100.320 628320 |-
2482 |DOOR ASSY,HINGED WEATHER 1 1.732.600 329.194 2.061.794")
2483  |ROLLER,KEEPER 1 95.700 18.183 113.883° )"
2484 {DOOR ASSY,GENERATOR HQ 1 1.109.600 210.824 1.320.424
2485  {SPRING,COMPRESSION,.156X.012X9/16 1 44200 8.308 52_598/
2486  |GRILLRAH 14WX20HX40DEG W/3/4"SPA 1 648,500 123.215 ——
2487  {HINGE,AL CONT PLAIN WIDE 72"L.G 1 125.900 23.921 149.821°1 -
2488  |ROLLER,SIDE F/CABLE GUIDE 1 214.400 40.736 255.1367]
2489 |YOKE,END X MSN/BRAKE 1/4-28 HOLE 1 313.100 59.489 3725894
2490 |YOKE,END X MSN/BRAKE 3/8-24 HOLE 1 209.300 39.881 2497814,
2491  |CABLE,TRANSMISSION,18' 1 1.423.500 270.465 1.693.965°]
2492 |KEY,WOODRUFF 3/16X3/4 1 17.800 3.382 21.182°)"
2493 |KEY,STOCK MACHINE 1/4X1/4 1 68.900 13.091 81.991
2494  |SPRING,LH TORSION 1.5 LBS. 1 55.700 10.583 66.2834"
2495  |SPRING,TORSION,DOOR 1 104.700 19.893 124.593 7
2496  |SPRING,LH TORSION F/LIS 1 45.600 8.664 54,264
2497  ISPRING,RH TORSION F/LIS 1 55.200 10.488 65.688
2498  {SPRING,TRAN CONTROL CUST SERV ONLY 1 55.200 10.488 os.6881
2499  |SPRING,HELICAL COMPRESSION 1 45.600 8.664 54.264°|
2500  |SPRING,COMPRESSION MUSIC WIRE 1 48.600 9.234 57.8347
501 |SPRING,RETURN TRANSPORT| 1
CONTROLLER 53.000 10.070 63.070 |
2502 |ROLLER,F/CABLE GUIDE 1 256.500 48.735 305.23%]
2503 |HINGE,BUTT,SST,2"OPEN X 2°LG 1 104.400 19.836 124.2369,
2504  |SPRING,COMPRESSION SST 1 121.000 22.990 143.990°]
2505  [SPRING,COMPRESSION HI/RES CAMERA 1 24,400 2.436 s2.836].
2506 |DOOR,F/HONDA GENERATOR BOX 1 1.264.200 240.198 1.504.398"]
2507  |DOOR,F/ONAN GENERATOR BOX 1 1.264.200 240.198 1.504.398¢
2508  {SPRING,CHROME PIGGYBACK BRAKE ASSY 1 87.700 16.663 104.353«f
2509 |SPRING,EXTENSION,SST 1 55.100 10.469 65.569
2510  [SPRING,WAVE F/PWR WINCH 1 67.500 12.825 80.3259] .
2511 |SPRING,COMPRESSION (MUSIC) 1 57.500 10.925 68.425°
2512 |SPRING,PAWL HAND WINCH 1 40.300 7.657 479574
2513  [SPRING,COMPRESSION SST WINCH RLP 1 17.200 3.268 204684
2514  |SPRING,COMPRESSION CHECK VALVE 1 16.700 3.173 19.8734 .
2515  |SPRING,CONICAL DRIVE MOTOR 1 26.900 5.111 32,0114
2516 |SPRING,EXTENSION,4"LONG 1 42.100 7.999
2517  |SPRING,COMPRESSION-LC CAMERA 1 42.100 7.999
2518  |SPRING,EXTENSION,FOOTAGE METER 1 66.600 12.654
2519 |SPRING,SKID,CAMERA 1 214.400 40.736 2551364
2520  |SPRING,CHECK VALVE F/5614 CHEM 1 66.800 12.692 79.492¢] .
2521 ISPRING,CHECK VALVE MED PRESSURE 1 143.100 27.189 17028
2522  |OBSOLETE,USE-200413 1 96.000 18.240 1142404 .
2523 ISPRING,MUSIC WIRE ZINC PLATED 1 55.400 10.526 65.9264"
2524  |SPRING,COMPRESSION 1 55.200 10.488 565.688"
2525  |SPRING ASSY,CONTROL,VARIAC 1 1.657.900 315.001 1.972.90%] .-
2526  |BOX,BATTERY MARINE STD DUTY 1 325.100 61.769 386.869"
2527  |ENCLOSURE,BATTERY,EXT,CURBSIDE 1 4.999.200 949.848 5.949.048°].~
2528  |ENCLOSURE,BATTERY,EXT,ROADSIDE 1 4.999.200 949.848 5.949.048°}
2529  |BRACKET,WATER FILL/AIR 1 266.100 50.559 316.6594 /
2530  |BATTERY,AUTOMOTIVE,12V 1 1.427.200 271.168 1.698.3684"

423



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

3%

ANEXO 6

TR e oo e PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
2531 BATTERY,DEEP CYCLE 1 1.912.300 363.337 2.275.637 ¢
2532 ENCLOSURE, TV REEL CONTROL 1 661.400 125.666 787.066 |~
2533 ENCLOSURE,TOILET 1 21.086.100 4.006.358 25.092.459 &
2534 BATTERY,F/TOSHIBA T1000SE 1 1.282.300 245.537 1.537.837 ¥
2535 BATTERY,PACK,12V GEL CELL CUBE 1 926.800 176.092 1.102.8927]
2536 BATTERY,8V 2.8AH i 775.400 147.326 922.7264"
2537 VELCRO,HOOK 5/8 BLACK i 22.600 4.294 26.8944
2538 VELCRO,LOOP 5/8 BLACK 1 22.600 4.294 26.894“] g
2538 VELCRO,LOOP 1"WHITE 1 37.500 7.125 44.6254 ..
2540 VELCRO,HOOK 1"WHITE 1 28.100 5.338 33.4394
2541 ROLLER,BARREL CAM,FWC 1 125.500 23.845 149.3454
2542 PAWL ASSY,DRIVE MOTOR PWR WINCH i 363.000 68.570 2319704
2543 PAWL,IN RIDGID MOTOR HEAD 1 140.700 26.733 167.4334"
2544 BATTERY,STORGE,1100 CCA 12V DC 1 3.091.800 587.442 3.679.242
2545 PULL,CONCEALED,COLOR SCOUT 1 178.000 33.820 2118204 .
2546 PULL,DOOR SIZE 3 1 71.500 13.585 85.085@’&’
2547 DOOR,BULKHEAD 1 2.670.000 507.300 3.177.3067%
2548 BRACE,DOOR REAR ASSY FLEX 1 164.900 31.331 196.231/
2549 PULL,POCKET COLOR SCOUT 1 97.400 18.506 115.906¢] vi
2550 PULL,CONCEALED S/C PCU 1 169.700 32.243 201943
2551 BEARING,BALL, DEEP GROVE,25EALED 1 1.056.400 200.716 1.257.116 *"_
2552 PIPE,EXHAUST 1 FLEXIBLE 1 21.500 4.085 25.5857]
2553 PIPE,EXHAUST FLEXIBLE 1-1/4" 1 $9.700 18.943 118643
2554 PIPE,EXHAUST FLEXIBLE 1-1/2iDX1-5/8 i 87.000 16.530 103.530+{"
2555 PIPE,EXHAUST FLEXIBLE 1-1/2IN OD 1 42.100 7.993 50.0987 |
2556 CAP,PLASTIC RED 1125CXI 1/2 1 4.400 836 5.2367 i_
2557 CAP,PLASTIC YELLOW 1 1.500 285 1.78%
2558 CAP,PB MUSHROOM RED 1 117.100 22.248 139.3497
2559 STANDOFF,5/16 HEX 10-32X3/4 AL 1 37.600 7.144 44.744 47
2560 SPACER,CLEAR 1/20DX1/21G 8-32 1 42.100 7.999 50.098 "
2561 SPACER,1200 REEL 1"ODX.6241DX9/16W i 23.000 4370 27.3784"
2562 SPACER,5/16 DIA X3/4 LONG 1 7.800 1.482 9.282% v
2563 SPACER,HUB,1200 HOSE REEL 1 306.900 58311 365.21%
2564 PIN,CLEVIS 1 47.700 9.063 56.7637|
2565 PIN,COTTER({HAIRPIN)F/5/8"SHAFT 1 12.300 2.337 14.637,7
2566 PIN,CLEVIS 1 34.700 6.593 41.29%
2567 DOOR,HOLDER 1 97.400 18.506 115.906"
2568 FUSE,1/2AMP,F/CAMERA 1 31.000 5.880 36.8907 .
2569 OBSOLETE,USE-210055 1 1.638.700 311.543 1.951.2437
2570 GUIDE,TRAFFIC 1 7.545.200 1.433.588 8.978.788 |
2571 TOILET & INSTALLATION 1 35.144.200 6.677.398 41.821.598.¥
2572 FIXTURE,BEACONLIGHT AMBER 1 1.545.400 293.626 1.839.026075 .
2573 GLOBES,RVC LIGHTHEAD WITH LENS 1 266.100 50.559 316.659 y}
2574 LENS,CLEARANCE LIGHT RED 1 15.800 3.002 18.802 V;w.
2575 LENS,CLEAR,HPL 6+ 1 137.500 26.125 163.625 [©
2576 LENS,CLEAR,HPL 10+ 1 174.400 33.136 207.536 -.f‘»
2577 FIXTURE,FLOODLIGHT W/LIGHTBULB 1 561.600 106.704 668.304
2578 LIGHTBULB,F/071112 1 52.400 9.956 62.3564*" >_
2579 DOME,AMBER F/210055 1 204.100 38.778 242.879 |+
2580 STROBE,OBSOLETE USE TR237 1 3.299.000 626.810 3.925.810 *"
2581 LIGHTBULB,STROBE F/0055 1 714.800 135.812 850.612 1"
2582 FIXTURE,INTERIOR LAMP ADJUSTABLE 1 683.200 129.808 813.008 4~
2583 GUARD,BRANCH £/STROBE LIGHT 1 1.236.100 234.859 1.470.959 |+~
2584 LIGHTBULB,PAN&TILT, 12V-6W 1 124.100 23.579 147.679 L=
2585 ALARM,BACK UP ELEC 1 2.184.200 414.998 2.599.198
2586 ALARM,ASSY,BACKUP 1 1.264.200 240.198 1.504.398
2587 FIXTURE, TRAFFIC GUIDE 1 3.727.600 708.244 4.435.844 1
2588 FIXTURE,ASSY,CHEMICAL TANK LIGHT 1 673.800 128.022 801.822 |
2589 FIXTURE,FLUOR.-3' 1 561.300 106.647 667.947 |«
2590 FIXTURE,FLUORESCENT 24"DOUBLE 1 703.700 133.703 837.403 [~
2591 FIXTURE,FLUORESCENT 24"SINGLE 1 703.700 133.703 837.403
2592 LIGHTBULB,FLUGRESCENT 24"BIPIN 1 57.600 10.944 68.544 [
2593 LIGHTBULB,FLUOR.,3"-30W 1 118.500 22.515 141.015 i/
2594 LIGHT,FIXTYRE,FLUORESCENT SIDE MT 1 198.600 37.734 236.334 | ¢




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
2595 |LIGHTBULB,75Q/CL 1 550.300 104.652 6554521
2596  |LIGHTBULB,100W LO-PRO(SC)&WELL 1 285.200 54.188 339,388 &
2597  |LIGHTBULB,420W LO-PRO(MC)&SMALL 1 -
248.100 47.139 295.239 4
2598  |LIGHTBULB,650W F/LARGE LIGHTHEAD 1 355.500 67.545 423045 ¥
2599 |LIGHTBULB,40W STD BASE 1 31.400 5.966 37.366
2600  |LIGHTBULB,60W STD BASE 1 24.100 4579 28.6797)
2601  |LIGHTBULB,100W STD BASE 1 23.000 4370 27370 .
2602 |LIGHTBULB,GEN791 1 204.400 38.836 243.236°)
2603  |LIGHTBULB,90V RING LIGHTHEAD 1 41.000 7.790 48790 |~
2604  |LIGHTBULB,S5W Hi-PERF 1 268.200 50.958 319.158 }
2605  |LGHTBULB,500 WATT F/LARGE PIPE 1 1.011.200 192.128 1.203.3284"
2606 |LIGHTBULB,300 WATT F/LARGE PIPE 1 252.000 47.880 299.8807
2607  |LIGHTBULB,MINI CAMERA .9W 1 94,600 17.974 1125747
J60g  |MGHTBULBSOW — PROSCOUT 812 s T
ADAPTER 372.400 70.756 443.156
2609 |LIGHTBULB,100W PROSCOUT 8-24 ADPTR 1 332,600 63194 —
2610  |LIGHTBULB,HPL 8+ 1 197.600 37.544 235.144
2611 |LIGHTBULB,11W INCAND 24V RVC LTHD 1 140.800 26752 167552
2612 |UGHTBULB,HPL-6 20W/24V 1 140.800 26.752 1675524
2613 |FUSE4 AMP,E/UGHTS 1 31.000 5.890 36.89044"
2614 |GAUGE,0-100 PSt CTR MT 11/2" 1 310.100 58.919 369.0194 "
2615 |GAUGE,0-60 PSI PNL MT 2" 1 310.100 58.919 369.019"
2616 |GAUGE,0-100 PSI PNL MT 2" 1 377.300 71.687 448.9877
2617  |GAUGE,0-160 PSf PNL MT 2° 1 377.300 71.687 4489871
2618 |GAUGE,0-30 PSi CTR MT 1 1/2" 1 213.000 40470 2534704
2619 |GAUGE,0-30 PSI CTR MT 2" 1 285500 56.145 351.645
2620  |GAUGE,0-15 WATER LEVEL 1 386.200 73.378 459.5784"
2621  |GAUGE,0-60 GAL WATER LEVEL 1 386.200 73.378 459.578
2622 |GAUGE,0-15 PSI PRESSURE 3 1/2 DIA 1 1.545.400 293.626 1.839.026¢
2623 |GAUGE,0-60 PSI PNL MT 2 1/2" 1 348.900 66.291 415.1914
2624 |GAUGE,0-60 PS| BTM MT 2 1/2" 1 674.500 128.155 802.655 4
2625  |GAUGE,G-60 PSI BTM MT 2 1/2"SST 1 1.128.400 214.396 1.342.796
2626 |GAUGE,0-160 PSt PNL MT 1 1/2" 1 308.300 58.577 366.8774
2627  |GAUGE,0-100 PSI PNL MT 1 1/2" 1 308.300 58.577 366.8774 .
2628 |GAUGE,CBM 1 1/2"0-160" 1 578.300 108.877 6881771
2629  |GAUGE,METER AC CURRENT,10AMP 1 491.000 53.290 584.2904"..
2630 |GAUGE,0-160 PSI PNL MT 2 1/2" 1 300.500 57.095 357.595 |
2631 |GAUGE,0-600 PSI BTM MT 2 1/2" 1 252.000 47.880 299.880
2632 |HINGE,SELF CLOSING,BULKHEAD DOOR 1 29.200 518 30748,
2633 |GAUGE,0-2000 PSt BTM MT 1 797.600 151.544 949144
2634 |GAUGE,0-2000 PSI PNL MT 2 1/2" 1 515.800 98.002 613.8024
2635 | GAUGE,0-160 PSI 1 252.000 47.880 299.880¢]
2636 |TUBING,SPIRAL ARMOR 32"LENGTH 1 155.600 29.564 185.1647
2637  |QUICK DISCONNECT,1/2MPT NIPPLE SST 1 962,500 182,875 1145375
2638 |QUICK DISCONNECT,1/4F MPT 55T 1 101.500 19.361 121.2617
2639 |QUICK DISCONNECT,1/4F FPT SST 1 94.700 17.993 112.693 .
2640 |QUICK DISCONNECT,3/8M FPT BRASS 1 212.000 40.280 252.280 |
Jea1  |PLUGQUICK DISCONNECT M . 1
BRASS3/SEPT 55.000 10.450 65.450°
2642 |QUICK DISCONNECT,FEMALE 3/8FPT SST 1 762600 144894 s07.2947
2643 |PLUG,QUICK DISCONNECT M SST 3/8 FPT 1 246300 146,797 o
2644  |NIPPLE,QD BRASS 3/8 MPT W/SLEEVELOK 1 49.200 0348 S
2645  |QUICK DISCONNECT,3/8 M MPT SST 1 246.300 46.797 293,097}
2646 |QUICK DISCONNECT,F 3/8MPT BRASS 1 248.500 47.215 295715
2647  |QUICK DISCONNECT,FEMALE 1/2 SST FPT 1 1.147.000 217,930 1364936 ]
2648 |QUICK DISCONNECT,MALE 1/2 SST FPT 1 330.900 62.871 3937717
T
2649 |QUICK DISCONNECT,F SST,1/2FPT W/CK 1 1,296,600 246,351 1542.954




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SEMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

2650  |QUICK DISCONNECT,M SST,1/2FPT W/CK 1 1.109.600 10.824 1320424
2651  |QUICK DISCONNECT,1/2M 3/8MPT,SST 1 97.400 18.506 115.906 |-
2652 |QUCIK DISCONNECT,3/4F BRASS 1 389.800 74.062 463.862 4
2653  |QUICK DISCONNECT,W/CHECK VALVE & SL 1 315.300 59,907 375207 L
2654  |PLUG({BRASSINON VALVED F/QD 1 80.500 15.295 95.795
2655  |QUICK DISCONNECT,CAD 1/4M MPT 1 18.100 3.439 21.539%
2656  |NIPPLE,DISC 1/4M 3/8MPT 1 49.900 9.481 59.381 ]
2657  |QUICK DISCONNECT,1/4F 1/8FPT 1 24.100 4.579 28.675
2658 CONNECTOR,1/8"MONO WO ) -

CONDUCTOR 66.100 12.559 78.659]
2659  |NIPPLE,DISC $ST 1/2 MPT 1 366.500 69.635 436.135_}-~
2660  |ROTARY JOINT,1/2FPT 90DEG HANN REEL 1 3.555.700 675.583 a23128¢]
2661  {JOINT,ROTARY 1/2FPT 90 DEG 1 5.775.200 1.097.288 6.872.488"]
2662  |OBSOLETE 1 10.391.300 1.974.347 12.365.647 .
2663  {IOINT,ROTARY SST 1"STYLE 20LPS 1 3.499.200 664.848 4.164.048
2664  |ROTARY JOINT,1"MPT MODIFIED 1 2.712.600 515.394 3.227.994°
2665  |IOINT,ROTARY SST 90 DEG 2000 PS! 1 4.638.300 881.277 5.519.57%]
2666  |SOINT,ROTARY SST 90 DEG 2000 PSi 1 4.344.900 825.531 5.170.431°
2667  |T-M,90 DEG SWIVEL 1' 6000 PSI 1 3.920.600 744.914 4.665.5147]
2668  |T-M,90 DEG SWIVEL 1 1/4"6000 PS! 1 3.255.000 618.450 3.873.45Q
2669  |COMPRESSION GLAND HOSE REEL HANN i 1.074.300 202117 1.278.417
2670  |DISCONNECT FEMALE 1 10.800 2.052 12.852
2671  |TUBING,HEATSHRINK 1/2" 1 16.800 3.192 19.992.4

REGULATOR,AIR NON PNL MT LP NO .
2672 1 »

GAGE 357.500 67.925 425.425
2673  |NUT,REGULATOR PANEL MT BLACK 1 18.400 3.496 21.896¢]
2674  |YOKE ASSY,REGULATORS 1/4"PORT 1 111.500 21.185 132.685
2675  |OBSOLETE,USE-220612 1 263.300 50.027 313.327°
2676  |REGULATOR,5-150 PS! RELIEVING 1 350.500 66.595 4170957}
2677  |REGULATOR,5-100 PSI NON-RELIEVE 1 266.100 50.559 316.659"]
2678  |DIODE,HLMP-0464 LED YELLOW 1 491.000 93.290 584.290°
2679  |REGULATOR,AIR PNL MT 1/2 IN 1 1.249.700 237.443 1.487.143"
2680  |REGULATOR,PANEL,1/4"NON-RELIEVING 1 391.900 70461 466361
2681 |REGULATOR,PANEL,1/4"RELIEVING 1 393.600 74.784 468.384
2682  |COUPLING,FEMALE,QUIK-DISCONNECT 1 240.900 45771 286,677
2683  |COUPLING,FEMALE,ADAPTER,QUIK-DIS 1 98.800 18.772 117572
2684  |REPEATER,PRESSURE QUICK INFLATE 1 491.000 93.290 584.290
2685  |PLATE,SUB QUICK INFLATE SYSTEM 1 55.200 10.488 g
2686  |SELECTOR,OPERATOR 1 266.100 50.559
2687  |REGULATOR,VOLTAGE 1 36.500 6.935
2688  |FILTER,EMIRFI PWR LINE,10AMP 1 252.000 47.880
2685  |VALVE,STACK QUICK INFLATE SYSTEM 1 4.216.400 801.116 5.017.516
2690  {INTEGRAL FILTER/REGULATOR,3/4" PORT 1 2.670.000 507.300 3177300 ¥
2691  |VALVE,MODULAR 3-WAY 1 491.000 93.2950 584.290
2692  |TIMER,DELAY PNEUMATIC i 2.451.300 465.747 2.917.047
2693  |MEMORY,PNEUMATIC 1 1.013.700 192.603 1.206.303
2694  |VALVE,PNEUMATIC POPPET 3-WAY 1 1.409.300 267.767 1.677.067
2695  |TIMER,QUICK INFLATE 1 11.217.400 2.131.306 13.348.706 |
2696  |MANIFOLD,AIR LOGIC 1 9.783.400 1.858.846 11.642.246 }~
2697  |COUNTER,STROKE AIR HP14-21W/10-32P 1 5.449.600 465.424 2.615.024.] ,
2698  |ELBOW,TUBE,S0DEG 5/32TX1/8MPT 1 81.100 15.409 96.509 / )
2699  |ELBOW,TUBE,SODEG 5/32TX1/4MPT 1 87.600 16.644 104.244
2700  |ELBOW,TUBE,90DEG 1/4TX1/4MPT 1 99.000 18.810 117.810.4"
2701 |CONNECTOR,BRASS,5/32TX1/4MPT 1 76.200 14.478 90.678 |+
2702  |CONNECTOR,BRASS,1/4TX1/4MPT 1 43.800 8.322 52.122.4"
2703 |{TEE,PLASTIC 5/32X5/32X5/32 1 59.200 11.248 70.448 |
2704  |CONNECTOR,BRASS,5/32TX1/8FPT 1 101.900 19.361 121.261 /
2705  |CONNECTOR,BRASS,5/32TX1/8MPT 1 44.400 8.436 52.836 |~




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

434

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

2706 |INDICATOR,PRESSURE WKL PLD 5/32T 1 276.100 52.459 3285554
2707 _ |TEELEGRIS 1/4TX1/4MPTX1/4T 1 112.500 21375 133875 |
2708 |CONNECTOR,MALE,BRASS,10-32 1 67.600 12.844 80.444 &
2703 |RELEASE,LEGRIS 5/32T 1 236.000 44.840 280.840¢
2710 |PLUG,PLASTIC 5/32T 1 36.900 7.011 FECIER o
2711 |CONNECTOR,FEMALE BRASS,1/4TX1/4FPT 1 -

154.100 29.279 183.379
2712 |CONNECTOR,FEMALE BRASS,1/4TX1/8FPT 1

131.900 25.061 156.961
2713 |TEELEGRIS 1/4TX1/4TX1/4MPT 1 _70.400 13.376 83.7764]
2714 |CHUCK,AIR 1/4FPT 1 28.100 5.339 33.4394
2715 |INDICATOR,AMBER SERIES 8630 1 136.200 25.878 1620784
2716 |EXTENSION,B AIR 10-32X1/2 1 33.300 6.327 39.627 4
2717 |VALVE,PUSH 3-WAY 1 266.100 50.559 316.6597"
2718 |SPACER,RD,#8 SCREW AL 3/8 ODX1/21.6 1 25300 4807 01077
2719 |ADAPTER,PUSHBUTTON 1 62.300 11.837 741374
2720 |KNOB,PUSHBUTTON 1 36.500 6.935 434351
2721 |REGULATOR,QUICK INFLATE ASSY 1 332.000 63.080 395.080¢
2722 |FILTER,AIR,1/4 FPT PORTS 1 207.300 39.387 246.687]
2723 |FILTER,AIR,AUTOMATIC DRAIN 1 1.363.300 259.027 1.622.327°
2724 |SPRING,MUSIC WIRE 2" 1 28.100 5.339 334399
2725 |REGULATOR,PANEL,1/4"REL W/NUT 1 448.900 85.291 534.19¥
2726 |REGULATOR,PANEL,1/4"NON-REL W/NUT 1 292,600 74504 —
2727 |FILTER,CLEAR BLUE 1 814.400 154.736 969.1367]
2728 |TUBING,SHRINK 1/16 PVC 1 13.300 2.527 15.82%]
2729 |TUBING,POLYURETHANE 5/8 OD X1/2 ID 1 56.600 10.754 s7ase|
2730 |TUBING,SPIRAL WRAP BLK POLY 1/2" 1 27.500 5.301 33.2014
2731 |TUBING,SPIRAL WRAP BLK POLY 1/4" 1 16.700 3.173 19.873
2732 |TUBING,PLASTIC BLACK 1/4" 1 8.100 1.539 9.6399 .
2733 |TUBING,PLASTIC BLACK 5/32" 1 5.500 1121 7.021)
2734 |TUBING,PLASTIC ORANGE 5/32 1 3,900 741 4.6417] .
2735 | TUBING,PLASTIC YELLOW 5/32 1 3.900 741 4.6417]
2736 |TUBING,PLASTIC RED 5/32 1 3.900 741 4.641 4
2737 |TUBING,PLASTIC GREEN 5/32 1 3.900 741 4.6414
2738 |TUBING,PLASTIC BLUE 5/32 1 3.500 741 4.64147
2738 |TUBING,PLASTIC GRAY 5/32" 1 3.900 741 46415
2740 |ELBOW,EMT 90 DEG,1 1/2" 1 63.400 12.046 75.4467
2741 |QUICK INFLATE/DEFLATE PANEL ASSY 1 24.180.700 4.594.333 28.775.033
2742 |PANELAIR TEST QUAD 1 125.500 23.845 149.345Y
2743 |PANELPACKER INFLATE MANUAL 1 107.200 20.368 127.568¢"
2744 |PANEL,MANUAL AIR TEST F/QUICK INFL 1 168,800 89,072 —
2745  |PANEL ASSY,AIR TEST MANUAL(SHORT) 1 3.041.400 577.866 3.619.266]
2746 |PANEL ASSY,WATER PUMP 1 2.220.200 421.838 2.642.038¢
2747 |PANEL,WATER PUMP 1 242.500 46.075 288.575
2748 |PANEL,ASSY,CONTROL 1 46.390.700 8.814.233 55.204.933
2749 |CONTROL,CONTINUQUS UNLOADING 1 703.900 133.741 837.6419,
2750 |MUFFLER,EXHAUST 1/8 NPT 1 66.900 12,711 79.611%"
2751 |MUFFLER,EXHAUST 1/4 NPT 1 108.400 20.596 128.9964"
2752 |FILTER,AIR,1/4 MPT 1 545.000 103.550 648.550,"
2753 |TUBING,SPIRAL WRAP BLK POLY 3/4" 1 16.500 3.135 19.635 ¥
2754 |FILTER ASSY,W/80 MESH SST STRAINER 1 281,300 c3.447 330747 ¥
2755 |GASKET,F/CHEM FILTER ASSY 1 13.400 2.546 15.946 L
2756 |STRAINER,2"BASKET 1 94.200 17.898 112.098 §
2757 __ {DRYER,AIR FILTER 1 665.100 126.369 791.469 4+
2758 |STRAINER,F/FILTER ASSY 220702 1 192.200 36.518 228.718,
2759 | DESSICANT,SILICA GEL,.75G 1 14.100 2.679 16.779
2760 |TUBING,SPIRAL WRAP BLK POLY 3/8" 1 7.800 1.482 9.282
2761 |TUBING,SPIRAL WRAP BLK POLY 1/8" 1 9.100 1.729 10.829
2762 |INDICATOR,RED 12VDC 1 135.900 25.821 161.721
2763 [FILTER,AIR ASSY 1 1.967.100 373.749 2.340.849
2764 |BRACKET,FILTER MTG 1 154.100 29.279 183.379 ¥




= -—————Mu’m-—-}

UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

2765 FILTER,PETROL 1 392.600 74.5%4 467.194’/ P
2766 FILTER,FUEL F/GENERATOR 1 189.200 35.948 225.148 17
2767 MUFFLER,HONDA,SIDE MT [NOT SOLD] 1 o
2.670.000 507.300 3.177.300
2768 HONDA MUFFLER SIDE MOUNT,MODIFIED 1 <
2.951.200 560.728 3.511.928
2769 MUFFLER,HONDA,BOTTOM MOUNT(UV) 1 5.079.600 395.124 2474794
2770 PANELASSY,CONTROL 50HZ 1 35.144.200 6.677.398 41.821.598+"
2771 LUBRICATOR,AIR LINE,1/4" 1 771.800 146.642 918.442«*7
2772 WINDOW,CAMERA,CVC460 V2 1 332.200 63.118 395.318°]
2773 GLASS,PYREX 1 112.800 21.451 134.35¢
2774 METER,FLOW SST 0-5GPM W/TUBE ASSY 1 4,496,700 254.373 5.351‘0%
2775 PIPE,SUCTION ASSY,F/5610 1 355.800 67.602 423.40%7]
2776 PIPE,SUCTION ASSY,F/5614 1 542.200 103.018 645.21%7
2777 METER,FLOW 0-5GPM SS LESS GLAS 1 1.364.600 259.274 1.623.874
2778 FLOAT,FLOW METER 0-5 GPM SST 1 1.364.600 259.274 1.623.874-
2779 GLASS,FLOW METER 0-5GPM R-8M-75-1 1 2.460.700 467533 2.628.233%"
2780 GLASS,FLOW METER 0-10 GPM 1 3.656.200 694.678 4.350.878
2781 GLASS,FLOW METER 1-19 LPM 1 3.052.700 580.013 3.632.713
2782 OBSOLETE...USE-PN HC507 1 118.400 22.496 140.89¢
2783 METER,FLOW W/PRESS ADJ KNOB 1 1.352.100 256.899 1.608.999"
2784 METER,FLOW 0-6.60GPM 1 1.080.000 207.100 1.297.100
2785 FILTER,AIR,COMPRESSED,A D 5 MICRON 1 1.936.100 234.859 1.470.959 ;
2786 FILTER,ELEMENT,5 MICRON 153.600 29.184 182.784
2787 FILTER,AIR, F/AC 24X24X1 69.300 13.167 82.467
2788 ROTARY JOINT,W/O FITTINGS 1200 REEL 1 6.862.600 1.303.894 8.166.494‘1
2789 ROTARY JOINT ASSY 1200 REEL SST 1 8.382.100 1.592.599 8.974.689
2790 NOZZLE,3/4 15 DEG. 1 1.221.800 232.161 1.454.061 >
2791 NOZZLE,3/4 15 DEG. W/IET 1 1.311.500 249.185 1.560.685 ‘/
2792 NOZZLE,3/4 DEG. W/O JET 1 1.221.800 232.161 1.454.061 P
2793 NOZZLE,3/4 35 DEG. W/NUT JET 1 1.221.900 232.161 14540617
2794 NOZZLE,1" 15 DEG. 1 1.311.500 249.185 1.560.685‘/'
2795 NOZZLE,W/JET 1" 15 DEGREE 1 1.770.700 336433 2.107.1334"
2786 NOZZLE,1" 35EG 60GPM 1 1.797.900 341.601 2.139.501 -
2797 NOZZLE,W/JET 1" 35 DEG 60GPM 1 1.754.400 333.336 2.087.736 " ..
2798 NOZZLE,1" 45 DEG. 1 1.221.900 232.161 1.454.061
2799 GAUGE,0-2000 PRESSURE,W/PANEL MT 1 350.500 66.595 417.09 ] )
2800 VALVE,BALL,3/4" 2000 PSI 1 814.400 154.736 969.1361
2801 GAUGE,PRESSURE 0-1000 CENTER MOUNT 1 350.500 66.595 217.09F )
2802 VALVE,BALL,1/4" 2000 PS! 1/4 TURN 1 491.000 93.290 584.290¢ ,
2803 PUSHON,SST 1/4H X 1/4MPT 1 150.800 28.652 179.452°),
2804 VALVE,MOUNTING KIT 1 266.100 50.559 316.659
2805 VALVE,ACTUATOR,W/APOLLO HARDWARE 1 6.470.800 1.229.452 7.700.25F ]
2806 ADAPTER,PRESSURE GAUGE-HI/LO VISC. 1 2.641.500 501.961 3.143.8617
2807 ADAPTER,ASSY,BLOWDOWN SWIVEL 1 472.100 89.699 561.799 b
2808 ADAPTER,CHEM HOSE BLOWNDOWN €S 1
ONLY 523.900 98.541 623.441 %
2808 ADAPTER,ASSY,WASHDOWN SWIVEL 1 472.100 89.699 561.7984
2810 ADAPTER,CHEM HOSE WASHDOWN CS 1 L
ONLY 733.000 138.270 872279}
2811 ADAPTER,PVC,SCHO 40, 2"SLIP>Z"NPT 1 17.500 3.325 20.825¢
2812 ADAPTER,HOOK ASSY 1 1.053.400 200.146 1.253.546 .
2813 VALVE,CHECK F/RETRO PACKER 1 776.700 147.573 924.273 ’
2814 VALVE,CHECK 1 589.400 111.986 701.386" (
2815 VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE 1 3.513.500 667.565 4.181.065
2816 VALVE,MOTOR 1 3.232.400 614.156 3.846.556"
2817 VALVE,PILOT F/EMGLO COMPRESSOR 1 758.800 144.172 802.972 1 ..
2818 VALVE,CONTROL 1 6.746.900 1.281.911 8.028.811 7

49T



T

UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

443

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

2819 VALVE,BALL,1/4"SST 1 772.200 146.718 918.918] g
2820 VALVE,BALL, T HANDLE SST 1/4" 1 664.900 126.331 791.231 /
2821 VALVE,BALL,3/8"SST 1 816.600 155.154 971.754 |
2822 VALVE,BALL,3/8,8RASS,600PS! 1 303.800 57.741 361.647
2823 VALVE,SOLENOID 1/4 NPT 50 PSi 1 1.292.300 245.537 1.537.837°
2824 VALVE,SOLENOID 1/4 NPT 100 PSt 1 1.179.900 224.181 1.404.08%7 .
2825 VALVE,BALL,3/4"SST 1 1.311.500 249.185 1.560.685 |
2826 VALVE,PVC BALL 1/2FPT 1 364.500 69.255 433.755.
2827 VALVE,BALL4 WAY 1/4 NPT 1 1.362.600 258.8%4 1.621.4947|
2828 VALVE,BIB DRAIN 1 195.800 37.202 233.002
2829 VALVE,BALL,3 WAY 1/4 NPT 1 451.400 85.766 537.166+ g
2830 VALVE,SPOOL 3-WAY 1/4 IN 1 783.900 148.941 932.8414"
2831 NUT,PANEL MT F/3-WAY VALVE 1 35.100 6.669 41.7694"
2832 VALVE,PILOT W/GASKET 1 1.701.900 323.361 2.025.26%]
2833 SEAT,VALVE TEFLON 1 99.200 18.848 118.048"]
2834 VALVE,CHECK COMPRESSOR 1 478.800 90.972 569.772%1 “v
2835 VALVE,CHECK 1/4"SST F/H-BLOCK 1 1.081.800 205.542 1.287.342]
2836 VALVE,CHECK 1/4 BRASS 1 164.500 31.255 195.755¢.
2837 VALVE,TANK 1 84.800 16.112 100917
2838 VALVE,CHK,25P51 1 2.627.900 499.301 3.127.20%..
2839 VALVE,DIAPHRAGM 1/2 SST 1 2.105.300 400.007 2.505.307 |+~
2840 NIPPLE,HEX RUPTURE DISK 1 125.500 23.845 149.345
2841 PLATE,BOTTOM RUPTURE DISK 1 350.500 66.595 417.095°] -
2842 PLATE, TOP RUPTURE DISK 1 350.500 66.595 417.095 L
2843 RUPTURE DISK ASSY 1 2.518.900 478.591 2.997.491 )~
2844 DISK,RUPTURE 1"W/Q GSKT 100PS! 1 1.631.700 310.023 1.941.723
2845 GASKET,NEOPRENE 1"F/RUPTURE DISK 1 96.400 18.316 114.716/ =
2846 VALVE,RELIEF,1/8 BRASS ADIUSTMENT 1 92.300 17.537 109.837
2847 VALVE,RELIEF,1-50 PSIG 1 2.599.700 493.943 3.093.643+1 ..
2848 VALVE,CHECK 1/2"SST F/5614 1 3.900.300 741.057 4.641.357°}.
2849 VALVE,RELIEF,NON ADJ BRASS 1/4" 1 196.200 37.278 233.478
2850 VALVE,RELIEF,ADJ BRASS 1/4"SPCL 1 283.000 53.77C 336.770] )
2851 VALVE,COUNTER PUMP MOUNT i 777.300 147.687 924,987
2852 VALVE,POPPET 3 WAY 1 1.292.500 245.575 1.538.075+4"
2853 VALVE,PRESSURE 1700 RELEASE 1 6.850.300 1.301.557 8.151.857+
2854 VALVE,RELIEF,POSATRYN TRi LINE SYS 1 551.300 104.747 656.0421 )
2855 VALVE,BRASS BALL 1/2" 600 PSI 1 233.800 44.441 278.341/4’«
2856 VALVE,DRAIN BRASS 1/4" 1 22.200 4.218 26.4186{
2857 VALVE,EXHAUST 3/8IN 1 368.900 70.091 4389914
2858 ADAPTER,VALVE SOLENOID QUICK TEST 1 134.100 25.479 159.57‘5"

L~
2858 VALVE,SOLENOID N/C QUICK TEST 24VDC 1 231.500 157.985 989.485
2860 VALVE,SOLENOID N/O QUICK TEST 24VDC 1 1.086.400 206.416 1.292.816'?
2861 VALVE,SOLENOID ON QT SKID ASSY 1 493.100 93.689 586.789 "
2862 VALVE,RELIEF,1/4MPT 50PSI| NON ADJ 1 397.100 75.449 4725491
2863 UNLOADER VALVE ASSY,F/AIR COMP 1 5.567.700 1.057.863 6.625.563
2864 OILER,EXHAUST ASSEMBLY 1 2.716.700 516.173 3.232.873 4
2865 GEARHEAD,1670:1 12VDC 1 4.258.600 808.134 5.067.7344°"
2866 VALVE,SILLCOCK BRASS 1/2"FPT 1 251.300 47.747 299.047 4
2867 MANIFOLD,AIR BOTTLE 1 88.000 16.910 105.810
2868 HOSE END ASSY,CHEM 3/8 SST 1 858.900 163.381 1.023.281 4
2869 HOSE END ASSY,CHEM 1/2 SST 1 2.854.100 542.279 3.386.379 ’
2870 MANUAL MANIFOLD ASSY TEST 1 3.340.600 634.714 3.975.314+ ”
2871 BLOCK,MANIFOLD,POSATRYN 1 965.600 183.464 1.149.064 |
2872 MANIFOLD,MANHOLE GUN 1 2.670.000 507.300 3.177.300 =~
2873 WELDMENT,MANIFOLD ASSY,CLVP 1 2.107.700 400.463 2.508.163 V
2874 STANDOFF,HEX .58X.38,M/F 8-32 SST i 111.500 21.185 132.685 ¢
2875 SPACER,SHOULDER 1 209.900 39.881 249.781 4
2876 GEAR,FOCUS MOTOR,P&T 1 648.500 123.215 771.715
2877 SPACER,FOCUS ASSY,PAN&TILT 1 211.800 40.242 252,042 4
2878 GEAR,FOCUS CAMERA,P&T 1 555.700 105.583 661.283
2879 SHAFT,PIVOT DRIVE,PAN&TILT 1 617.600 117.344 734.944




== _..-_s.,wm—-——i‘

UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

734.944”]

2880 |SHAFT,PIVOT,HOLLOW,PAN&TILT 1 617.600 117344
2881 |CAM & GEAR,ASSY,PAN&TILT 1 5.551.900 1.054.861 6.606.7614
2882 |SPACER,RAIL PANTILT 1 125.500 23.845 149345 ¢
2883 |GEAR,SPUR,STOCK 48P 22T BRASS 1 955.000 181.450 1.136.450 |
2884 |GEAR,SPUR,STOCK 48P 36T BRASS 1 1.967.100 373.749 2.340.849
,gg5  |MAGNET,COUNTER WHEEL L
212DIAX3/16LG 32.400 6.156 38.5564
2886 |MAGNET,PERMANENT-F/LIS MOTOR 1 559.400 106.286 665.686
2887 |MAGNET,F/WEATHER DOOR 1 68.300 12.977 81.277]
2888 |GEAR,SPUR,60T 48P 1 296300 56.297 352,597
2889 |MAGNET,.1250DX.500LG,ALNICOS 1 36.500 6.935 434354
2890 |MAGNET.1250DX.260LG,ALNICOS 1 33.700 6.403 401034
2891 _ |COUPLING,SET,6-15 S/C & M/C 1 1.967.100 373.749 2.340.849]
2892 |COUPLING,SET,6-15[NO 8"] 1 1.755.000 333.450 2.088.450"
2893  |COUPLING,DRIVE F/6"PIPE TRANSPORT 1 258,500 68115 1266155
2894  |COUPLING,DRIVE F/8"PIPE TRANSPORT 1 258,500 62115 126615
2895 |SPINDLE,DRIVE,SPROCKET,FWC 1 308.300 58.577 366.877]"
2896  |COUPLING,DRIVE F/10"PIPE TRANSPORT 1 427100 61149 s08.245]
2897 | STANDOFF 4-40X1/4X1/4,M/F SST 1 21.200 4.028 25.228')
2898  |COUPLING,DRIVE Ff12"PIPE TRANSPORT 1 413,600 78584 192184
2899  |STANDOFF,3/8 ROUND FEMALE 4-1/2 LG 1 111,500 51185 132,685
2900  [COUPLING,DRIVE F/15"PIPE TRANSPORT 1 447.900 85101 s33.001]
2901 |GEAR,DRIVE 1 600.700 114.133 7148337
2902 |GEAR,BEVEL MODIFIED 1 823.200 156.408 979.608
2903 |GEAR,RAW,FOCUS-NOT SOLD 1 420.700 79.933 500.63%]
2904 |CLEAT ASSY,TRANSPORTER 1 33.400 6346 39.746¢]
2905 |KEY,1/8X1/8 1 55.200 10.488 65.688"]
2906 |KEY,SHAFT WELL REEL 1 195.800 37.202 233.007 ]
2907 |COUPLING,SET,6-15 SERVICE ONLY 1 2.107.700 400.463 2.508.1637]
2908 |COUPLING,GALV,1" 1 72.200 13.718 859184
2909 |GEAR,SPUR,STOCK 64P 12T 3' 1 673.800 128.022 801.8224f"
2910 |STANDOFF,1/2 HEX MALE>FEMALE 1 99.100 18.829 117.9294"
2911 |KEY,SQUARE .125X.125X.110 1 156.500 29.735 186.235,)"
2912 |SPINDLER,IDLER F/TRANSP[NOT SOLD] 1 641,000 121.790 762,790
2913 |SPINDLE,DRIVE,SPROCKET-TRANSPORTER 1 655.200 124.488 779688 |
2914 |OBSOLETE,USE-299965 1 342.000 64.980 406.9804"
2915 |GEARHEAD,485:1 12VDC 1 4.258.600 809.134 5.067.734 1
2916 |GEARHEAD,243:1 12VDC 1 3.204.200 608.798 3.812.998 0"
2917 |PINION,SST 1/4 BORE X48 PITCH 1 448.900 85.291 534.191 -
2918 |GEAR MODIFICATION,WORM WHEEL 1 1.756.300 333.697 2.089.997,,
2919 |GEAR MODIFICATION,WORM 1 1.812.500 344.375 2.156.875
2920 |SHAFT,REEL,MERCURY SLIPRING 1 5.341.100 1.014.809 6.355.909+
2921 | GEAR,SPUR,24DP-24T 1 266.100 50.559 316.659,]
2922 |GEAR,MOTOR DRIVE (MACH) 1 533.200 101308 634.508 |+
2923 | GEAR,SPUR,24DP-20DEG 1 533.200 101308 634.5084"
2924 IGEAR,DRIVEN,SPUR MACH 1 1.134.200 215.498 1.349.698+
2925 |STANDOFF,PC BOARD 1/8H X1/4R 1 10.600 2.014 12.614
2926 |GEAR,PINION 1 254.000 48.260 302.260
2927 |GEAR,WORM,W/SHAFT 1 1.939.000 368.410 2.307.410
2928  |GEARMOTOR,DC R. ANGLE 2430:1 3VOLT 1 3.991.500 758.385 2,725,885 1
2929  |GEARMOTOR,DC R.ANGLE 2430:1 3VOLT 1 4.005.600 761,064 2766664 ]
2930 __|CAP,SPINDLE TRANS MOD If 1 342.000 64.980 4069807
2931 IWORM,MOD F/HS TRANSPORTER 1 823.200 156.408 979.608 |«
2932 |GEAR,WORM,TRANSPORTER H.S. 1 733.400 139.346 872.746 |*
2933 |GEAR,SPUR,STOCK BRASS 15T 48P 1 535.500 101.745 6372454
2934 |WORM,TRANSPORTER 1 726.400 138.016 864.416
2935 |WORM,TRANSPORTER 1 547.300 103.987 651.287 |~

444



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

2936  |OBSOLETE 1 696.600 132.354 828.954 4
2937  |GEAR,WORM,TRANSPORTER 1 631.600 120.004 751.604 1~
2938  |GEAR, FOR MOTOR 1 828.400 157.396 985.796
2939  |GEAR,MODIFIED 1 915,700 173.983 1.089.683¢"
s040 |GEARCOMBINATION  F/TRANSPORTER T L

TRAN 5.481.700 1.041.523 6.523.223°]
2941 |GEAR SPUR F/LIS MOTOR 1 248.000 47.120 295.120
2942  |WORM W/SHAFT 1 1.151.800 218.842 1.370.642 ¥~
2943  |STANDOFF,.188X3.813 1 132.600 25.194 157.794 |-
2944  {STANDOFF,RND MALE 1/40DX3/8X8-32 SS 1 58.200 11.058 o258 T
2945  |STANDOFF 1 95.000 18.050 113.0509
2946  |STANDOFF,4-40X1/2 1 25.300 4.807 302074
2947  |STANDOFF,4-40X1/4 1 10.900 2.071 12.971¢]
2948  ISTANDOFF,TORID MODEL 1501 1 167.700 31.863 199563 .-
2949  |STANDOFF,1/4 HEX 4-40X1/4,F/F 1 ~ 35.500 6.745 42.245°7
2950  |GEARHEAD & MOTOR,F/PAN&TILT 1 3.513.500 667.565 4.181.065]
2951  |GEAR,FOCUS{MOD) 1 537.700 102.163 639.8637 _
2952  |STANDOFF,HOUSING,C/F SPRING 1 267.800 50.882 318,682 4
2953  |GEAR,WORM MOD F/TRANSMISS PINNED 1 1104.200 200,798 13139084
2954  |GEAR,SPUR,STOCK 48P 30TH 1 392.600 74.594 467.194 9 .
2955  |O-RING,CAMERA BODY 1 20.100 3.819 23.9187
2956 |CAM ASSY,FIGMTR 1 1.560.000 296.400 1.856.40041"
2957  |SHAFT,DRIVE TRANSPORTER i 814.400 154.736 969.136,4
2958  |{AXLE,MEASURE WHEEL FOOTAGE METER 1 701.500 133.361 8352610
2959  |AXLE,MEASURE WHEEL 1 334.000 63.450 397.460¢]
2960  |SHAFT,WORM GEAR 1 467.300 88.787 556.087
2961  |SHAFT,COUPLING 1 1.117.300 212.287 1.329.5874
2962  |SHAFT,DRIVE WHEEL 1 617.600 117.344 734.94471
2963  |SHAFT,COUNTER WHEEL 1 195.800 37.202 233.002"
2964  |SHAFT,MEASURE WHEEL MOD TRUCKS 1 974.900 185.231 116013104
2965  |AXLE,WELL BOOM COUNTER WHEEL 1 1.254.400 238.336 14927364
2966  |SHAFT,PINCH ROLLER 1 139.600 26.524 166.124-7.
2967  |SHAFT,FLEXIBLE DRIVE 1 609.400 115.786 725.186°]
2068 | AXLE,UTILITY REEL 1 244.600 46.474 291.0747
2969  |SHAFT,DRIVE TRACTOR 1 697.100 132.449 829.549°]
2970  |AXLE,STUD ELECT WINCH DRUMSHAFT 1 408.800 77.672 486.472%1
2971 ' |SHAFT,DRIVEGEAR,LIS Il 1 1.515.900 288.021 1.803.921
2972 | AXLE,WHEEL ELECT WINCH 1 258.500 49.115 307.6157
2973 ISPACER,NYLON .09X1/8X1/8 1 20.500 3.895 24395 -
2974  |AXLE,ROLLER,ELEC WINCH 1 365.900 69.521 435.4214
2975  |AXLE,POWER WINCH CABLE DRUM 1 2.360.800 448.552 2.809.352° /
2976 |SPACER,F/RVC LIGHTHEAD 1 66.500 12.635 79.135¢
2977  |BAR,TENSION,PRES ROLLER FTGMTR 1 107.000 20.330 127.3304"
2978  |SPACER,.251DX1/2 OD 3/8THICK 1 99.200 18.848 118.048" .
2979  |SPACER,.25IDX1/2 ODX11/16 1 67.700 12.863 80.5637]
2980  |SPACER,SHAFT,F/ELECT WINCH 1 245.200 46.588 291.788°]
2981  |AXLE,REEL{1200S) 14" 1 1.357.900 258.001 1.615.901"
2982  |AXLE,REEL{1200)41 3/4" 1 3.052.700 580.013 3.632.713¢]
2983  |ROLLER,INVERT ASSY 1 155.500 29.545 185.045
2084  [SHAFT,ROTATING,PAN&TILT 1 2.283.400 433.846 2.717.2464
2985  |GEAR,CASTING AEROMOTIVE REEL 1 678.700 128.953 807.653¢] )
2986  |SHAFT,AEROMOTIVE REEL 1 288.300 54.777 343.07%]
2087  |GEAR,AEROMOTIVE REEL 1 656.800 124.792 781.592¢]
2988  |KNOB,PIN CLUTCH 1 108.500 20.615 128.115¢
2989 | AXLE,REEL{1212) 1 1.896.800 360.392 2.257.192f°‘f
2990  {AXLEREEL(1215) 1 9.277.300 1.762.687 11.039.987%]
2991  |AXLESCOUT 1 350.500 66.595 417.0954"
2992 KNOB,OPR JOYSTICK 1 42.100 7.999 !
2993  |KNOB,BRAKE PIGGYBACK REEL 1 280.300 53.257
2994  |KNOB,COVER CHEMICAL TANK 3/8-16 1 42.300 8.037
2995  |SPACER,13/8 ODX1/16IDX1/8 1 94.600 17.974 112.574°] .
2996  |SPACER,13/8 ODX1 1/16IDX1/16 1 42.100 7.999 50.099 .
2997  |AXLEF/1212 REEL 1 2.248.300 427.177 2.675.477




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

44¢

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

2998 |SPACER,WORM GEAR 1 91.100 17.309 108.409 7.
2999 |SPACER,3/8IDX1/2 ODX.005 SST 1 36.500 6.935 434359
3000 |SPACER,SST,3/8ID X.005 1 36.500 6.935 43435 [
3001 |SPACER,1/2"IDX.010 1 36.500 6.935 43.435
3002 |SPACER,3/8"IDX.010 1 36.500 6.935 434351
3003 |SPACER,6"SKID 1 185.400 35.226 22062649
3004  |SPACER,FIBERGLASS F/DUAL LIGHTHEAD 1 58,300 077 ss377t
3005 |SPACER,SST,3/8ID X1/2 OD X.031 THK 1 37.200 7.068 44268
3006 |SPACER,SST,1/2IDX5/8 ODX.031THICK 1 39.900 7.581 47.481"]
3007  |SPACER,1.240 ODX.630IDX.060THK 1 101.500 19.361 121.263%
3008 |SPACER,3/8IDX5/8 ODX.031 5ST 1 12.900 2451 153511
3000 |SPACER,SOLENOID 1 55.200 10488 55,6884
3010  |INSULATOR,YOKE HPL 6+ 1 26.900 5111 320117
3011 |SPACER,REFLECTOR HPL 6+ 1 70.800 13.452 84.252
3012 |SPACER,1210S REEL LEVELWIND 1 217.900 21.401 259.3014"
3013 |INSULATOR YOKE HPL 10+ 1 28.300 5377 33.677 )
3014  |SPACER,GENERATOR ENCLOSURE 1 130.300 24.757 155.057 1
3015 |SPACER,1220 REEL PHENOLIC 1 226.300 42.997 269.2974
3016  |SPACER,1226 REEL 7.500 1 209.900 39.881 249.7814"
3017  |SPACER,WELL REEL 1 2.107.700 400.463 2.508.163
3018 |AXLEM,REEL SCOUT 1 266.100 50.559 316.655
3019 |SPACER,GUIDE LEVELWIND WELL REEL 1 195.800 37.202 2330024
3020  |SPACER,BOARD HI/RES CAMERA 1 172.100 32.699 204.7997]
3021 |SPACER,FOR TV/SEAL REELS 1 100.400 19.076 119476,
3022 |KNOB,TRANSPORTER CONTROLLER 1 403.200 76.508 479.808
3023 |SPACER,HPL 10+ LIGHTHEAD 1 42.100 7.999 50.099 |
3024 |SPACERF/FLOAT 1 240.800 45.752 286.5527]
3025  |SPACER,DRIVE SHAFT,WORM GEAR 1 97.400 18506 115.9064
306 |SPACERE'SKID F/MINI-CAMERA L »

W/SONDE 266.100 50.559 3166597
3027 |CLAMP,WORM GEAR SST,1 1/8'TO 3" 1 42.100 7.999 50.099,f
3028  |SPINDLE,IDLER,F/TRANSPORTER MOD li 1 258100 144,039 002135
3029 |SLEEVE,INVERT ROLLER 1 106.400 20.216 1266167
3030  |INSULATOR,LATERAL CONTROLLER 1 322.300 61.237 383.537]
3031 |BEARING,BALL F/LIS MOTOR 1 418.400 79.496 497.896|
3032 |COLLAR,DOUBLE SPLIT SHFT 3/8ID BLK 1 167.700 31.863 199,563
3033 |BEARING,OILITE,.628X.502X1.125 1 55.200 10.488 65.688° .
3034 |BEARING,FLANGED,7/8X4X1.125 FG 1 55.200 10.488 65.6884]
3035  |BEARING, FRONT LIS CAMERA 1 631.600 120.004 751.604°
3036 |BEARING,REAR LIS 1 631.600 120.004 7516047
3037  |BEARING,1/2 ID X 3/4 OD X 1/2TEFLON 1 38.300 7277 455777
3038 |BEARING,HAND WINCH REDUCTION 1 3.400 15.846 992467
3039 |BEARING,DRY UNLUB,1/8X3/16 LG 1 79.700 15.143 94.843
3040  |SPACER,DUAL PUMP 1 55.200 10.488 65.6884 .
3041 |SPACER,AIR CYLINDER 1 183.300 34.827 2181271
3042 |SPACER,CIR PUMP MULTI-PUMP 1 183.300 34.827 218.127° .
3043 |SPACER,MTG PLATE MULTI-PUMP 1 125.500 23.845 149.345
3044  |SPACER,5/8 OD X.120 WALL X.875 LONG 1 42100 7996 50‘099,.{;
3045 |SPACER,F/TRANSPORTER PHENGLIC 1 85.500 16.245 101.7459 .
3046 |SPACER,3/8 ROUND 9/16 LONG 1 26.400 5.016 31.416°
3047  |COLLAR,STOP,PUSH CABLE 1 662.700 125913 788.61%]
3048  |SPACER,NYLON .115ID X.187 ODX.187LG 1 2,900 1 s 837
3049 |SPACER,THREADED,HEX 4-40X.312LG AL 1 12.300 5337 14655
3050 |RING,BRASS HALF HARD 1 53.800 10222 64.022 |
3051  |SHAFT,VARIAC,TRANSF SPRING LOADED 1 673,800 128022 J—
3052  |BEARING,SST,F/WHEELED TRANSPORTER 1 1,250,200 537538 14877387
3053 |SPACERSHIELD 1 505.100 95.969 601.0697
3054 |COLLAR,1/2"0D X 1/4"ID 1 42.100 7.999 50.0995;;,
3055 |COLLARHOUSING 1 1.250.200 237.538 1.487.738 7,
3056 |COLLAR,1IDXL 1/20D 1 15.100 2.869 17.9684




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SiMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
3057  |COLLAR,SET,3/4 OD X 3/8ID 1 24.100 4579 286794
3058  |TENSIONER,BELT,P&T 1 1.236.100 234,859 1.470.959 L~
3059  |COLLAR,SET,1-1/8 OD X 5/8 ID 1 25.400 4.826 3022674
3060 |COLLAR,TUBE, DOWNHOLE POLES 1 223.900 42541 266.441!/
3061  {COLLAR,O-RING SEAL F/DOWNHOLE RVC 1 e
2.220.200 421.838 2.642.038]
3062 [COLLAR,CLAMP,CABLE CASING 1 533.200 101.308 634.508]
3063 [SHIM,.14ID X .250D X .005 TH BRASS 1 23.800 4522 283224
3064  |SPACER,.188X.25X.1 F/W SST 1 27.200 5.168 32.3680"
3065  |RING,INSULATOR,F/PROSCOUT COLOR 1 194.000 36.860 230860
3066  |OBSOLETE,USE-300813 1 339.900 64.581 404.481 4"
3067  |BUSHING,WIRE 1 491.000 93.250 584.290
3068 |SHIM,CAMERA FOCUS MOTOR 1 54.200 10.298 64.498 ¥~
3068  |SHIM,BUSHING BLOCK 1/16 1 28.300 5.377 33.6774"
3070 |SHIM,BUSHING BLOCK 1/8 1 31.000 5,890 36.89¢"]
3071 |SHIM,BUSHING BLOCK 3/32" 1 29.200 5.548 34.748-1
3072 |SPACER,REEL .25 1 111.500 21.185 132.6854 "
3073 SPACER,REEL .50 1 125.500 23.845 149.3454"
3074  |SPACER,REEL.920 1 138.900 26.391 165.291.f"
3075  [SHIM,NON-METALIC .2180DX.1251DX.009 1 124.700 23,603 1483931
3076  |SPACER,SOCKET F/82V BULB 1 86.600 16.454 103.0544
3077  |WEIGHT,TRANSPORTER BODY(LOW) 1 955.000 181.450 1.136.4507]
3078 |WEIGHT,BELT/WHEEL TRANSPORT 1 1.109.600 210.824 1.320.424]
3079  |WFEIGHT,CUTTER BALANCE(12"0) 1 2.529.500 480.605 3.010.105]
3080  |RING,BEARING REAR LLS 1 4.708.500 894.615 5.603.115+]
3081  |RING,THREADED 1 266.100 50.559 316.659.1 .
3082  |OBSOLETE,USE-300124 1 67.900 12.901 80.80%]
3083  |PLUG,BALL 1 491.000 93.290 584.290°|
3084  |END,CONDUCT BALL 1 905.000 171.950 1.076.95¢"]
3085  |FERRULE,CABLE LOCK 1 325.700 61.883 387.583
3086  |ADAPTER,CAMERA,BALL JOINT 1 622.800 118.332 741.1324]
3087  |FLANGE,MINt HTD PULLEY 3MM 19T 1 40.400 7.676 48.0767
3088  |NUT,COMPRESSION BALL JOINT 1 66.100 12.559 78.659<"
3089  |SPACER,SHAFT,FWC 1 195.800 37.202 233.002¢"
3090  |CONDUIT,END MACH. 1 406.700 77.273 483,973
3091  |ROLLER,ROTATE BEARING 1 103.700 19.703 123.403° ..
3092  |BEARING,BALL,.125 X .25 DS 1 195.800 37.202 233.0027
3093  |BFARING,BALL,(METRIC)4X16X5 1 209.900 39.881 249.7814[ .
3094  |BEARING,BALL,(METRIC)8X22X7 1 167.700 31.863 199.563¢] .
3095  |CLUTCH,FACE,FIXED,FWC 1 1.067.400 202.806 1.270.2067]
3096  |CLUTCH,FACE,SLIDING,FWC 1 1.756.300 333.697 2.089.99%
3097  |HUB,REEL SCOUT 1 392.600 74.594 467.1944
3098  |BALL,CHECK 7/8 CHEMICAL PUMP 1 223.900 42541 266.44%
3099  |BEARING,BALL,3/16 ID X 1/2 OD X5/32 1 186.300 35.397 221.69%]
3100  |BEARING,BALL,1/4 ID X 3/4 OD X 7/32 1 184.000 34.960 218.960°
3101 |BEARING,BALLSLD,3/8 IDX7/8 ODX9/32 1 396.800 75,302 472192
<
3102  |BEARING, THRUST .5001DX.9380DX.349 1 55.200 10.488 65.688°
3103  |BEARING,BALL1/2 ID X 1-1/8 OD X1/4 1 256.100 48.559 304.7594
3104 [BEARING,THRUST 1 104.000 19.760 123.7604
3105  |BEARING, TOP GIMBAL RVC CAMERA 1 382.800 72732 455.5324
3106  |BEARING,BOTTOM GIMBAL RVC CAMERA 1 382.800 72732 455.532"
3107  |HUB,9.25 DIA WHEEL 1 2.107.700 400.463 2.508.1639 -
3108  |HUB,6.50 DIA WHEEL 1 1.686.000 320.340 2.006.340°F
3109  |HUB,4.50 DIA WHEEL 1 1.686.000 320.340
3110  {BEARING,BRONZE,1/4"ID X 5/8 LG 1 34.700 6.593
3111  |SOCKET,BALLSST.75 DIA 1 527.600 100.244
3117 |WASHERBEARING  THRUST  OILITE 1
FTGMTR 45.800 8.702
3113 |BEARING,SELF-ALIGN 1 497.800 94.582
3114 |WASHERBEARING  THRUST  OILITE 1 ’
FTGMTR 47.600 9.044 56.644 |
3115  |BEARING,FOOTAGE METER BASE 1 250.200 47.538 297.738

491



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

3116  |BEARING,BALLSST,1/4"7-316 1 22.300 4.237 26.537]
3117  |BEARING,BALLSST,3/16"T-316 1 8.900 1.691 10.591
3118  |BEARING,BALL,5/8 DIA,SST 1 38.300 7.277 45.577</
3119 BEARING,BALL,5/16 DIA,SST 1 10.800 2.052 12.852 47
3120  |BEARING,BALLSST,302 7/32NMAG GR100 1 4,400 836 5,236, e
3121 BEARING,PLBLK 3/4 BORE 1 448.900 85.291 53419171
3122 BEARING,PLBLK 1"BORE 1 431.700 82.023 s13.7234"
3123 |{SPROCKET,35B 37T 3/4B W/SET NO KYWY 1 852.500 161.975 1014.475 ,;/
3124  |WASHER,THRUST 1 153.600 29.184 1827847
3125  |BUSHING,FLANGED SIDELOAD ASSY 1 47.700 9.063 56.7634"
3106 |GEARWORM F/SHEARLESS 1 +

TRANSMISSING 962.300 182.837 1.145.137
3127  |BUSHING,FLANGED 1 41,100 7.809 48.909"
3128  |SPROCKET,35B 22T W/SET NO KYWY 1 409.100 77.728 486.8290 .
3129 |BEARING,THRUST 1 153.600 29.184 182.784%
3130 |BEARING,SEALED BALL 3/4X1-5/8X7/16 1 460.700 87533 I
3131 BEARING,BALL,SHLDED 1 =

40MMX68MMX15MM 480.200 91.238 571.438&°
3132 |SHAFT,METRIC COUNTER 1 249.900 47.481 297381
3133 BEARING,BALL FLANGED .187X.375 1 136.800 25.992 162.792,.4
3134  |BEARING,FLANGEDBALL 4MM ID 8MM ) .

oD 245.300 46.607 291.807¢
3135  |TERMINALINSUL RING 14-16 W/#8STUD 1 5300 1.007 s307]
3136 |TERMINALINSUL RING 22-18 W/5/16 S 1 6.100 1.159 7.259¢
3137  |WASHER,BEARING THRUST OILITE 1 57.600 10.944 68.5447]
3138  |BEARING,DILITE BRONZE 1 33.800 6.422 1 40.22%
3139 |{NUT,MODIFIED 1 114.300 21.717 136.017° ]
3140  |BEARING,FLANGE,FOOTAGE METER 1 300.500 57.095 357.595
3141 BEARING,OILITE 1/2"0DX3/8"IDX5/8"LG 1 26.200 4978 311787
3142  {BEARING,OILITE 1 26.700 5.073 31.77%
3143 |HOUSING,REDUCTION BEARING 1 312.500 59.375 371875 .
3144  |BEARING,OILITE,1,250X1X1 1 107.100 20.349 127.449 &
3145 BUSHING,TENSION INSERT 11DX1.3750D 1 106.000 20140 126.140 f/
3146 BEARING,SLEEVE OILITE 40DX3-1/2I1D 1 547.300 103.987 651.287"
3147  |BEARING,OILITE,4X3-1/2X3/4 1 258.700 49.153 307.853 ?"
3148 BEARING,OILITE,1/2iD X5/8 OD X7/8LG 1 64.800 12.312 771124 .
3149 BEARING,OILITE,1X3/4X1 1 55.200 10.488 65638 1
3150  |BEARING,NICE #1641 DS 1 221.800 42.142 263.9424
3151  |BEARING,FLANGE 5/8X3/4X1/2 1 54.800 10.412 65.2124"
3152 BEARING,NICE W/COLLAR #7616 DL 1 291.300 55.347 346.647 4
3153 |BEARING,OILITE,FF-620-1 1 24.100 4.579 28,679
3154  |BEARING,FLANGED BUSHING 1 53.800 10.222 64.022 {°
3155 BEARING,QILITE,3/4 OD X .502 ID 1 34.000 6.460 40.4604"
3156  |BEARING,TUBING ROLL END 1/2" 1 239.700 45,543 285.243<"
3157  |BEARING,FLANGE,3/4X3/8 1 48.200 9.158 57.358+"
3158  [WHEELADAPTOR 1 687.800 130.682 818482 |
3159  |SPROCKET,35A40 1 252.000 47.880 299.8804”
3160  |KINGPIN,LEVELWIND 1 701.900 133.361 835.26%¢
3161  |SPROCKET,35P 19T 1-1/48 1/4 KEYWAY 1 296.500 56.335 352.835 4"
3162 SPACER,GENERATOR ENCLOSURE 1 223.900 42.541 266.4414"
3163  |SPROCKET ASSY,LEVELWIND DRIVE 1 1.117.600 212.344 1.329.944¢1
3164  |SPROCKET ASSY,S/C & PLUS,M/CST A 1 1.130.100 214.719 1.344.819¢”
3165  |GEAR,PINION,P&T 1 494.000 93.860 587.860 ¢
3166  |BEARING,BLOCK,METRIC COUNTER 1 793.800 150.822 944.622 4
3167  |BEARING,BALL.500X1.125X.3125 1 1.294.200 245.898 1.540.0984"
3168  |BEARING,BALL,.500X.875X.218 1 1.352.100 256.899 1.608.999,"
3169 BEARING,NEEDLE .187X.343X.25 W 1 237.000 45.030 282.030 L
3170 |SPROCKET,DRIVE WELL REEL 1 673.800 128.022 801.8224;(
3171  |SPROCKET,3/8P 25T 1B 1 247.800 47.082 294.882 P
3172  |SPROCKET,3/8P 42T 3/4B 1 266.100 50.559 316.659 [
3173 BEARING,BASKET HUB 1 310.400 58.876 369.376-+

gax



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

3174 _ |OBSOLETE,USE-300402 1 71.300 13.547 84.84747
3175 ISPROCKET,35P 10T 1/2B NO KEYWAY 1 173.000 32.870 205.87G+4"
3176 |SPROCKET,35B 40T W/S&KEY 3/4 1 513.800 97.622 611.422
3177  |SPROCKET,FLANGE,REEL F/LEVELWIND 1 < 270,800 1001452 62722504
3178 |REELFLANGERLEVELWIND  SPROCKET 1

1226 1.855.500 352.545 2.208.045|
3179 _ |SPROCKET,35P 40T 5/88 1 125.500 23.845 149.345¢
3180 _ |GEAR,SPUR,25P 12T 1/88 1 83.400 15.846 99.2467"
3181 _ |GEAR,BOSTON 03338 1 122.900 23.351 146.25¥]
3182 |GEAR,TANDEM 1 1.283.600 243.884 15274847
3183 |GEAR,INTERNAL 1 2.107.700 400.463 2.508.163
3184 GEAR,INTERNAL{MACH) 1 2.178.000 413.820 2.591.820] 'M_
3185 SHAFT,GEAR PINION 1 519.200 98.648 617.848"
3186 |GEAR,PINION MODIFIED 1 685.600 130.264 815.8647
3187 _ |GEAR MODIFICATION ASSY,PINION 1 £87.800 130.682 818.482%
3188 GEAR,ENDCODER DRIVE LIS I 1 451.800 85.842 537.642]
3189 |GEAR,10P 60T 1"BORE W/O KEYWAY SST 1 1.756.300 333.697 5 089,971
3190 _ |GEAR,SPUR,PLAIN 10P 12T 1 306.600 58.254 364.854°
3191 |SPROCKET,35P 10T 5/8B 3/16KEYWAY 1 173.000 32.870 205.87¢7]
3192 |SPROCKET,35P 40T 1200 REEL AXLE 1 969.000 184.110 1153110
3193 |OBSOLETE,USE-300459 1 2.295.000 436.050 2731050
3194 |GEAR MODIFICATION,SPUR 1 1.011.200 192.128 12033281
3195 SPROCKET,35P 227 3/48 3/16KEYWAY 1 249.000 47.310 296.310¢]"
3196 |SPROCKET,35P 527 3/48 1 280.200 53.238 333.4387
3197 __ |GEAR,ROTATION DRIVE,P&T 1 983.100 186.789 1.169.8894"
3198 |SHAFT,SST GRND STK .1247 DIA 1 125.500 23.845 149.345
3199 |SPROCKET,DRIVE,FWC 1 547.300 103.987 651.2874
3200__ |CLUTCH,ADI 5-50 1 507.100 96.349 603.4497
3201 |SPROCKET,35P 18T 3/4B 3/16KEYWAY 1 175.400 33.326 20872677
3202 |SPROCKET,35P 20T 3/48 3/16KEYWAY 1 190.300 36271 227.17%]"
3203 |SPROCKET,35P 13T 5/88 3/16KEYWAY 1 122.900 23.351 1462514
3204 |OBSOLETE,USE-300432 1 137.800 26.182 163.982 4
3205 |SPROCKET,35P 25T 1B 3/16KEYWAY 1 213.800 40.622 254.422.4
3206 |SPROCKET,3/4 BORE W/NO KEYWAY 1 97.400 18.506 115906+
3207 {SPROCKET,35P 15T 1/28 1 492.700 93.613 5863134
3208 |SPROCKET,35P 15T FACE MOUNT 1 547.300 103.987 651.287 |
3209 |SPROCKET,GEAR,40T 1"BORE W1/4X1/4K 1 412,600 78.394 490,994 1
3210 |SPROCKET,35B 31T 3/4B W/SET NO KYWY 1 700,200 133.038 8332384
3211 |EXTENSION,SPROCKET 1 814.400 154.736 969136
3212 SPROCKET,CABLE DRIVE LIS Il 1 929.800 176.662 1.106.462°]
3213 ISPROCKET,#25 ANCL CHAIN 1 128.500 24415 152915
3214 |SPROCKET,TAKE-UP CABLE DRIVE LIS Il 1 281.100 53.409 334.50,¢
3215 |HUB,WELL BOOM 1 5.594.100 1.062.879 6.656.979"
3216 |FLANGE,F/1200 REEL 1 3.485.400 662.226 4.147.626"
3217 |SPROCKET,PLATE 146T NO 41 CHAIN 1 2.498.400 474.696 2.973.096
3218 |HUB,TV CABLE REEL 1 895.500 170.145 1.065.6454"
3219 [HUB,REEL 1200 HOSE 1 2.248.300 427.177 26754771
3220  |HUB,SPROCKET TRANSPORTER 1 443.500 84.265 527.765 |
3221 |WHEELDRIVE LLS 1 2.295.000 436.050 2.731.0509
3222 _ |HUB,SLIPRING 6 COND 1 1.545.400 293.626 1.839.026+"
3223 |WHEEL MAGNETIC LLS 1 1.236.100 234.859 1.470.9594"
3224 |HUB F/WHEELED TRANSPORTER 10 1/2" 1 1.264.200 240,198 1504398
3225  |FLANGE,PIPE 3/4 IN 3000 PSI 1 280.200 53.238 3334384
3226 |FLANGE,WELL REEL 1 1.939.000 368.410 2.307.4104"
3227 |GEARWORM,PINNED-LS 1 1.160.200 220.438 1.380.638 4
3228 |FLANGEWELL REEL LH AL 1 12.510.700 2.377.033 14.887.733 07
3229 [FLANGE,WELL REEL RH AL i 12.510.700 2.377.033 14.887.733 "
3230 |CLUTCH,SLIDING,INNER 1 1.264.200 240.198 1.504.3984"
3231 |WHEEL,SPOKE 3/4"BORE 1 1.123.600 213.484 13370844
3232 SPROCKET ASSY,FRONT TRANSP MNOD 1t 1 2.641.900 501.961 3.143.861°]
3233 |HUB,TV CABLE REEL MONROE 1 828.400 157.396 985.796




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
3234 [TRANSMISSION & FWC HS,CONVERSION 1 L~
18.162.000 3.450.780 21.612.780
3235 | MOUNT ASSY,CAMERA MOD PAN&TILT 1 =
6.887.500 1.308.625 8.196.125"
3236 |BEARING,FLANGED, 502 iD X .627 OD 1 33.000 6.270 39.2704"
3237 |BEARING,.75 ID X 1.625 OD X 31WIDE 1 252.000 47.880 299.8804"
3238 |BEARING,SLEEVE,CAM,FWC 1 392.600 74.594 467.194
3239 |GEAR,DRIVEN,ROTATION 1 275.200 52.288 327.48¢
3240 |GEAR,IDLER 48P 22T 1 108.700 20.653 129.353 %
3241 [TRANSMISSION & FWC HS 1 26.428.200 5.021.358 31.449.558 .-
3242 [END FRAME,1000'CUTTER REEL 1 1.151.800 218.842 1.370.647
3243 [FRAME, SIDE, 1000’ CUTTER REEL 1 2.529.500 480.605 3.010.105]
3244 |FLANGE,CLUTCH ASSY-ELECTROID 1 510.500 115.995 726495
3245  |CLUTCH,ELECTRIC 12VDC W/TERM COIL-3 1 6.442.100 1.273.999 7.666.000F
3246 |CLUTCH,PULL PIN CABLE REEL HANN 1 5.707.100 1.084.349 6.791.449"
3247 |FLANGE,CLUTCH ELECT WINCH 1 551.200 104.728 655,928
3248 |DISC,FRICTION CLUTCH ELEC WINCH 1 110.200 20.938 1311387
3249 |HUB,CLUTCH E WINCH [SELL 3005031} 1 1.475.100 280.269 17553697 ,
3250 |HUB,CLUTCH ELECT WINCH (PAINTED) 1 1.475.100 280.269 1.755.369°]
3251  |BUSHING, ROLLER CLUTCH ELEC WINCH 1 47100 16.549 103649
3252 |FRAME,CHEMICAL TANK, TRAILER 1 2.248.300 427.177 2.675.47%
3253 |CLUTCH,SHIFTING SLEEVE ELECT WINCH 1 1.417.300 269.287 Leseser|
3254 |JAW,CLUTCH SLIDING ELECT WINCH 1 1.397.200 265.468 1.662.668°|
3255 |SAW,CLUTCH PINNED ELECT WINCH 1 1.236.800 234.992 1.471.792
3256 |SHAFT,WORM WHEEL 1 694.900 132.031 826937
3257 |SHAFT,DRIVE 1 912.800 173432 1.086.232¢
3258 |END,S/C CABLE 1 266.100 50.559 316.659)
3259 |TRANSMISSION,5 SPEED 1 2.346.700 445.873 2792579,
3260 |TRANSMISSION,F/ 1200 REEL 1 2.356.300 447.697 2.803.997
3261  |TRANSMISSION & FWC LS CONVERSION 1 12.370.100 2,350,315 17208157
3262 |TRANSMISSION & FWC LS 1 25.163.000 4.780.970 29.943.970 ]
3263 |SLEEVE,CAMERA SKID 1 842.500 160.075 1.002.5757]
3264 |SLEEVE,REAR,PROSCOUT SKID 4-6" 1 789.100 149.929 939.020 _
3265 |BACK SLEEVE,ASSY,PROSCOUT SKID 1 983.100 186.789 1.169.889¢
3266 |BRAKE,HYDRAULIC F/1215 REEL 1 2.027.700 385.263 2.412.963-
3267 |MASTER CYL HYDRAULIC F/1215 REEL 1 867.600 164.844 1.032.4444"
3268 |BRAKE PAD,F/1215 REEL 1 228.700 43.453 272.1534"
3269 |FRONT SLEEVE ASSY,PROSCOUT SKID 1 983.100 186.789 1.169.888]
3270 |SPACER,AL3/160DX3/32IDX3/16RNDNOT R
AP 17.200 3.268 20.468°
3271 |COUPLING,DRIVE FLANGE FTGMTR 1 1.015.300 192.907 1.208.207 4"
3272 |COUPLING,SHAFT FLEXIBLE 1/8X1" 1 183.200 34.808 218.008+"
3273 |COUPLING,RUBBER SPIDER LOVEIOY 1 81.400 15.466 96.866+"
3274 |COUPLING,HALF LOVEIOY 5/8BORE 1 105.300 20.007 125307
3275 |COUPLING,SHAFT FLEXIBLE MOD. 1 245.900 46.721 292.6211"
3276 |GUIDE,CABLE,TIGER TAIL 1 1.095.500 208.145 1.303.645<"
3277 |SPACER,GEARMOTOR 1 172.200 32718 204.918
3278 |TUBE ASSY,FLEX,INSERT,CAMERA 1 814.400 154.736 9691367
3279 |HOSE,POLYETHYLENE SUCTION 2" 1 97.400 18.506 115.906+4
3280 |PULLEY,4 1/20DX3/4B 1 314.500 59.755 374.2557
3281 |PULLEY,AIR COMPRESSOR 5/8BORE 1 393.600 74.784 468.384-)
3282 |END FRAME,500'CUTTER REEL 1 1.123.600 213484 1.337.0847"
3283 |FRAME, SIDE, 500° CUTTER REEL 1 2.670.000 507.300 3.177.3004"
3284 |WHEEL MEASURE ADJ SIN(NOT USED) 1 284.400 54.036 3384364
3285 |WHEEL MEASURE ADJ MUL(NOT USED) 1 547.300 103.987 6512874
3286 |SIDELOAD PULLEY ASSY CS ONLY 1 3.180.800 604.371 3.785.271 b
3287 [SIDELOAD PULLEY ASSY S/C PLUS 1 2.670.000 507.300 3.177.3004"
32828 |WHEELPRIMARY 1 491.000 93250 584.290 |
3289 |BRACKET,CAMERA MTG,PRO SCOUT 1 2.079.600 395.124 2.474.724
3290 |SIDELOAD ASSY F/TV REEL S/C+ 1 4.638.200 881.258 5.519.458
3291 |SIDELOAD ASSY F/TV REEL 1 5.468.700 1.039.053 6.507.753 I
3292 |FRAME, WELDMENT, WEATHER PANEL 1 1.967.100 373.749 2.340.843 I
3293 |BLOCK,WEAR LEVELWIND 1 277.600 52.744 330344

Hs?



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIMIM

ANEXO 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
3294  |PLATE,IDLER SUPPORT 1 168.800 32.072 200,872
3295 |FRAME,LEVELWIND,1200S[NOT SOLD] 1 2.529.500 480.605 3.010.1054
3296  |FRAME,LEVELWIND,1200S,PAINTED 1 2.534.400 481.536 3.015.036 |
3297 |FRAME ASSY,DOUBLE 19"ELECTRONIC 1 1.826.600 347.054 2.173.654"]
3298  |SPROCKET,ASSY,LEVELWIND IDLER 1 $76.900 166.611 1.043.511°]
3299  |SPROCKET,MODIFIED,35B19 1 266.100 50.559 3166597~
3300 [CASING ASSY,12"LIS [NOT SOLD] 1 13.775.900 2.617.421 16.393.321 |
3301  |CASING ASSY,15"LIS [NOT SOLD] 1 13.775.900 2617.421 16.393.321
3302 [LEVELWIND ASSY,REEL W/O SPROCKET 1 15.013.000 2,852,470 17,885,470
3303 |KIT,LEVELWIND ASSY MC 1/2"P TVREEL 1 15.160.500 5 880,495 18040995
Py
3304  |KIT,REPLACEMENT LEVELWIND ASSY S/C 1 19.234.000 2.650.460 22,888,460
3305  |GUIDE,ROLLER MASTER SCOUT 1 274.700 52.193 326.89%1
3306 |FRAME ASSY,GEN DOOR,HQ 1 1.686.000 320.340 2.006.3404"
3307 |BRACKET,CAMERA MOUNT 1 190.800 36.252 227.052
3308  |LEVELWIND ASSY,MONROE & EDMONDS 1 30.926.800 5 876,092 36.802. 892”‘,
3309  |ROLLER,LEVELWIND CABLE GUIDE 1 247.300 46.987 294.287%
3310  |ROLLER,PINCH LS 1 420.700 79.933 500,633
3311 |FOLLOWER BLOCK ASSY,WINCH LEVWD 1 1.470.300 279,357 17496571
3312 |BLOCK,FOLLOWER,LVLWD PWR WINCH 1 1714500 225,755 2040.25¢]
3313 |BLOCK,FOLLOWER LVLWD TV REEL 1 1.269.600 241.224 1.510.8247]
3314  |PAWLLEVELWIND 1/2P 1 3.202.800 608.532 3.811.332]
3315 |ROD,GUIDELEVELWIND POWER WINCH 1 277,900 52 801 330.7004”
3316 |PAWL ASSY,LEVELWIND 3/4P ELEC WINCH 1 3495200 664.088 2159.288"
3317 |ROD,GUIDEFTGMTR SCOUT 1 571.300 108.547 679.847%]
3318 |SCREW,LEVELWIND,1/4P F/TV REEL 1 7.574.500 1.439.155 9.013.6554"
3319 |SCREW,LEVELWIND,3/4P F/ELECT WINCH 1 4279.400 £13.086 5.092.45¢]
3320  |BAR,TIE,ROLLER GUIDE LEVELWIND 1 77.000 14.630 91.630°
3321 |FRAME ASSY {NOT SOLD} 1 991.200 188.328 1.179.528"1
3322 |FRAME ASSY,LEVELWIND 1200 REEL 1 1.750.400 332.576 2.082.976°
3323 |SCREW,LEVELWIND,1/2P 1 7.028.000 1.335.320 8.363.320]
3324 |ROD,GUIDE,LEVELWIND 1200 REEL 1 772.200 146.718 918.9187]
3325  |SCREW,LEVELWIND,WELLREEL 1 13.986.800 2.657.492 16.644.29%]
3326  |PAWL ASSY,LEVELWIND 1/4P F/TV REEL 1 3.944.500 749.455 693955+
3327  |FRAME ASSY,WELL REEL LEVELWIND 1 7.381.600 1.402.504 8.784.104 1~
3328 |FRAME ASSY,BASE,ELECTRONICS 1 5.059.900 961.381 6.021.2814"
3329 |ROD,GUIDE WELL REEL LEVELWIND 1 392.600 74.594 467.194+
3330 |BAY,ASSEMBLY,ELECTRONICS(SST) 1 53.419.700 10.149.743 63.569.4434"
3331 |FRAME,ELECTRONIC DUAL 19" 1 5.566.000 1.057.540 6.623.5407]
3332 |END,ROD FEMALE 1 135.100 25.669 1607694
3333 |FITTING,MALE ROD END 1 132.400 25.156 157.5564°
3334 |ROD,PUSH ASSEMBLY 1 546.400 103.316 650.216 }
3335 |FRAME ASSY,WELDMENT SIDELOAD 1 3.208.700 609.653 3.818.353 &
3336 |FRAME,ELECTRIC BOX STAND,VANDURA 1 2.012.300 382237 2300.6374
3337 |FRAME,ELECTRONICS 1 2.810.600 534.014 3.344.614°)
3338 |BOLT,EYE3/8-16X21/2 LG 1 101.300 19.247 120.547}
3339 |ROD,GUIDE,LEVELWIND MONROE 1 1.264.200 240,198 1.504.3081
3340 END,S/C PLUS CABLE 1 181.800 34.542 216342 1"
3341 |PIN,QUICK RELEASE 3/16X2 SST 1 87.300 16.587 103.88%1"
3342 | GUIDE RING,CYLINDER 1 380.300 72.257 452.5574"
3343 |END,ASSY,ROTATE DRIVEN,LIS 1i 1 23.897.700 4.540.563 284382631
3344 |PAWLLEVELWIND MONROE 1 6.746.900 1.281.911 8.0288117
3345 |SCREW,LEVELWIND,MONROE 1 13.916.500 2.644.135 16.560.6351"
3346  |GUIDE,CENTER,1 3/8 CAMERA,2"PIPE 1 1.123.600 213.484 1.337.084 %
3347  |GUIDE,CENTER,1 3/8 CAMERA 4"PIPE 1 1.123.600 213.484 1.337.0844"
3348 |GUIDE,CENTER,1 3/8 CAMERA 3"PIPE 1 1.123.600 213.484 1.337.084
3349 |BUSHING, ROTARY JOINT 1 110.100 20919 131.019 |




UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SiMiM

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

3350 {NOSE,F/DOWNHOLE RVC 1 3.044.100 578.379 3.622.479
3351 [WHEELPOLYURETHANE(RED)4X1 1/2 1 266.100 50.559 316.659 4~
3352 |OBSOLETE,USE-300855 1 865.000 164.350 1.029.350 ¥
3353 {FRAME,REEL LEVELWIND MONROE 1 8.012.100 1.522.299 9.534.3994"
3354  |OBSOLETE,USE-300857 1 1.050.800 199.652 1250452 1
3355  |WHEELPRESSURE FOOTAGE METER 1 167.700 31.863 1995631
3356 |WHEEL,PRESSURE FTGMTR 1 608.300 115.577 723.8774
3357 |ROLLER,NYLON CABLE GUIDE FTGMTR 1 60.700 11.533 72.233 )
3358  |WHEEL,MEASURE POLY BLACK F/FTGMTR 1 1.067.400 202.806 1 2702064
3359 |ROD,DELRIN 2"BLACK 1 3.372.900 640.851 4.013.751 &~
3360  |WHEELPOLY GREEN F/FTGMTR METRIC 1 1.067.400 202,806 12702061
3361  |WHEEL,ELEC WINCH 6 IN DIA 410L8 CAP 1 470,100 29.319 550,417
3362 |WHEEL,PACKER COMPACT 3"X.812 1 23.600 4.484 28.084"]
3363 |WHEEL,RUBBER,3"W/BUSHING 1 184.400 35.036 219.43¢"
3364 |WHEEL,MEASURE MOD TRUCK 1 1.111.300 211.147 1.322.4474"
3365 |WHEEL,MEASURE,GREEN,METRIC (W) 1 1.069.400 203.186 1.272.5869
3366 |WHEEL MEASURE,BLUE S/C 1 1,124.100 213.579 1.337.679.4
3367 [CHAIN,#35 X 3/8 PITCH PRESTRESSED 1 66.200 12.578 78.7784]
3368  |MASTER LINK F/#35 3/8P CHAIN 1 12.600 2.394 14.994]
3369 |CHAIN,BK STEEL SASH NO.35 1 41.600 7.904 49.5044
3370 |OFFSET LINK F/#35 3/8P CHAIN 1 23.700 4,503 282031
3371 |PLATE,SIDE,#50 CHAIN 1 15.800 3.002 18.8024"
3372 |CHAIN,COIL DBL LOOP 2/0 1 35.100 6.669 417697
3373 |CHAIN,SIZE 3 VICTOR PATTERN STYLE 1 24.000 4.560 285604
3374 |CHAIN,IDLER LEVELWIND 1 427.300 81.301 509.20L]
3375 |CHAIN,#35 3/8PITCH 2'LG ELECT WINCH 1 183.000 34770 o
3376 [CHAIN,#35 3/8 PITCH 3/4 ATT 136K 1 842.500 160.075 1.002.575 |
3377 |TRACK ASSY,TRANSPORTER 1 4.849.000 921.310 5.770.319"
3378  |CHAIN,SST 35.3/8P 136LK-3/4P AELONG 1 2782.500 528675 3311178
3379 |ADAPTER,PIPE,18>30" 1 1.334.500 253.555 1.588.055"
3380  [LINK,MASTER NO 40 ROLLER CHAIN 1 22.700 4313 27.013"
3381 [CHAIN#40 X 1/2 PITCH PRESTRESSED 1 61.400 11.666 73.066"
3382 [LINK,OFFSET NO 40 CHAIN 1 31.600 6.004 37.604(
3383 |LINK,ROLLER #35 CHAIN SST 1 24.000 4.560 28.560°].
3384 |CHAIN,7.817"F/FTGMTR 1 556.100 105.659 661.759 |
3385 |LINK,SPECIAL F/CHAIN 300924 1 49.200 3.348 58.548"
3385 |BRACKET,MOUNTING,POWER  SUPPLY 1 '

RDU 491.000 93.290 584.298
3387 [CASING ASSY,UPPER 12"PIPE-LIS 1 3.249.800 617.462 3.867.262
3388 [CASING ASSY,LOWER 12"PIPE-LIS 1 3.273.400 621.946 3.895.346 |-
3389 CASING ASSY,UPPER 15"PIPE-LIS 1 3.448.900 655.291 4104196 |
3390 |CASING ASSY,LOWER 15"PIPE-LIS 1 3.476.600 660.554 4.137.1544F
3391 |CABLE,FLEXIBLE REMOTE FOOTAGE CNTR 1 5.993.500 568,765 3.562.2654
3392 |CASING,FLEXIBLE CABLE 1 633.900 120.441 7543414
3393 |CABLE,FTG COUNTER REMOTE 15' 1 812.000 154.280 966.280 | .
3394  |CABLE,FTG COUNTER REMOTE 20' 1 1.131.800 215.042 1.346.842
3395  |INSERT,SQUARE DRIVE FTGMTR REMOTE 1 55.400 10576 65.926 b
3396  |INSERT,REMOTE CABLE SQ DR FTGMTR 1 126.200 23.978 150.178 |~
3397 |FITTING,SWEDGE ALUMINUM 1 43.500 8.265 51.765 §*
3398 |COLLAR,FLEXIBLE CABLE 1 10.200 1.938 12138 1
3399  |NUT,FLEXIBLE CABLE 1 18.200 3.458 21658+
3400  |ELBOW,FTGMTR FLEXIBLE CABLE 1 547.800 104.082 6518827
3401 |COLLAR,SET,METRIC FTGMTR 1 229.300 43.567 272.867
3402 |GEAR,SPUR,METRIC FTGMTR 1 491.000 93.290 584.290 |+
3403  [COUNTER,MECH FTGMTR RH TOP GOING 1 809,000 153.710 962,710
3404  |COUNTER,MECH FTGMTR LH TOP GOING 1 1.193.900 226,841 1.420.741 m/
3405 [COUNTERMECH  FTGMTR LH  TOP 1 o

COMING 734.400 139.536 873.936

4s 2



UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SiMIM

ANEXO 6

PROPUESTA ECONOMICA

COUNTER,MECH FTGMTR RH TOP

3406 1

COMING 1.045.300 198.607 1.243.907 ]
3407 COUNTER,MECH FTGMTR SCOUT 1 1.165.800 221.502 1.387.3027
3408 BELT,V-BELT 43" 1 95.000 18.050 113.050 &
3409 BELT,V-BELT COMPRESS POLY 46X5/8" 1 114.800 21.812 136.612 |~
3410 |BELT,V-BELT,COMPRESS POLY 49X5/8" 1 181.800 34.542 216.342 |
3411  |O-RING #23 VITON/SILICONE 1 40.200 7.638 47.838 P
3412 |VENT,BREATHER 1 39.300 7.467 46.767 J
3413 O-RING,2-015 SILICONE RUBBER 1 26.400 5.016 31.416 |-
3414  |O-RING,2-111 FKM 1 42.800 8.132 50.932 §*
3415 GEARMOTOR 900:1 12VDC(MODIFIED) 1 8.339.900 1.584.581 9.524.481
3416 BRAKE HANDLE ASSY 1 1.896.800 360.392 2.257.192
3417 GEARMOTOR 180:1,24VDC 1 6.891.100 1.309.309 8.200.409
3418  |GEARMOTOR 900:1 12VDC 1 9.730.100 1.848.719 11.578.819 J”
3419 HUB,DRUM WELL REEL 1 4.511.600 857.204 5.368.804 J¢*
3420 RING,SNAP 1 26.100 4.959 31.059¢}"
3421  |CONNECTOR,JACK 1 35.800 6.802 42.602 ¥~
3422  |CONNECTOR,PIN 1 9.100 1.729 10.8294
3423 GEARMOQTOR,CABLE DRIVE (MACH) 1 6.872.800 1.305.832 8.178.632 ¢
3424  |SPROCKET,#25 1/4P 21T(MACH) 1 464.300 88.217 5525174
3425  |SPROCKET,CABLE DRIVE (MACH) 1 1.425.800 270.902 1.696.702 b~
3426  |GEARMOTOR ASSY,LIS,ROTATE 1 6.604.500 1.254.855 7.859.355
3427  |SPACER,GEARMOTOR 1 128.300 24.377 152,677
3428  |SPACER,SPROCKET 1 249.200 47.348 296.548
3429 MASTER LINK TRANSPORTER TRACK 1 72.800 13.832 86.632
3430  |GEARMOTOR 320:1 12VDC{MODIFIED) 1 8.339.900 1.584.581 9.924.481 1"
3431 BUSHING,.125X.469 1 8.200 1.558 9.7584
3432  |CONNECTOR,BULKHEAD 1 886.300 168.397 1.054.6974"
3433 |WHEELSKID F/UiS 1 209.900 39.881 249.7814"
3434  |SHAFT,WHEEL F/US 1 115.000 21.850 136.8504
3435  |SPACER,SKID WHEEL F/LIS 1 65.800 12.502 78.302-
3436  |SPACER,SPROCKET-TRANSPORTER 1 35.500 6.745 422454
3437 SPACER,REEL ASSY SCOUT 1 139.600 26.524 166.124 4"
3438  |0O-RING,2-014 SILICONE 1 38.300 7.277 4557747
3439 0-RING,2-017 SILICONE 1 38.300 7.277 45.577] )
3440  |O-RING,2-027 SILICONE 1 38.300 7.277 455777
3441  |O-RING,2-029 SILICONE 1 34.100 6.479 40.579 4
3442  |GEARMOTOR 320:1 12VDC 1 9.730.100 1.848.719 11.578.819
3443 O-RING,40MM X1.5MM BUNA 1 22.700 4.313 27.0134
3444  |O-RING,2.675ID X.103 1 26.500 5.035 31.535 |
3445  |SPROCKET,.147 PITCH 40 TEETH 1 310.400 58.976 369.3764"
3446  |SPROCKET,.147 PITCH 12 TEETH 1 226.500 43.035 269.5357
3447  |HOUSING,MOTOR 1 1.714.100 325.679 2.039.7794"
3448 BEARING,METRIC FTGMTR OILESS 87-9 1 54.100 10.279 -
3449 HOUSING,SLIP CLUTCH 1 1.118.000 212.420
3450  |OBSOLETE,USE-PC124 1 1.896.800 360.392
3451 MOTOR ASSY,FOCUS RVC CAMERA 1 7.345.800 1.395.702 8.741.502 4
3452 MOTOR, TRANSPORTER 115VDC 1 5.566.000 1.057.540 6.623.540 1 )
3453 MOTOR,TRANSPORTER 115 VOLT 1 2.107.700 400.463 2.508.163°]
3454  |OBSOLETE,USE-310034 1 1.575.100 299.269 1.874.369 F’” ]
3455 MOTOR,WN 110V 1/2HP 1PH 25-60CV 1 21.259.700 4.039.343 25.299.043 [
3456  |GEARMOTOR,DC HI/RES CAM 2430 RATIO 1 2.065.000 392,350 3 457.350»"f
3457 MOTOR ASSY,TILT RVC CAMERA i 8.382.100 1.592.599 9.974.699 -
3458 MOTOR ASSY,FOCUS W/SHAFT 1 3.612.300 686.337 4.298.637 4
3459 MOTOR ASSY,115VAC F/PWR WINCH 1 21.373.500 4.060.965 25.434.465 ’;
3460 MOTOR ASSY,ROTATION DR PAN&TILT 1 2.866.800 544.692 3.411.492 T =
3461 MOTOR ASSY,ELECT WINCH 220V INTL 1 21.962.800 4.172.932 26.135.732 |
3462 MOTQR,115/23OVAC 1-1/2HP 3450RPM 1 3.203.100 608,589 3.811.689 I
3463 POWER UNIT,HYD 10GAL TK W/O MOTOR 1 42.173.300 2.012.927 50.186.297 -
3464 MOTOR, HYDRAULIC 1 13.916.500 2.644.135 16.560.635 ¥
3465 MOTOR&TRANS ASSY,S/C360 1 .

TRANSPORTER 24.463.600 4.648.084 29.111.684
3466 MOTOR,WN 220V 1/2HP 1PH 25-60CV 1 17.812.300 3.384.337 21.196.637 4

453



SN

UNION TEMPORAL INTEC SIViIVE

54

ANEXC 6
PROPUESTA ECONOMICA
3467 GEAR,TILT RVC CAMERA 1 1.681.800 319.542 2.001.342 1
3468 MOTOR & XMSN ASSY,HS,S/C TRANS 1 21.390.300 4.064.157 25.454.457 -
3469 TRANSMISSION ASSY,LS TRANSPORTER 1 7
9.699.100 1.842.829 11.541.825 -

3470 OBSOLETE,USE-3100120 1 19.661.500 3.735.685 23.397.185 "
3471 MOTOR & TRANS ASSY,S/C F/P&T-LS 1 22.491.900 4.273.461 26.765.361
3472 MOTOR,PM 1/2HP RET 15V650RPM 6.5A 1 7.874.200 1.515.008 9,489.298*‘/-:
3473 MOTOR ASSY,1200 PWR TRAIN 1/2 HP 1 4.600.500 874.095 5.474.595 /
3474 MOTOR,1200 PWR TRAIN [NOT SOLD] i 4.169.300 792.167 4.961.467 |
3475 MOTOR ASSY,1200 PWR TRAIN 1/2 HP 1 4.169.300 792.167 4.961.467 /h
3476 MOTOR,1200 POWER TRAIN 1 HP 1 7.051.700 1.339.823 8.391.5234
3477 MOTOR & XMSN ASSY,FWC,HS,S/C TRANS 1 39.530.300 7.510.757 47.041.057 .//
3478 MOTOR & XMSN ASSY,FWC,1S,5/C TRANS 1 35.544.400 513,436 47.057.836
3479 ARMATURE,F/LIS MOTORS 50V 1 3.953.400 751.146 4.704.546 L
3480 MOTOR & TRANS ASSY, TRANSPORTER 1 21.086.100 4.006.359 25.092.459 4"
3481 GEARMOTOR,750:1,50 VDC F/LIS 1 6.290.000 1.195.100 7.485.100 4
3482 GEARMOTOR,ROTATE LIS 1 6.589.400 1.251.986 7.841.386 4
3483 CONTROLLER,LC LESS ENCLOSURE 1 6.325.100 1.201.769 7.526.869 4 g
3484 CONTROLLER,MOTOR,110/115VAC 10AMP 1 1.835.000 348,650 183,650 Lo i
3485 CONTROLLER,REEL 1200 REEL W/LIGHT 1 2.035.000 386.650 2.421.650 };’f‘;
3486 ARMATURE,F/LIS MOTOR 24 VOLT 1 3.853.400 751.146 4.704.546
2487 MOTOR&CLUTCHASSY, TV  CABLE  REEL| 1 -

HANN 18.168.000 3.451.920 21.619.920 /
3438 LINKAGE ASSY,HOSE REEL 1 2.388.900 453.891 2.842.701 [ .
3489 POT,MOTOR CONTROLLER 1 464.000 88.160 552.1604/ o
3430 PROPELLER,MOTOR SST 5/16 BORE 1 275.200 52.288 327.488 "jj
3491 PROPELLER,CHEM TANK 1 476.100 90.459 566.559 47 »
3492 MOTOR,AGITATOR 1/20HP 1550RPM 1 821.000 155.990 976.9904
3493 BLADE,FAN SEWER STRINGER SUCTION i 5.190.900 086,971 61771734
3494 BLADE,FAN SEWER STRINGER PRESSURE 1 £.984.700 947.093 5.931.793 |
3495 OBSOLETE,USE-TLO02 1 4.756.000 903.640 5.659.6404"
3496 MOTOR ASSY,PAN RVC CAMERA 1 5.570.500 1.058.395 6.628.8954" _
3497 CONTROLLER,MOTOR,220V 10AMP 1 1.825.600 346.864 2.172.464 4"
3498 MOTOR & TRANS ASSY,HS TRANSPORTER i 18.274.500 3.479.155 91.746.655 /
3499 MOTOR TRANSPORTER,115V TYPE Ii 1 1.404.800 266.912 1.671.712 |
3500 MOTGOR ASSY,TRACK/WHEELS TRANSP 1 23.897.700 4.540.563 28.438.263 &
3501 OBSOLETE,USE-310029 1 1.573.500 298.965 1.872.465 1+
3502 MOTOR DC,MODIFIED,KOALA TRANSP 1 9.178.900 1.743.991 10.922.891 [
3503 POWER, TRAIN,ASSY,1200 REEL 1/2 1 6.169.500 1.172.205 7.341.705
3504 MUFFLER, MOTOR AIR 1 154.800 29.412 184.212 /,
3505 AIR MOTOR,GRACO 5-1 1 8.596.500 1.633.335 10.229.835 (:J
3506 CONTROLLER,ASSY,F/H REELS 1 3.702.500 703.475 4.405.975 ‘:,/
3507 CONTROLLER,DESKMOUNT P&T 1 13.775.900 2.617.421 16.393.321 7 |
3508 AIR MOTOR P SERIES 1 11.245.500 2.136.645 13.382.145 |
3509 ARMATURE,F/MOTOR 50vDC 1 1.601.600 304.304 1.905.804 L~
3510 DC MOTOR,115VDC,5500-7000RPM 1 5.566.000 1.057.540 6.623.540 |~
3511 MODULE,PC MOTOR FILTER ALT VER 1 1.236.100 234.859 1.470.959 v 3
3512 ENGINE,GAS SEWER STRINGER 1 4.500.500 855.095 5.355.595 /;
3513 OBSOLETE,USE-EL810 1 2.693.200 511.708 3.204.908 ¢ .
3514 VALVE,BOTTON GRACO PUMP 1 17.346.700 3.295.873 20.642.573 r"‘{
3515 VALVE,CHECK TOP SEAT 1 462.900 87.951 550.851 -
3516 PUMP,GROUT 1:1 1 15.448.800 2.935.272 18.384.072 A;
3517 CYLINDER,GROUT PUMP 1-1MOD 1 17.728.200 3.368.358 21.096.558 4"
3518 PUMP,CENTRIFUGAL 1/2 HP 1 1.950.700 370.633 2.321.333 4 ;
3519 PUMP,ASSY,ELECT CHEM TRANS 1 3.431.700 652.023 4.083.723 |¢
3520 PUMP,DEMAND WATER 1 1.426.700 271.073 1.697.773 4 “'J‘
3521 PUMP ASSY,DUAL GROUT 1 61.474.200 11.680.038 73.154.298 i
3522 PUMP, WATER 12V 1 685.900 130.321 816.221 ii/‘
3523 PUMP ASSY,MULTI GROUT 1 112.453.700 21.366.203 133.819.903 ;j
3524 PUMP,WATER DEMAND 1 2.880.900 547.371 3.428.271




